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DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 CRITELLI BOMBINA 1 67,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 MANZOLILLO ANTONIO 2 45,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 FORCINITI TOMMASO 3 45,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CERCHIARA AGOSTINO 4 44,25 N CSIC88800N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 PARROTTA ANGELO GIOVANNI 5 43,32 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 PEDACE FRANCESCHINA 6 40,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G LANZILLOTTA GIOVANNINO 7 35,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 FALBO DONATELLA 8 33,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 GRILLO TERESA 9 31,35 S CSIC849003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PERRI WANDA 10 30,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 TENUTA ANDREA 11 30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LE PERA GIOVANNI 12 29,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MAMONE ELEONORA 13 29,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VUONO DOMENICO 14 S 29,45 S CSIS086006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T IAZZOLINO ANDREA 15 29,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 FLOTTA VINCENZO 16 29,25 N CSIC849003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DE ROSE VINCENZO 17 29,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CARLUCCIO MARIA ANTONIETTA 18 29,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 COPPOLA DOMENICO 19 28,78 S CSIC82300V 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 D'ELIA VANESSA 20 28,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 BELLUSCI DOMENICA ANNA 21 28,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PASSARO ARCANGELA 22 27,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE SIMONE ANGELO 23 27,80 S CSIC83100T 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SCAGLIONE SARA 24 27,75 S CSIC83100T 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C APRIGLIANO ANTONIETTA 25 27,37 S CSIC8A000R 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X PELLEGRINO ROSELLINA 26 27,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 CIARAMELLA ROSA 27 27,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X CAPARELLI ELVIRA 28 27,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L CICCIU' LUCREZIA 29 27,05 S CSIC892009 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VALENTINO GIULIA 30 26,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R GRISOLIA VALENTINA 31 26,72 S CSIC8A000R 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 SMURRA FRANCESCO 32 26,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 TUCCI GABRIELE 33 26,50 S CSIC892009 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FILIPPELLI PAOLA 34 26,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q CARRICATO ANTONIO 35 26,30 N CSIC87400Q 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CHIARELLI FORTUNATO 36 26,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D COVELLO GIUSEPPE 37 26,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G LUPINACCI FRANCA 38 26,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CHIDICHIMO FRANCESCO ANTONIO 39 26,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G BIONDINO LUCIANO 40 26 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 SARACENI ROSARIA 41 25,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 STASI SERAFINO 42 25,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO STEFANIA 43 25,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P VENUTO MICHELE 44 25,80 N CSIS07700B 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C GAGLIARDI EMANUELA 45 25,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T LORIA MARIA ROSARIA 46 25,57 N CSIC83100T 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SIMARI BINA 47 25,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SALERNO ISABELLA 48 25,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L ABRUSCIA ELENA 49 25,35 S CSIC849003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 PALUMBO BARBARA 50 25,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 OCCHIUZZI ROMINA 51 25,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FOCARACCIO ROBERTO 52 25,15 S CSIS087002 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 SPOSATO FABIO 53 25,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BERARDI TERESA 54 25,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MANOGRASSO ANTONELLA 55 25,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PAIELLA DEBORA 56 25 S CSIC822003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D TALARICO BIANCA 57 24,97 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L DE LUCA ADRIANA 58 24,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 SURIANO CARLO ROCCO 59 24,82 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GRISOLIA LUIGI 60 24,80 N CSIS087002 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MURRONE ROSARIA 61 24,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A LUPINACCI VALERIA 62 24,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CASTALDO GAETANO 63 24,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 DE VITA SARO NANDO 64 24,35 S CSIC85200V 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ROMANO CARMELINA 65 24,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L CARUSO ELISABETTA 66 24,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CARNEVALE GIUSEPPE 67 24,27 S CSIC88800N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MAGLIOCCO LINA 68 24,25 S CSPC060008 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q SOTTILE NODERINO 69 24,06 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 BRUNETTI FRANCESCO ANTONIO 70 24,05 S CSPS310001 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V MONTONE MARIA LUISA 71 24,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CARUSO LUCIA 72 23,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B FEDERICO ROSSELLA 73 23,80 S CSIC822003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T MINERVINI FRANCESCA 74 23,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R GALTIERI COSIMO 75 23,72 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C VACCARO FRANCESCO 76 23,72 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DE MARCO ROSARIA 77 23,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 GUARINO MARIA PINA 78 23,61 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B GUIDO GRAZIELLA 79 23,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C CURIA MONICA 80 23,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BARLETTA CINZIA 81 23,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 CURIA PATRIZIA 82 23,20 S CSIC8AR007 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GAETANI MARISABEL 83 23,10 S CSIC85800T 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E MORRONE CARMELA 84 23,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 TOZIANO ERNESTO 85 22,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC899004 BOSCO FRANCESCO 86 22,89 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 D'ALESSANDRO ATTILIO 87 22,87 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 FUOCO MARIANGELA 88 22,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DE ANGELIS CESARE 89 22,78 N CSIC83100T 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MACRINO CARMELA 90 22,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SEMERARO GIOVANNI COSIMO 91 22,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 REALE NATALINO 92 22,65 S CSIC83100T 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X SANTORO GIOVANNI 93 22,60 S CSIC822003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CELESTINO AGOSTINO ALDO 94 22,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DE FELICE FRANCESCO 95 22,57 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DI SANTO LUCREZIA 96 22,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D FRANCOMANO MARIA 97 22,50 S CSIC8AN00X 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GUARINO 

FERRARI

ISA 98 22,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CORRADO ANGELA 99 22,42 N CSIC827006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 FORCINITI GELSOMINA 100 22,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GUGLIOTTI LUIGI 101 22,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q STALTERI PAOLO 102 22,26 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T ROMEO CHIARA 103 22,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MUSMANNO GIULIANO 104 22,23 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GUGLIELMELLO IMMACOLATA 105 21,98 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C BRUNETTI ALBA 106 21,90 S CSIC822003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 POLICASTRO DEBORA 107 21,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 LO FEUDO MANUELA 108 21,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R LA REGINA GIULIA 109 21,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 POMETTI ANNA 110 21,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 BISCARDI EMILIA 111 21,68 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SIDERO ILENIA 112 21,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 NICOLETTI MARIANO 113 21,48 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P FALBO GIUSEPPE 114 21,43 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 RIZZUTA ANGELINA 115 21,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L COSTANTINO ROSSELLA 116 21,35 N CSIC892009 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G CRISTIANO GILDA 117 21,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G TUNNERA ELENA 118 21,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C RUFFO GIANPAOLO 119 21,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GIOIA VERONICA 120 21,25 S CSIC822003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GIOIA ROSANNA 121 21,25 S CSIC822003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FRANCESE MARIA ROSARIA 122 21,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CAPRIO VALENTINA 123 21,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 BLACONÀ ANNA 124 21,12 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P SANTAGATA DANIELE 125 21 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B COZZA RAFFAELLA 126 21 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPOSATO FRANCESCA 127 20,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ZIPPARRI MARIA GRAZIA 128 20,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LILLIPUZIANO GIUSEPPE FABIO 129 20,87 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 MARRA GIANLUCA 130 20,84 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MALORGIO SANDRA 131 20,77 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 MELE MARIA 132 20,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BARONE ROSALBA 133 20,75 S CSIC83100T 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MILIONE VERONICA 134 20,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CERA ROBERTA 135 20,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B DE LUCA FRANCESCO 136 20,73 N CSIC8AN00X 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T LAZZARANO PIERO 137 20,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DESIMINI VALENTINA 138 20,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q AGAPITO CARMELO 139 20,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X PANTANO ELENA 140 20,62 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 ZICARO DEBORA 141 20,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PELLEGRINO MARIABINA 142 20,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 ARCIERI MARIALETIZIA 143 20,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 SACCO ALESSIO 144 20,35 N CSIC864005 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PISCIOTTI MARILENA 145 20,32 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PIZZUTI FILOMENA 146 20,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FUSARO GENNARO 147 20,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ROSATI GIUSEPPE 148 20,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B GRILLO FRANCESCO 149 20,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PEDACE VINCENZA FATIMA 150 20,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CASALICCHIO CATERINA 151 20,02 S CSIC822003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X VANZILLOTTA MARIA LUISA 152 20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 CORRADO MARIA TERESA 

GENOVEFFA

153 19,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 CERMINARA DANIELE 154 19,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MADEO ANTONIO 155 19,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E CROCCO VALENTINA 156 19,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q NOVELLIS ANGELA 157 19,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CAMPANA DOMENICO 158 19,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 IANNIBELLI ADELE 159 19,75 N CSIC827006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G TUNNERA ROBERTO 160 19,68 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 DE VINCENTIS CATIA 161 19,62 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 FALASCO ROBERTO 162 19,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PRANTEDA MARIA TERESA 163 19,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GIRARDI PASQUALE 164 19,50 S CSIC892009 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FALCONE LUISA 165 19,50 S CSIC822003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ZENNA ROSELLINA 166 19,50 S CSIC8AR007 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ROMANO PATRIZIA 167 19,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C ROMA ROSARIA 168 19,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ABATE ROSALBA 169 19,43 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CONFORTI DANIELA 170 19,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PISCIOTTI INES FRANCESCA 171 19,41 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X RUGNA ANNALINDA 172 19,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 SANGREGORIO ERSILIA LOREDANA 173 19,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AX00G LUCCHETTA AURELIA 174 19,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PALOPOLI GENNARO 175 19,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MARCO VINCENZO 176 19,25 S CSIC82400P 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MADEO ANTONIO MATTEO 177 19,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 PROCOPIO MONICA 178 19,13 S CSIS072008 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FASANELLA CATIA 179 19,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T STABILE GIANLUCA 180 19,05 S CSIC82900T 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 BONIFATI ANGELAMARIA 181 19 S CSIC85800T 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G MARINO ISABELLA 182 19 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FORMETTA ACHIROPITA 183 18,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 SAMMARCO VINCENZO 184 18,90 S CSIS08400E 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SAPIA GIUSEPPE 185 18,78 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MALAGRINO' CAROLINA 186 18,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SASSANO DOMENICO 187 18,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 MACRI' LUCIA 188 18,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MARTINO BOMBINA 189 18,72 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X BORODYN RENATA 190 18,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CARLUCCIO ALESSIA 191 18,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N MARRAZZO PASQUALE 192 18,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D IMBROGNO FRANCESCA 193 18,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 STABILE DANILO 194 18,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CELSO FRANCESCO 195 18,55 S CSIC81100L 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 ROMA ANGELA 196 18,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 GRILLO MARIO 197 18,40 S CSIC849003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 SICILIA ROSETTA 198 18,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GRECO EMILIA 199 18,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PATITUCCI MANUEL LEONELLO 200 18,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CORTESE TERESA 201 18,36 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 ADIMARI ROSARIA 202 18,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q RUGNA NELLA 203 18,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DIOGUARDI VINCENZO 204 18,32 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSVC01000E SETTINO EUSTACHIO 205 18,30 S CSIC822003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SANNUTO GIUSEPPINA 206 18,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MENDITTO MONICA 207 18,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SCORPANITI ACHIROPITA 208 18,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 ALESSIO ANNA SERAFINA 209 18,24 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C AZZARO VINCENZO 210 18,22 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C ANELLI FILOMENA 211 18,20 S CSIC8A3008 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G TORTORELLO PASQUALINA 212 18,12 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T SAPIA ANTONIO FRANCESCO 213 18,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LABONIA SERAFINA 214 18,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PANTUSO SALVATORE 215 18 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C RIZZO SALVATORE 216 18 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T BORRESCIO VINCENZO 217 18 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LINZA EUGENIO 218 18 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 NAPOLI ANNUNZIATO 219 17,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CACOZZA VALENTINA 220 17,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CARUSO FILIPPO 221 17,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CASTRIOTA BENEDETTO 222 17,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C SPEZZANO TERESA 223 17,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VINCENSI DESIREE 224 17,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BERARDI ALESSANDRO 225 17,78 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CAPALBO SABINA 226 17,78 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 BRUNETTI SUSANNA 227 17,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E SCAGLIONE ROSETTA 228 17,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 IUELE MARIA 229 17,73 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DE PAOLA MARCO ANGELO 230 17,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B BAULEO ACHIROPITA 231 17,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 STASI SIMONA 232 17,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MORELLI ESTER 233 17,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CURINO GENOVEFFA 234 17,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 NOVELLIS CARMEN 235 17,50 S CSIC849003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 FAZZITTA SARA 236 17,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PIRILLO EMILIO 237 17,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 D'AGOSTINO FLAVIA 238 17,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SANGIOVANNI MARIA CONCETTA 239 17,32 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G BERLINGIERI LUIGI 240 17,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ARVIA PINA 241 17,25 S CSIC85200V 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ZACCARO CHIARA 242 17,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DATTILO ANNA 243 17,23 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D AFFUSO ANNALISA 244 17,18 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G DE LUCA PASQUALE 245 17,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B LOMBISANI MARCELLA 246 17,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B STURINO CARLO 247 17,15 S CSIS07700B 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 RUBINACCI MARTA 248 17,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 LIGUORI CATIA 249 17,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LONGOBUCCO GIORGIA 250 17,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LONGOBUCCO CONCETTA 251 17,05 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L PANETTIERI ENRICO 252 17,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R GROSSO LEA 253 16,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CASALNUOVO MARIA CONCETTA 254 16,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V MUSMANNO PIERLUIGI ANTONIO 255 16,85 N CSIC82300V 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L COSTA ANNA PAOLA 256 16,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 DI STASI BELINDA SIMONA 257 16,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L TERRANOVA GIOVANNA 258 16,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C CELESTINO ANGELA 259 16,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FIORE ANTONIO 260 16,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X FEDERICO MICHELE 261 16,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L CARLINO DAMIANO 262 16,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MUNNO CATERINA 263 16,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GRAZIANO CARMELA 264 16,64 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LUZZI ORIETTA 265 16,62 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C GAUDIO ANTONIO 266 16,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 PERRI RENATO 267 16,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L AFFUSO ERCOLE 268 16,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FURIATO ALFONSO 269 16,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R CARUSO CARLETTO 270 16,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 LONGO CONCETTINA 271 16,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LILLI FRANCESCO 272 16,30 N CSIS06300D 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B PETRONE ANTONELLA 273 16,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LEONETTI CATERINA 274 16,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B DIMASI GIUSEPPE 275 16,23 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AT008 AMATUZZO LUCA 276 16,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 FORCINITI VALERIO 277 16,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GENCARELLI ANGELINA 278 16,15 N CSIS086006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GAIONI TIZIANA 279 16,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 BUONGIORNO MARCELLO 280 16,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 FEDERICO DOMENICO 281 16,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SADEH NADIA 282 16,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 VITO MADDALENA 283 16,02 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P LUCENTE ROSA 284 16 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C GALLIPOLI CINZIA 285 16 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N BRESCIA ROSA ANTONELLA 286 15,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MINGRONE SALVATORE 287 15,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SIMARI CATERINA 288 15,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R CAIRO ERMANNA 289 15,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 CAMPANA VINCENZO 290 15,84 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FALCONE ANNA IOLE 291 15,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 LABONIA GIANDOMENICO 292 15,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ROBERTO TERESA 293 15,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SANTAGATA GIORGIO 294 15,73 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 IANNUZZI ANDREA 295 15,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GAETANI LUCIANO 296 15,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q RUSSO ANTONIA 297 15,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C MUNDO MARIANNA 298 15,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE PAOLA MARIATERESA 299 15,64 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 INCUTTO MARIA-CARMELA 300 15,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 LA REGINA STELLA 301 15,62 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L D'ELIA FLAVIA 302 15,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GALIZIA DANIELE ALESSANDRO 303 15,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C DE SIMONE FAUSTA 304 15,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FEOLI OTTAVIO 305 15,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GALIZIA ISABELLA 306 15,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G TRIPUDIO LUCIA 307 15,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MICELI ROSANNA 308 15,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BELLUSCI ANDREA 309 15,53 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GIARDINO MICHELE ANTONIO 310 15,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MADEO FABIO 311 15,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 GRASSO VANESSA 312 15,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 PASTORE SABRINA 313 15,47 N CSIS072008 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PEDACE ISABELLA 314 15,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 LO POLITO FILOMENA 315 15,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BASILE GIOVANNI 316 15,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 BARCI MARIA LUCIA 317 15,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE LUCA ANTONIO 318 15,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PERRI ADRIANA 319 15,32 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 NOE' GIOVANNI 320 15,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MARINO PEPPINO 321 15,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G RANALDI ALESSANDRA 322 15,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PRAINO ALESSIO 323 15,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R NAPOLI FRANCESCA 324 15,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B VIA SONIA 325 15,23 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L BILOTTA ELISA 326 15,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MAURO ADELINA 327 15,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P BASILE FRANCESCA 

IMMACOLATA

328 15,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FALCONE ANTONIO 329 15,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PRAINO GISELLA 330 15,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R PARISE GIANNI 331 15,07 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 PERFETTI FRANCESCO GENNARO 332 15,06 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 ARTURI ERMELINDA 333 15,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 IANNICELLI LETIZIA 334 15,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P URSO ALESSANDRO 335 15,02 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DE FLAMINIO FEDERICA 336 15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P GRAZIADIO FRANCESCA 337 15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LISTA CATERINA 338 15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X ROMANO LOREDANA 339 15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSVC01000E CARLINO FRANCESCO 340 14,97 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPEZZANO VINCENZINA 341 14,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO MARIA 342 14,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 MOLLO MASSIMO 343 14,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G CANDIA SALVATORE 344 14,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 NOIA EUGENIO ANTONIO 345 14,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LA POLLA ROSSELLA 346 14,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 COVELLO ALESSANDRA 347 14,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V MARINO GELTRUDE 348 14,90 N CSIC82300V 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P PISTOCCHI MARIA 349 14,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PAPASIDERO FILOMENA 350 14,85 S CSIS086006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 FALVO 

LASORELLA

MARIA GRAZIA SAMANDA 351 14,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G BARBIERI RITA 352 14,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SCALISE GRAZIA 353 14,79 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 ANDREOLI GIUSEPPE 354 14,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 MARINO ANTONIO 355 14,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LONGOBUCCO PIETRO ANTONIO 356 14,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DI LUCA FRANCESCO 357 14,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 DE LUCA ELITA 358 14,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A FERRARO GIULIA 359 14,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 GRECO STEFANIA 360 14,70 S CSIC8AL008 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MITIDIERI PINA 361 14,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LEFOSSE ANNATERESA 362 14,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T GIOVAGNONI DE 

CICCO

ROSA STEFANIA 363 14,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 ANTONUCCI GIANFRANCO 364 14,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B AZZOLINO DOMENICA 365 14,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L PUGLIESE LEONARDO ANTONIO 366 14,57 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FRATTOLILLO ELENA 367 14,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LACANNA MARIO 368 14,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N FERRO FRANCESCA EMANUELA 369 14,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q TERZI ROBERTA 370 14,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CURZIO VINCENZO 371 14,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 ROMANO DANIELA 372 14,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CINO MASSIMILIANO 373 14,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MASINO FILOMENA 374 14,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 RICCA MARIA 375 14,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E COFONE PAOLO 376 14,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BELSITO MASSIMO 377 14,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CRIBARI ALESSANDRA 378 14,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 BAFFA DANIELA 379 14,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P CAPUTO CANDIDO ROBERTO 380 14,40 N CSIS07700B 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 TERMINE GIOVANNI 381 14,34 N CSIC814004 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 AMBROSANO MARIA 382 14,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 LAINO LEONARDO 383 14,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q DURANTE KATIA 384 14,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 RIZZUTO FRANCESCA 385 14,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X PITERA' MASSIMILIANO 386 14,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CAPPARELLI MARIA FRANCESCA 387 14,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MUNDO GIUSEPPE 388 14,07 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D FATTORUSSO BARBARA 389 14,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 NOTARIANNI GIADA 390 14,05 N CSIS086006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ZANGARO PASQUALE 391 14,02 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N SCOLERI MARIAELENA 392 13,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 GRECO ELVIRA 393 13,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE LUCA MARIA FRANCESCA 394 13,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ROTONDARO TERESA 395 13,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T BIFANO CRISTINA 396 13,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CAVALIERE BRUNELLA 397 13,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ROBERTO TOMMASO 398 13,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G MOLINO SALVATORE 399 13,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BLEFARI GIUSEPPE 400 13,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D BERALDI TERESA 401 13,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ESPOSITO VINCENZINA 402 13,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A AMATO GIUSEPPE 403 13,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MARCHESE ELISA 404 13,82 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 MILIZIA LUCIA 405 13,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q SPINA FRANCESCO 406 13,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 MANDOLITI GIANLUCA 407 13,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 INNOCENTI ANNAMARIA 408 13,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A IACONIANNI DOMENICO 409 13,80 N CSIS02700A 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MAINIERI ELVIRA 410 13,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q TAVERNISE GIUSEPPINA 411 13,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C ROMEO ANTONELLA 412 13,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VUONO PIERPAOLO 413 13,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 CASULLI FRANCESCO 414 13,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V FRANZESE CARMEN 415 13,68 N CSIC82300V 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G PALADINO ERNESTO 416 13,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G IORIO FRANCESCO 417 13,60 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BRIZZI RUGGERO 418 13,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 BRUNETTI MARIA 419 13,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ROMEO DANIELA 420 13,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GOLLUSCIO ALBINA 421 13,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 FERRARO ELENA 422 13,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LAVORATO VINCENZO 423 13,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C FERRARO LUCIANA 424 13,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R RAGO FLORA 425 13,52 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MARTUCCI ROBERTA 426 13,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LA GROTTA COSIMO 427 13,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FAID KHADIJA 428 13,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SICILIANO NELIA 429 13,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BOSCO PIETRO 430 13,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 SANTORO ORNELLA 431 13,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X ADIMARI ROBERTO 432 13,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CELESTINO FILOMENA 433 13,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L GENOVA MARTINA BINA 434 13,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 MAZZUCA AGOSTINO 435 13,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ARMENTANO CATERINA 436 13,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PISANI PASQUALE 437 13,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CERVELLO FRANCESCO 438 13,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X ZICARO 

ROMANELLI

PIERLUIGI 439 13,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GABRIELE IRENE 440 13,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 PERRONE MARILENA 441 13,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T COZZOLINO MARIO 442 13,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X FELICETTI MARIA 443 13,24 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87000C PANZA FRANCESCA MARIA 444 13,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 AUGIMERI VALENTINA 445 13,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P PALAZZO MIRELLA 446 13,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D NAPOLI DOMENICA 447 13,16 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SPINA FRANCESCA 448 13,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q STATTI SANTO 449 13,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SCORZAFAVE GIUSEPPE 450 13,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q RITACCA ROSSANA 451 13,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CAMPILONGO LUIGI 452 13,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SALLORENZO GIUSEPPE 453 13,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO PASQUALE 454 13,08 N CSIC8AR007 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DONADIO MARIA DOMENICA 455 13,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 ARMENTANO GAETANO 456 13,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CONSOLI GIUSEPPINA 457 13,03 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B DE BELLO ANNA 458 13,02 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 MARINO FRANCESCA 459 13 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X MAZZEI MARIA PIA 460 13 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V SANTAGADA FRANCESCA 461 13 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 CALDERARO ALESSANDRA 462 12,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 RUCCI MICHELA 463 12,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E MATRANGA SANDRA 464 12,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LA REGINA SABRINA 465 12,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T PELLICO GIOVANNI 466 12,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GATTO FRANCESCO 467 12,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T SCAGLIONE GIANNI 468 12,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G LE PERA CARMELA 469 12,85 S CSPS310001 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 FALCO FORTUNATO 470 12,80 S CSIS086006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GAROFALO VERONICA 471 12,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PITRELLI MARIA GRAZIA 472 12,80 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L BENINCASA NANCY LUCIANA 473 12,78 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 CONTE CARMELINA 474 12,78 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P NICOLETTI MARIANNA 475 12,77 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q TAVOLARO SIMONA 476 12,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CHIMENTO TINUCCIA 477 12,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86700L LAINO CATERINA 478 12,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X FUSARO SALVATORE 479 12,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CAMBRIA GIUSEPPE 480 12,73 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C ADAMO VALERIA 481 12,72 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P MALFITANO EMANUELE 482 12,72 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DE SANTIS ALBERTO 483 12,71 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A BIANCHIN ADELINDO 484 12,70 S CSIS072008 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ABATE MARIA 485 12,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G MARINO LOREDANA 486 12,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P LUCENTE MARIA 487 12,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 RIGIRACCIOLO GIUSEPPINA ANNA 488 12,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B AMOROSO ANDREA RINALDO 489 12,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V ROMA VINCENZO 490 12,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 PERRELLI DOMENICA 491 12,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MAZZUCA EMANUELE 492 12,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X FILADORO CINZIA 493 12,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P DURSI GIANCARLO 494 12,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 IACUCCI SERENA 495 12,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 AGRIPPINO BIANCA 496 12,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PAONESSA ROSANNA 497 12,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X AVENA BRUNETTI CLAUDIA 498 12,59 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N ABATE RAFFAELLA 499 12,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L MELICCHIO FABIO FRANCESCO 500 12,58 N CSIC8AJ00L 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO GERARDO 501 12,57 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SESTITO MARIA IMMACOLATA 502 12,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 SESSA NATALIA 503 12,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 IOELE FILOMENA 504 12,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G VELLUZZI LUCIA 505 12,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MARANO SALVATORE MAURIZIO 506 12,53 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 VULCANO FILOMENA 507 12,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LAURENZANO EMMA 508 12,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BERALDI TERESA 509 12,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LOFRANO CRISTIAN 510 12,48 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X ZICARELLI GIORGIO 511 12,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P DE RASIS AMELIA 512 12,45 S CSIC82400P 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V DE PAOLA VALENTINO 513 12,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PACILIO GIACINTO MARIO 514 12,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 ORRICO ANTONIO 515 12,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D POLICASTRO ALESSIA 516 12,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q BERARDI GIACOMO 517 12,40 N CSIS04600Q 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 ESPOSITO ANNA 518 12,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R BELLUSCI ANGELO 519 12,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B PICCIOLO LUISA 520 12,34 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DONADIO ELEONORA 521 12,31 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ROMANO PATRIZIA 522 12,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SERRA CASSANO FRANCESCA 523 12,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V PALADINO MARCO GIUSEPPE 524 12,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R CIOFFI MARIA DOMENICA 525 12,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B VIRARDI GIUSEPPINA 526 12,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C ROCCHETTI KATYA 527 12,23 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MONTELEONE TERESA 528 12,22 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CORTESE ISABELLA 529 12,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 GENTILE ALESSANDRO 530 12,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BASILE COSTANTINO 531 12,17 S CSIC82900T 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MAIO DOMENICO 532 12,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LIGUORI ROSSANA 533 12,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 IAPICHINO ROSETTA 534 12,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C VARLARO ANTONELLA 535 12,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SIGNORELLA EMANUELA 536 12,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SAPIA ACHIROPITA 537 12,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R NOVELLO MIRELLA 538 12,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L TALLARICO RAFFAELLA 539 12,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BARBIERI VITO 540 12,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CHIDICHIMO PINUCCIO 541 12,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G PAPAIANNI ADELAIDE 542 12,02 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CURTO ASSUNTA 543 12,01 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D FORTUNATO LAURA MARIA 544 12 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q FALBO MARILENA 545 12 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 CITTADINO LUCIA 546 12 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T FORTE ANTONIA 547 11,98 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G TORTORELLO STEFANO 548 11,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MARANO SANTINA 549 11,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CELESTINO GIUSEPPINA 550 11,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B RAMUNDO FEDERICA 551 11,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V LINGRIA GIUSI 552 11,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BARATTA ANDREA 553 11,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T DE LUCA ROCCO 554 11,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BRUNETTI PIETRO 555 11,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ROCCO GIUSEPPE 556 11,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 SCORNAVACCA ALESSANDRA 557 11,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 SCOFANO MARIA 558 11,90 S CSVC01000E 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L GRAZIANO ROSSELLA 559 11,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SALERNO ANGELO ENRICO MARIA 560 11,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E RIZZUTO ERIKA 561 11,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V DI LAZZARO ROSANGELA 562 11,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FONTANA MARIATERESA 563 11,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPOSATO NUNZIA 564 11,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 MAZZEI MARIA 565 11,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 RICCIO ROSARIA 566 11,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DONADIO MARIA 567 11,78 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CELESTINO ILARIA 568 11,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 MAZZEI ANNA MARIA 569 11,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC877007 PASCALI DONATELLA 570 11,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ADDUCI MINA 571 11,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 PANZA CARLO 572 11,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MARINCOLO ELDA 573 11,73 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 BELLUSCI MARISA 574 11,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 GIANNICOLA ROSSANA 575 11,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GULEMÌ ALBERTO 576 11,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 ALFANO MARINA 577 11,68 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X TRICANICO EMILIO 578 11,68 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MARAVIGLIA GENOVEFFA 579 11,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SPINA MONICA 580 11,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AV00X DE LUCA FRANCESCO 581 11,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE CICCO RENATO 582 11,62 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BRUNO CARMINE 583 11,60 N CSIS06300D 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 LORIA FABIO 584 11,57 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LA POLLA VALENTINA 585 11,55 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 FIORENTINO ALESSIA 586 11,54 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A FIORE DANIELA 587 11,52 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 XAUSA DANIELA 588 11,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MASSA VALENTINA 589 11,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 SANTORO GUIDO 590 11,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A PAURA LUCIANO 591 11,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 SPINA DIEGO 592 11,50 N CSIC8AL008 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 GAROFALO VINCENZO 593 11,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B COPPOLA STEFANIA 594 11,48 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V PISCIOTTI IMMACOLATA 595 11,46 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DE GIOVANNI MARIANGELA 596 11,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 RADICIONI AMEDEO 597 11,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SAPIA ROSA 598 11,45 N CSIC8AQ00B 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MARTILOTTI LAURA 599 11,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DE MARCO NICOLA 600 11,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AV00X CORTESE ANTONIETTA 601 11,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 APUZZO EGIDIO 602 11,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 IANNICELLI SAMIRA 603 11,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ORANGES MARIA ELENA 604 11,38 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DE SIMONE ANNA 605 11,37 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 VACCA GIOVANNA 606 11,37 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE SIMONE DONATELLA 607 11,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DE BIASE MILENA 608 11,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X PIRILLO VALENTINA 609 11,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PICCOLO MARIA CARMELA 610 11,32 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CAROPPO MARIA 611 11,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PLASTINA ELEONORA 612 11,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 PIPIERI ROSSELLA 613 11,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BLACONA' FABRIZIO 614 11,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B PERFETTO MARIA 615 11,29 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 FILIPPO ALESSANDRA 616 11,28 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PACE GIUSEPPE 617 11,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 PALUDI MARIA 618 11,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PARRILLA NATALINA 619 11,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DE BIASE NICOLETTA 620 11,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 SERVIDIO TERESA 621 11,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DURANTE ANNA 622 11,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SPROVIERI ANTONELLA 623 11,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 LO FRANO FEDERICA LUCIA 624 11,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G DE BERNARDO ANTONIETTA 625 11,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 ALGIERI MARIACONCETTA 626 11,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G LIFRIERI ENZO VALERIANO 627 11,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FUSARO TIZIANA 628 11,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CURCIO LUIGINA 629 11,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CICCHETTI MARIA GERARDA 630 11,24 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R PERRI CONCETTA 631 11,23 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G PUGLIESE ALESSIA 632 11,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 AMMIRATO GIOVANNA 633 11,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PASCALE SAMANTHA 634 11,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X ACQUESTA IMMACOLATA 635 11,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 FILOMIA FRANCESCA 636 11,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SANTIMONE GIOVANNI 637 11,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N FILIPPELLI PATRIZIA 638 11,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FASANELLA LUISA 639 11,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FERRANTE GIOVANNA 640 11,14 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MUSCOLINI DOMENICO 641 11,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B VITERITTI RITA, MARIAGRAZIA 642 11,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 NOCITI MATTEO PIO 643 11,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CALVOSA ALESSANDRO 644 11,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 INNOCENTE FRANCESCA 645 11,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CIRIACO ANTONIO 646 11,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 CAGLIANONE VINCENZO 647 11,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MICELI ASSUNTA 648 11,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BASILE ANTONELLA 649 11,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 DI BENEDETTO CONCETTINA 650 11,02 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PELLEGRINI ANNAMARIA 651 11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CONVERSO GIANLUCA 652 11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C FEDERICO ROSINA 653 11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ORESTE SABINA ANTONIETTA 654 11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MOLLO CLEMENTINA 655 11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 COSTANTINO FEDERICA MIRIAM 656 11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 MARTINO FRANCESCO 657 11 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LA MACCHIA ROSSELLA 658 11 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 GAROFALO SAMUELE 659 11 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 BARLETTA DOMENICO 660 11 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 LE PERA MANUELA 661 10,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A CRISTIANO NICOLETTA VALENTINA 662 10,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ANTONIOTTI STEFANIA 663 10,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 VENTIMIGLIA LUCIA MARIA 664 10,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PELLEGRINO GRAZIA 665 10,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84100C LUPO FRANCESCO 666 10,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 CALONICO ANNA MARIA 667 10,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88700T TARANTINO ANNAMARIA 668 10,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q MUZZILLO MARIA ASSUNTA 669 10,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MARTILLOTTO MAFALDA 670 10,90 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q AVENA BINA NATALIA 671 10,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MISURACA ANNA 672 10,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 ADDUCI ANTONELLA 673 10,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T FEDERICO IMMACOLATA 674 10,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LETTIERI FILOMENA 675 10,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E FUSARO ANGELA 676 10,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C ALTOMARE SIMONA 677 10,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SERRA GIUSEPPINA 678 10,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D MUTO ERMINIA 679 10,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R CANONICO ANTONELLO 680 10,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 COCCHIERO ALESSANDRA 681 10,84 S CSIS07700B 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 GRECO CARMELA 682 10,81 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C DE SIMONE SILVIA 683 10,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X PERRONE LARA 684 10,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 VISCOVO MORENA 685 10,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P PISTACCHIO MARGHERITA 686 10,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 PICCOLI CRISTINA 687 10,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 VACCARO ELENA 688 10,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T BELLUSCI MARIA CHELLI 689 10,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 MAFFIA EMANUELE 690 10,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 DI CHIARA MARIO 691 10,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B PANDOLFI RACHELE 692 10,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L POMILLO DANIELA 693 10,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C FAUSTINI ISIDORO 694 10,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B PISTOIA DONATELLA 695 10,79 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D FARINA BEATRICE 696 10,78 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X PATRIZIO FRANCESCA 697 10,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 RIZZUTI ANNA 698 10,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X COSENZA GILDA 699 10,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E COLOSIMO FABIO 700 10,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GAZZANEO SARA 701 10,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L PREZIOSO ALESSIA 702 10,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 FATA DANIELA 703 10,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 COMITE FRANCA 704 10,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC865001 LAUNI LUDOVICA 705 10,74 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 TRIOLI CLAUDIO LORENZO 706 10,73 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G AZZINNARI ANGELO 707 10,72 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SPATAFORA MARIA 708 10,72 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A SERVIDIO FRANCESCO 709 10,72 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 RIZZO ANGELA 710 10,72 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 TERRANOVA ROSSANA 711 10,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BERALDI LUIGI 712 10,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 GENOVESE VALENTINA 713 10,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q BENINCASA MICHELE 714 10,70 N CSIS08400E 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MANGONE GIUSEPPE 715 10,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 TURANO DARIO 716 10,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 ANGOTTI GIANFRANCO 717 10,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 RUSSO MARIA 718 10,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 PROVENZANO DEMETRIO SALVATORE 719 10,68 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V LATEANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 720 10,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ARMENTANO ALESSANDRO 721 10,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R PISTOCCHI LUANA 722 10,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CAVALLO CARMELINA 723 10,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FIORAVANTE GIANDOMENICO 724 10,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C MUNDO GRAZIA 725 10,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PERRI ANTONELLA 726 10,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 OLIVETO MARIANTONIETTA 727 10,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PALMIERI ALBERTO 728 10,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ROMANO MARIAGRAZIA 729 10,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CORINA ALESSIA 730 10,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C ZANGARO ANNA 731 10,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 SAPIA CESARE 732 10,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SCARAMUZZO PATRIZIA 733 10,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 LABONIA IMMACOLATA 734 10,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 CHIMENTI ANTONELLA 735 10,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CARNEVALE LETIZIA 736 10,57 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 PIZZO GIULIA 737 10,57 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CARUSO ANGELICA 738 10,57 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 GRAVINA LAURA 739 10,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 FILIPPELLI MAURO 740 10,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C ITALIANO MARIAPIA 741 10,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 RENZO MARILYN 742 10,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 TEDESCO ROSSELLA 743 10,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COFONE VALERIA 744 10,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 IUSI VERONICA 745 10,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 SENATORE FEDERICO 746 10,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 VUONO FRANCESCO 747 10,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MARTILOTTI SIMONA 748 10,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CARBONE MARIA 749 10,52 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MURACA ANTONELLA 750 10,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GENCARELLI ROSSELLA 751 10,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L NIGRO IMPERIALE ROSSELLA 752 10,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ZACCARO CARMELA 753 10,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LENTINI MARIA 754 10,50 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q FERRARO ANDREA 755 10,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C STORINO SALVATORE 756 10,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC865001 POLICICCHIO DOMENICA 757 10,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE VINCENTI ANNA 758 10,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 FURGIUELE GIOVANNI 759 10,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CIANELLI ROBERTO 760 10,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L PEDATELLA AIMONE ALFONSO 761 10,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MURACA SAVERIO LUCIO 762 10,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC836001 COLLARO CARMINE 763 10,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 AITA PIERLUIGI 764 10,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 FRANZESE ALESSANDRA 765 10,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B DE SANTIS SARA 766 10,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CARDILLO SWAMI 767 10,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P MURRONE VERONICA 768 10,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 LAURITO FRANCESCA 769 10,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 CRISTALDI GENNARO GIONATAN 770 10,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 CORDI' LUIGI 771 10,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MORELLI MARILENA 772 10,44 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R PANDOLFI CELESTINA 773 10,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PERRI MARIA 774 10,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B VACCA ANTONELLA 775 10,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L TUNNERA MARIALUISA 776 10,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B GALLO FRANCESCO 777 10,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 MORABITO MARIA 778 10,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PEDACE MARIA 779 10,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C REDA MANUELA 780 10,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C LARUINA JASMINE 781 10,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CERSOSIMO DANIELA ANNA 782 10,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MAFFIA NADIA 783 10,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L FONTANA LOREDANA 784 10,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CAMPANA ANTONIO 785 10,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T RUSSO ADELE 786 10,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CAMPANA MARIA CARMELA 787 10,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D UVA TERESA 788 10,38 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q VITTI ROBERTO 789 10,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 TESTA CARMELINDA 790 10,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 FATA SELENE 791 10,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 GUADAGNOLO SANTO 792 10,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 CIRIGLIANO ANTONIETTA 793 10,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LATTANZI MICHELE 794 10,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q NICOLETTI ANNA PIA 795 10,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MAZZEI ANTONELLA 796 10,31 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C GIORDANO ANNA 797 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CAMPOLONGO DORINA 798 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 CRIBARO PATRIZIA 799 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B BARILARO FRANCA 800 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q FUSARO FABIO 801 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CAIRO MARIA 802 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SALERNO LUCREZIA 803 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C GUAGLIARDI MARIA ANTONIETTA 804 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D MARINO FRANCESCA 805 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T ROSITO LAURA 806 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 RAGO CARMEN 807 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B GUZZO ANTONELLA 808 10,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 ZICARO FRANCESCO ANTONIO 809 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPOSATO LUCA 810 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 TEDESCO ALFONSO 811 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88700T SEMERARO ANTONELLA 812 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 STABILE NOEMI ANTONIA 813 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P CELESTINO SAMANTHA 814 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B STAMILE DANIELA 815 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B OLIVERIO GIOVANNI 816 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 RANGO MARTINO 817 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FORCINITI LUIGI 818 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CAPALBO FRANCESCA 819 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COFONE STEFANIA 820 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MAZZITELLI MARIA 821 10,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P RIZZUTO DOMENICO 822 10,29 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ZANFINI ELENA 823 10,28 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87000C GILEPPO GIUSEPPE 824 10,28 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 FRASSIA DOMENICO FRANCESCO 825 10,27 S CSIS086006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 INTRIERI LUIGINA 826 10,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 D'ELIA FEDERICA 827 10,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G GRANDINETTI ALESSIA 828 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G GRECO GIUSEPPINA 829 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 PRINCIPE FRANCESCO MARIA 830 10,25 S CSIC851003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RISOLE' MARIA FRANCESCA 831 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPEZZANO SABINA 832 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P GOLIA MARA 833 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CRUCELI PATRIZIA 834 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ROBERTO SERAFINA 835 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 CELSA ILENIA 836 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V DE PAOLA GIUSEPPE 837 10,25 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C CALABRESE 

VIOLETTA

FABRIZIO 838 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FORACE FIORELLA 839 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SISCA GIUSI 840 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V GRISOLIA EMILIANA 841 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 IEMBOLI ROSALBA 842 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CHIODI JESSICA 843 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 ARMENTANO KATIA 844 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GACCIONE GIOVANNA 845 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C FAZIO ANTONINO 846 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 AMATO ANTONELLA 847 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MARINO DONATA 848 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 D'AMBROSIO ROSSANA 849 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 FORMOSO MARZIA 850 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E MORIMANNO ALESSIA 851 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DURANTE ANGELA 852 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SANTAGADA ROSARIA 853 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SPOSATO MARIA ROSA 854 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E SERVIDIO PATTY 855 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 VERBICARO MARTINA 856 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 FALBO SOFIA ASSUNTA 857 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC865001 FRANGELLA FRANCESCA 858 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CARIATI MARIATERESA FATIMA 859 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MARRA DEBORA 860 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P RIZZA ELISA 861 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VUONO LUCIA FRANCESCA 862 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LEONETTI FRANCESCA 863 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C AIELLO VALENTINA 864 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C IACONETTI ASSUNTA 865 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BENINCASA VERONICA 866 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 QUARTA LUCIA 867 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T RAMUNDO ANGELINA 868 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P SANGERMANO PAMELA 869 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q FISICO ANNARITA 870 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81800B ITALIA LARA 871 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 PELLEGRINO PILERIA 872 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PIRAGINE ANNA 873 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 BIANCO GIUSEPPINA 874 10,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BUONOCORE MARIA 875 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G DURANTE PIETRO BRIAN 876 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L MONTI MATTEO 877 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L VAGLICO CHIARA 878 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CURCIO MATTIA 879 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 SPATA VINCENZO 880 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SOSTI ALESSIO 881 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DE CARO FEDERICA 882 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CLAUSI DOMENICO CRISTIAN 883 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 BOZZO FRANCESCO 884 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LUCA' SALVATORE 885 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC872004 IORIO SIMONE 886 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PELLEGRINI ANDREA 887 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P LUCENTE FRANCESCO 888 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N RITACCO RAFFAELE 889 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q FUOCO MARIA CONCETTA 890 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C STELLATO MELANIA 891 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 BARBUSCIO MARTA 892 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 VILLANI GRETA 893 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ABASTANTE MARILENA 894 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C STABILE IDA 895 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G DE BARTOLO FRANCESCO 896 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X SCALISE ASSUNTA 897 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PASCALE MICHELE 898 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LE ROSE SALVATORE 899 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X GRECO GIANLUCA 900 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G CIMINO LUCIA 901 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q BRUNO LUCA 902 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FORCINITI SABRINA 903 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A LIFRIERI MASSIMILIANO 904 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ALGIERI PAOLO 905 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CORRADO SILVIA 906 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 TROTTA ALESSANDRA 907 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CASSIANO FIORINA 908 10,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 NOVELLIS ANNA 909 10,24 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 AZZARO SONIA 910 10,23 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 MARTINO PIA 911 10,22 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C LA BANCA ALESSANDRA 912 10,21 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R CARUSO ANDREA 913 10,21 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X GARRITANO FRANCESCO 914 10,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X NICOLETTI MARIA GIOVANNA 915 10,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PEPE CONCETTA VANESSA 916 10,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ARCIDIACONE GIUSEPPINA 917 10,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G SALATINO MARIA CARMELA 918 10,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V LAURIA MONICA 919 10,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L FIORE ASSUNTA 920 10,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q DE LUCA GINA 921 10,20 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ROTONDARO GIANLUCA 922 10,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SANCINETO UMBERTO 923 10,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ABOSSIDA RICCARDO 924 10,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PISTOCCHI VINCENZO 925 10,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P DI MARCO AGOSTINO 926 10,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 VERRINA ROSA 927 10,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B DE ROSA AURELIA 928 10,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SALERNO ANITA 929 10,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 BAZZARELLI FEDERICA 930 10,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L PISCIOTTI VANESSA 931 10,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R GAETANO DOMENICA 932 10,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T BELLUCCI MARIA CARMELA 933 10,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B BELLINI SALVATORE 934 10,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 ALIOTO GIANPAOLO 935 10,13 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 POLICASTRO MICHELE 936 10,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MILITO BAMBINA 937 10,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SAMMARRO PIERLUIGI 938 10,12 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C TRAPANI ALESSANDRA 939 10,11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C LA BANCA ANTONIO 940 10,11 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 GRAZIANO EMMA DANIELA 941 10,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 PERLA ALESSANDRA 942 10,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LAUREATI TERESA 943 10,10 S CSIS064009 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PALOPOLI LEONARDO 944 10,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CAMPOLONGO MARIA FRANCESCA 945 10,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C AMENDOLA ASSUNTA 946 10,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 VILARDO TIZIANA 947 10,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G IACCINO CATIA 948 10,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 CESARIO DOMENICO 949 10,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 FORTINO TOMMASO 950 10,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R SCARPELLI NELDA 951 10,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X LANZILLOTTA RAFFAELE 952 10,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 RIZZO BENEDETTA 953 10,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ALGIERI PIERPINA 954 10,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C FLOCCARI LOREDANA 955 10,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L LABONIA GIOVANNI 956 10,09 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MICELI FRANCESCA 957 10,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 VENEZIANO MARIA 958 10,06 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C NOCELLA PATRIZIA 959 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 LAUTIERI MARIO 960 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C ALTOMARE LIBERATA VITTORIA 961 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L PIGNATARO GILDA 962 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B FURGIUELE JESSICA 963 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G TURANO EMANUELA 964 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B ROMEO ANTONINA 965 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 CILENTO MANUEL ERCOLE 966 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FRANCESE DOMENICO 967 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 FUSCALDO FEDELE 968 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE LUCA ROSSELLA 969 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE LUCA CARMEN 970 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SPINA AMALIA 971 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SEVERINO LUCIA 972 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CORRADO MARIANNA 973 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PESCE CARMEN 974 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MINGRONE ANNAMARIA 975 10,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO ANTHONY FRANCESCO 976 10,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G SORACE TULLIO FRANCESCO 977 10,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 CIMITILE 

CORTESE

ANDREA 978 10,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 TASSITANI COSIMO 979 10,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 TASSITANI GIORGIO 980 10,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GODINO GIOVANNI 981 10,04 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CAPPUCCIO VINCENZINA POMPEA 982 10,04 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N NIGRO FRANCESCO 983 10,02 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 FAILLACE TECLA 984 10,02 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 FRANCHINO RITA 985 10,02 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 CURATOLO ALFONZINA PINA 986 10,01 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L GAETA SANTE GIUSEPPE 987 10,01 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 DONADIO ALESSANDRA 988 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DE VELLIS SILVANA 989 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SCONZA MARIA ELISABETTA 990 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B GUCCIONE SALVATORE 991 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CONFORTI ILARIA 992 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A SANNA FLAVIA 993 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G FONTANA FRANCESCA 994 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MADEO VANESSA 995 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MONTALCINO VALENTINA 996 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L FERRARO ELENA 997 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 PECORA PAOLA 998 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BRUNO STEFANIA 999 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CARRIUOLO NADIA 1000 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DE PACE ANNARITA 1001 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C BAGNATO ROBERTA 1002 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SAPIA DOMENICO 1003 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BAFFA SALVATORE 1004 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 ZUCCARELLI VALERIA 1005 10 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PERROTTA RAMONA 1006 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BOSSIO ASSUNTA 1007 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 SERRAVALLE MARIAROSARIA 1008 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T CONTE ALESSANDRA 1009 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L CORVINO ANTONIETTA 1010 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 RAGO DANIELA 1011 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SCILLONE FRANCESCO 1012 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VULCANO LUCIA 1013 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 DE FRANCO FRANCESCO 1014 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 BARATTA LUISA ANTONIA PIERA 1015 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L CITTADINO EMILY 1016 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC865001 ROCCHETTA ANASTASIA 1017 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 DE LUCA GIUSY PIA 1018 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P EMMANUELE EMILIA 1019 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 TORCHIA ALDA 1020 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P FRANCOMANO ANNAMARIA 1021 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SAVELLI NOEMI TERRY 1022 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B D'AMICO ESTER 1023 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CURTO ROSITA 1024 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C AMODEO MARTINA 1025 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87600B PERRI EMMA 1026 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D RICCIARDULLI FRANCESCA 1027 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LOCCISANO SIMONA 1028 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 TASSITANI ANNA 1029 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LOCCISANO MARTINA 1030 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GATTO CARLA 1031 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ZANGARO LORELLA 1032 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 PATITUCCI ANNITA 1033 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 MONTEFRESCO SERAFINA 1034 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 RUBINO CARMEN 1035 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q IOZZOLINO ROSSELLA 1036 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 FEDERICO MARIANTONIETTA 1037 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BENEMERITO CHIARA ASSUNTA 1038 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 BONANNO LUIGINA 1039 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FERRARO SIMONETTA 1040 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DE STEFANO MANUELA 1041 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BIONDINO DONATELLA 1042 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R DI GIORNO GIUDITTA TERESA 1043 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B DE VINCENTI MARIA 1044 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LAPOLLA DANIELALUCIARITA 1045 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DI MINCO SONIA 1046 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MILITO ELISABETTA 1047 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 PALDINO MARIANTONIETTA 1048 10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE LUCA ALESSANDRA 1049 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R PETRASSI VALENTINO 1050 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B PULICE LEONARDO LUCA 1051 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 LARATTA MATTIA WILLIAM 1052 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SILVESTRI MARIKA 1053 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 BERARDI RAFFAELLA 1054 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 DE STEFANO GIUSY 1055 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X ROMEO GIULIA 1056 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V ISIDORO AURORA 1057 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VIOLA ANGELO 1058 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 LO GIUDICE NICOLE PIA 1059 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MADEO GERARDO 1060 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 SPADA GIOVANNI 1061 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SCARCELLA ALESSIA FRANCESCA 1062 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V MIGNUOLI ANGELA MARIA 1063 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88700T FEDERICO MARIA 1064 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 FIORENTINO FRANCESCO GABRIELE 1065 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 NOVELLIS LUIGI PIO 1066 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 CHIAPPETTA AGOSTINO 1067 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G SCIGLIANO ANGELO 1068 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C LEFOSSE VINCENZO 1069 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CAPALBO LUIGI 1070 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L SIRENA MIRELLA 1071 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X RIPOLI BRIGIDA 1072 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SANSEVERINO EMILIO 1073 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 PROVENZANO DANIELE 1074 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P D'ADDINO 

SANDONATO

FRANCESCO 1075 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PATRIZIO GIUSEPPE 1076 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V GRISOLIA FEDERICA 1077 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q COLANGELO ELISABETTA 1078 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ARMENTANO IRENE 1079 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SALVAREZZA SALVATORE CRISTIAN 1080 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G CALIGIURI LEONARDO 1081 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D NAPOLI MARIA 1082 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T SCARCELLA SERAFINA 1083 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SPAGNA GIANDOMENICO 1084 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E GRAMICCIO GIOVANNA 1085 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LOISI GAETANO 1086 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PALUMBO NATALINO 1087 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T LENTO MARIANGELA 1088 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CIARDULLO GIUSEPPE 1089 10 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 PIRO LEONARDO 1090 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 GULLUSCIO ANDREA 1091 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X SALERNO BARBARA 1092 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 SICILIA ROSSELLA 1093 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CAMPANA DOMENICA 1094 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CAVA ENZINO 1095 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N DE BONIS FRANCESCA 1096 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SELVAGGI MARIA CONCETTA 1097 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V CRISTIANO ANTONIETTA 1098 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 AFFUSO OTTORINO 1099 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A CROCCO GIUSEPPINA 1100 10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MARINO PALMINA FELICIA 1101 9,99 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 LA CAMERA ROSANNA 1102 9,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 RICCHIUTO ROMINA 1103 9,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FEDERICO ANTONELLA 1104 9,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ESPOSITO GUIDO ACHIROPITA 1105 9,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G VITA PAMELA GIORGIA 1106 9,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 MOVIMENTO MARIANA 1107 9,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C ANGELINI SERENA 1108 9,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ROMEO MARTINA 1109 9,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 SCALISE TERESA 1110 9,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SCOPATO GIOVANNA 1111 9,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FEDERICO ANTONELLA 1112 9,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BONGIORNO GIUSY 1113 9,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q IMBROGNO SIMONE 1114 9,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 RUPERTO VANESSA 1115 9,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CORINA STEFANIA 1116 9,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PAOLICELLI GINO 1117 9,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ALOSA MARIA 1118 9,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E D'INGIANNA LUCIANA 1119 9,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V NOCITO VINCENZO 1120 9,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 ESPOSITO ANNA 1121 9,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PARRILLA MARIA GINA 1122 9,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 PIRILLO GIUSEPPINA 1123 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P MARANO CRISTINA 1124 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CARBONE GRAZIELLA 1125 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C IANNELLO MICHELE 1126 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PUGLIESE MANUELA 1127 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ARNONE MELANIA FORTUNATA 1128 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PASQUALE MARIA 1129 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CASTROVILLARI ROSSELLA 1130 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 IOZZI CATERINA MARIA 1131 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GENCARELLI LUCIA AMALIA 1132 9,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 SCIBILIA DOMENICO 1133 9,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 LUZZI DEMETRIO 1134 9,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SCORPANITI GIUSEPPE 1135 9,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T SARUBBI RAFFAELLA 1136 9,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CHIODI SALVATORE 1137 9,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SPATARO EMMA 1138 9,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MARRA SABINA 1139 9,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 DE GIOVANNI VINCENZO 1140 9,87 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ANDREOLI CRISTIAN 1141 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 GRANATA CATERINA 1142 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SCOLA ROSA 1143 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B PERRELLA ENZA 1144 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T DE LUCA ANNA 1145 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P RANDELLI DOMENICA 1146 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P DE PAOLA ARIANNA 1147 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DE GIOVANNI COSTANTINO 

FRANCESCO

1148 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L AFFUSO ANTONELLA 1149 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CARLUCCI MARIA EMANUELA 1150 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VITERITTI FEDERICA 1151 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L CICCIU' SABRINA 1152 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 PALERMO MARTINA 1153 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 OBERTO CARMELA 1154 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q PIRRI DANIELA 1155 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MARINO DANIELA 1156 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V ACRI GIUSEPPINA 1157 9,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 TEMPESTA DANIELE 1158 9,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X ROTUNNO ANGELO 1159 9,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E TOLISANO INNOCENZA 1160 9,84 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D TROMBINO EUGENIO 1161 9,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 VOCATURI IMMACOLATA ELEONORA 1162 9,82 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q STRAFACE DOMENICO 1163 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 BASILE ANGELA 1164 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LEFOSSE TIZIANA 1165 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B RUBINO ANNAMARIA 1166 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 BUONASPERANZ

A

EUGENIO 1167 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 FORCINITI VALENTINA 1168 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 GRISOLIA CRISTINA 1169 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B MANNARINO ROSALBA 1170 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PUGLIESE JESSICA 1171 9,80 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R VENTIMIGLIA ANTONELLA 1172 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MARTUCCI MARIAGRAZIA GIUSY 1173 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 MARRA FEDERICA 1174 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 D'AMICO FRANCESCA 1175 9,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G LE PERA PIERLUIGI 1176 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V TRUPO IRENE 1177 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q REMORINI CATERINA MARIA 1178 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SERRAGO ALFREDO 1179 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B CAMPANA MONICA 1180 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 IMBROGNA ALEXSIANA ASSUNTA 1181 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 BONACCI MARIA ROSA 1182 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MOLFA ALESSIA 1183 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SERIO SALVATORE ANDREA 1184 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G AIELLO VINCENZO 1185 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D CHIMENTO LAURA 1186 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P MORANO GIANLUCA 1187 9,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C AQUINO AZZURRA 1188 9,78 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VITERITTI VALERIA 1189 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LANZILLOTTI LOREDANA 1190 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FERRARO DANIELA 1191 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CALABRO' FRANCESCA 1192 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X VIOLETTA ANTONELLA 1193 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MICELI VITTORIA 1194 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MINISCI ANGELO 1195 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C SORVILLO ROSARIA-FRANCESCA-

GILDA

1196 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N RICCHIO ROCCO 1197 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC877007 CURATOLO FRANCESCA 1198 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MONTALTO BIANCALISA 1199 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 RAMUNDO FEDERICA 1200 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ACINAPURA VITTORIA 1201 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T ABBRUZZESE GENOVEFFA 1202 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 RIGIRACCIOLO VERONICA 1203 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LO PRETE PAOLA 1204 9,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FUSARO MARTINA 1205 9,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P AMBROSIO ANNA 1206 9,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 GRANATA MARIA 1207 9,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L OREFICE ELISON 1208 9,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 BISCACCIANTI DANIELE 1209 9,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 ALTIMARI ANNA 1210 9,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CILIBERTI VINCENZO 1211 9,72 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 STRAFACE MARIA GRAZIA 1212 9,72 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 BENEDETTO SARA 1213 9,71 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DE SIMONE VINCENZA 1214 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L BERNARDO SALVATORE 1215 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q BOSCO ACHIROPITA 1216 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 RUFFO VALENTINA 1217 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 BOSSIO PAOLA 1218 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 PERRONE LETIZIA 1219 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C LABONIA MIRIAM 1220 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 GALLO GIUSEPPINA 1221 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CHIDICHIMO MATTEO 1222 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MANFREDI MARIA 1223 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 PARROTTA MARIA STELLA 1224 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LIZZANO MICHELA 1225 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 IUELE ANNA RITA 1226 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PISANO CHIARA 1227 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 NICOLETTI FRANCESCA 1228 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPOSATO MARIA 1229 9,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 BUONGIOVANNI GABRIELE 1230 9,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C GAUDIO MATTEO ANTONIO 1231 9,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C LEONETTI DOMENICA PIA 1232 9,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CHIARO GIUSY VANESSA 1233 9,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V FRAGALE PIERPAOLO 1234 9,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CHIODO GIANCARLO 1235 9,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CLAUDIO GRAZIA IMMACOLATA 1236 9,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P PHILIPOV LIOUBOMIR STOYANOV 1237 9,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87000C GRECO SOFIA 1238 9,68 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E SENISE ANNUNZIATA 1239 9,68 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 FUNARI VALENTINA 1240 9,67 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C IERIMONTE PREZIOSA 1241 9,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 VOMMARO FRANCA 1242 9,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 AQUILONE ERSILIA 1243 9,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V PISTOCCHI ROSANNA 1244 9,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V CIRIGLIANO MARIA DOMENICA 1245 9,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T SPINA PATRIZIA 1246 9,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B SCARFONE LUIGI 1247 9,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MENDICINO GIUSEPPE 1248 9,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LAITANO TIZIANA 1249 9,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E FARAGASSO ANGELO 1250 9,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81800B RUSCIO REBECCA 1251 9,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N BRUNETTI CAROLINA 1252 9,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T VICCHIO ENZA 1253 9,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T GROSSO ALESSIA 1254 9,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R APOLITO PAMELA 1255 9,65 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MARINO GIOVANNI ELIA 1256 9,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 TORTORELLO MARIO 1257 9,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B IMBROGNO CARMELA 1258 9,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q MUTO ANTONELLO 1259 9,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T CARAVETTA VALENTINA 1260 9,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FUSARO VINCENZINA 1261 9,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VALENTINO GIUSEPPE 1262 9,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SMURRA DANIELA 1263 9,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C TRICARICO ANTONELLA 1264 9,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D STASI ANTONIETTA 1265 9,61 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MINNITI ROSARIA 1266 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 PETRUNGARO FRANCESCO 1267 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SAPIA RAFFAELE 1268 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 NUCERITO FRANCESCO 1269 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CAROPPO LINDA 1270 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B DE CANDIA ELENA 1271 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CARLOMAGNO MATTIA 1272 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 CURCIO TERESA 1273 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COFONE VERONICA 1274 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C ZACCARO REBECCA 1275 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 GUGLIELMI FRANCESCA 1276 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 VERTA CINZIA 1277 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T MAGNO ANTONELLA 1278 9,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 APOLITO GIUSEPPE 1279 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G LIGUORI ROSITA 1280 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LA ROCCA KATIA 1281 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 ALGIERI GIUSY 1282 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PACE FEDERICO 1283 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B GIOIELLO TERESA 1284 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CIRIGLIANO SALVATORE 1285 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 FATA ASSUNTA 1286 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C VIATORE ANTONIO 1287 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V DE BONIS EUGENIO 1288 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R GENISE FRANCESCO SAVERIO 1289 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LEONETTI FRANCESCA 1290 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 LA FROSCIA LUIGINA 1291 9,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X ACRI ANNA 1292 9,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 GRECO PATRIZIA 1293 9,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 AVERSA DANIELA 1294 9,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B DE VICO MARIA FIORINA 1295 9,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PALUMBO LIDIA 1296 9,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 SCHETTINI MARIA FRANCESCA 1297 9,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 GUZZI ROSELLA 1298 9,57 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 STABILE TRESY 1299 9,57 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E VALLONEARANCI ROSELLINA 1300 9,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SALATINO TERESA 1301 9,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MURANO ROMINA 1302 9,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MERENDA ALESSANDRA 1303 9,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 GAROFALO PIERLUIGI 1304 9,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 LE FOSSE ANTONIO 1305 9,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P RAMUNDO CLAUDIANA 1306 9,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PISTOIA FRANCESCA 1307 9,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FERRARO CATERINA 1308 9,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RUSCELLI ANTONIO ALEX 1309 9,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C SPINA SALVATORE 1310 9,55 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FONTANA GIOVANNI 1311 9,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LEONE SABINA 1312 9,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 IANNICELLI DONATELLA 1313 9,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC80200T BRUNO ANNA LUISA 1314 9,54 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RAGO VANIA 1315 9,53 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C SMERIGLIO MICHELE 1316 9,52 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SALATINO SERAFINA 1317 9,51 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X SANTORO MARIA TERESA 1318 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FRANCOMANO GELSOMINA 1319 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SPOSATO GRAZIA 1320 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MUSACCHIO URSULA 1321 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COVELLO CARMEN 1322 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 AVINO VINCENZO 1323 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T PERRONE TIZIANA 1324 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 COSTA FRANCESCA 1325 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D FALBO GAIA FRANCESCA 1326 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 BENINCASA GIORGIA 1327 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSMM304005 BRUZZESE ANNAMARIA 1328 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ROTONDARO MARTINA 1329 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SILVESTRI GIOVANNA 1330 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V LUCI MARIKA 1331 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 DE BENEDETTO SIMONA 1332 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PERRELLA MARIAELENA DILETTA 1333 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G VITERITTI ANNA 1334 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 CALIPARI AURORA 1335 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MARINO MARIA 1336 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V LAZZARANO ROSETTA 1337 9,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 FILARDI GLORIA 1338 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 PERRI SIMONE 1339 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P MORACA ERMENEGILDO 1340 9,50 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R DONATO COSMA 1341 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C BENVENUTO VALTER 1342 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R BRUNACCI GIOVANNI 1343 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 CAPIZZANO ILARIA 1344 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PARISI FRANCESCO 1345 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L SENA LINDA 1346 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 SALAMONE ISABELLA 1347 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE SIMONE PIETRO 1348 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CONTE AGOSTINO 1349 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MORRONE GIACOMO 1350 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GIGLIOTTI LETIZIA 1351 9,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V MASSAFRA CATIA 1352 9,48 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MELICCHIO ANDREA 1353 9,47 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DI PALMA MARIA 1354 9,47 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CARELLI FRANCESCA 1355 9,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PASQUALE ANTONELLA 1356 9,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R TAVERNA MARIA 1357 9,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P FILICE LUANA 1358 9,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SERVIDIO ALESSIA 1359 9,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DURSI PAOLA DOMENICA 1360 9,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D BARONE LOLA 1361 9,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AX00G LECCE ERIKA 1362 9,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CURIA MARCO 1363 9,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SCHIAVELLO FILOMENA MELANIA 1364 9,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 CAPASSO MARIA CARMELA 1365 9,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G AZZINNARI ROSANNA 1366 9,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 ACRI ILARIA 1367 9,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DE LEO MARIA ANGELA 1368 9,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 GRECO ELENA 1369 9,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 GRECO ANTONIETTA 1370 9,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D BARATTA ANDREA 1371 9,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PATERNOSTRO NATASCIA 1372 9,41 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 BRUNETTI DOMENICO 1373 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AT008 CANNAZZARO DANIELA GIOVANNA 1374 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BRUNETTI FILOMENA 1375 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LIGUORI ROSANNA 1376 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 DE VUONO MARCO 1377 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G CARIATI GIANMARIA 1378 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C DIMA RUGGIANO ENZO 1379 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X TOSCANO ISABELLA 1380 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PIRRO ANNA 1381 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 AITA JENNY 1382 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MONTUOSO FRANCO 1383 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B STRAFACE ANNA RITA 1384 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PEDACE ANNA FRANCESCA PIA 1385 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MONTILLI NUNZIA PIA 1386 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C GAUDIO MELISSA 1387 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B LOPETRONE MARIA 1388 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R PALERMO VALENTINA 1389 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 BRUNO LOREDANA 1390 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 PASQUA VALENTINA 1391 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B VALENTE PATRIZIA 1392 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BARLETTA ANNA RITA 1393 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MOLINARO SONIA 1394 9,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C CAPALBO MATTEO 1395 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SICOLO ILARIA 1396 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 RAMUNDO FLAVIO 1397 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MATTANO' ANGELO 1398 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GALLO DANILA 1399 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BARLETTA COSTANTINO 1400 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PENNINI PIERLUIGI 1401 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CERVINO CARMEN 1402 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MARTIRE ENRICO 1403 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 DE SIMONE TERESA 1404 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 GRAZIANO VINCENZO 1405 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N IMBROGNO ANDREA 1406 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FASANELLA CONCETTA 1407 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GUIDI EMANUELA MARIA 1408 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 CARTOLANO ANGELA 1409 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MASCOLO ELEONORA 1410 9,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P FRANCOMANO MARIA 1411 9,38 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PUGLIA MARIO 1412 9,36 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V BUCCINO ELENA 1413 9,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A PEPERE ILARIA 1414 9,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N FILICE ALESSIA 1415 9,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ABBRUZZESE VERONICA 1416 9,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AX00G BARBIERI TERESA 1417 9,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SCIGLIANO MIRKO 1418 9,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C FILICE GIOVANNI 1419 9,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G VARCHERA ROSA 1420 9,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A GRANIERI RACHELE 1421 9,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A BAFARO AGOSTINO 1422 9,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R RIPOLI LORENZO 1423 9,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 IRIMIN CAMELIA 1424 9,34 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 IAZZOLINO LUCIA 1425 9,33 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AV00X ARCURI LUCA 1426 9,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q TURCO FRANCESCO 1427 9,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C COZZA FABRIZIO 1428 9,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 SAPIA ANNA 1429 9,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 VACCA MARIA ANNA 1430 9,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PAURA SABRINA 1431 9,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G LE PERA ALESSANDRA 1432 9,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T PALERMO SARA 1433 9,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D CITTADINO ANTONELLA 1434 9,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L DE GENNARO FRANCESCO SAVERIO 1435 9,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N CATERA GIANBATTISTA 1436 9,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MORFU' MARILENA 1437 9,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A NOVELLO MASSIMO 1438 9,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 LA PADULA FERRUCCIO 1439 9,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 SCARDINO TERESA 1440 9,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 VENNARI ALESSANDRO 1441 9,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 LIONE FRANCESCA 1442 9,32 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B BUCCA ANTONIETTA 1443 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BIANCO PASQUALE 1444 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 DE SIMONE MARIA 1445 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC819007 OSSO GIOVANNA 1446 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V BRUNO LUCIA 1447 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 SCAGLIONE DANIELA 1448 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PAVAO MAURITANIA 1449 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CAPOLUPO IRENE 1450 9,30 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 CASSANO MICHELA LAURA 1451 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ZAVATTA BENEDETTA 1452 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BATTIPEDE ROSA 1453 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 ACETI PASQUALE 1454 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 MAIO ALESSANDRA 1455 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q PILUSO CHIARA 1456 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V AURELIO TERESA 1457 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 GUIDO ROSSELLA 1458 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CERSOSIMO ROSANNA 1459 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R RAGO CATERINA MARIA ROSAR 1460 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A COSENTINO CHIARA 1461 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q IIRIPINO MARIA ASSUNTA 1462 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D STAFFA CATERINA 1463 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PALMIERI BOMBINA 1464 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GOLIA LUCIA 1465 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 RUSSO RAMONA 1466 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 SERIANNI ANTONELLA 1467 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L STACCUNEDDU ALESSIA 1468 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L SANTORO CLAUDIA 1469 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ROMANO FRANCESCA 1470 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PANCIOTTO ROSELLINA 1471 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 BLOISE PINA MARISA 1472 9,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CAVALIERE SAMUELE 1473 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 CERMINARA DOMENICO PIO 1474 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 GATTO ANTONIETTA SARA 1475 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 CORRADO ROSA 1476 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CAMPANA FRANCESCO 1477 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R PETRASSI PIETRO 1478 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 AFFATATO MARIATERESA 1479 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q TENUTA MATTEO 1480 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D D'ACRI FRANCESCO 1481 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 SPINA ELEONORA 1482 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 AMENDOLARA SILVIA 1483 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R SILVESTRI PAOLO 1484 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N PAGLIARO CRISTINA 1485 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 ANTONUCCIO SALVATORE 1486 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A FULCI PAOLO 1487 9,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 SARACINO ROBERTA 1488 9,28 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D TUCCI ANGELA 1489 9,28 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 COVELLI DONATELLA 1490 9,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 FILOMIA ANTONIO 1491 9,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 NIGRO LUIGINA 1492 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 BIANCHIMANO EMILIA 1493 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q REGGIO SIMONA 1494 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 BAGLI GIUSEPPE 1495 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E MASCI VALENTINO 1496 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 IANNICELLI ROSITA 1497 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 SPADAFORA ANTONIO 1498 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 TOSCANO ADRIANA 1499 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E SALERNI ANGELICA 1500 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 NATALE LUDOVICA 1501 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C CALAFATO NOEMI MARIA 1502 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BETTARINO DOMENICA 1503 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CORINA SABINE 1504 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 LEONE ELISA GINA 1505 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C VINCENZO ROSA 1506 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 RUSSO ROSA ANNA 1507 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 CANONACO DANIELA 1508 9,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 LAURIA FRANCESCO 1509 9,25 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 VANGIERI CHIARA 1510 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ESPOSITO CHIARA 1511 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P DE FLAMINIO VALENTINA 1512 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BLEFARI ROSANGELA 1513 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 CECI BENEDETTA 1514 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PESCE ALESSANDRO 1515 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AX00G NIGRO FEDERICA 1516 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 BELVEDERE ALESSANDRO LUIGI 1517 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C TUTTOILMONDO SARA 1518 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 TALERICO DANIELA 1519 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C DE FRANCESCO ADALGISA 1520 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MAURO CARLO 1521 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C TUFARO SILVANA 1522 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E FALCONE VINCENZO 1523 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 LORIA CINZIA 1524 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X BELCASTRO FILOMENA 1525 9,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G MORELLI ERSILIA 1526 9,23 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R PECORA PORZIA 1527 9,23 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 RUSSO MARIA 1528 9,22 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B GRADILONE DOMENICO 1529 9,21 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DE CRISTOFARO ROSANNA 1530 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 GERUNDINO CARMELA 1531 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R PASSARELLI ALESSANDRA 1532 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 MARASCO DANIELA 1533 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ABOSSIO ANTONELLA 1534 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 FUSARO ANTONELLO 1535 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 FORTUNATO MARIANNA NICOLA 1536 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 NAPOLI ANNA VITTORIA 1537 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G TURCO ERMINIA 1538 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86700L CARACCIOLO ILENIA 1539 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q AVENA LUANA STEFANIA 1540 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MONTONE MATTEO 1541 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C PIGNATARO CLAUDIA 1542 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q VITO ANTONELLA 1543 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MAFFIA FRANCESCO 1544 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 RUSSO ISABELLA 1545 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SPINA VALENTINA 1546 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P RIZZO RAMONA 1547 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CURTO FRANCESCA 1548 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G GRECO ROSANNA 1549 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E RITONDALE MENINA EMANUEL 1550 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 COVONE ALESSIA 1551 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 INTRIERI ANNARITA 1552 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L GRECO SERAFINA BARBARA 1553 9,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 ORIOLO GIUSEPPE 1554 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MAGNELLI LORIS 1555 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DI CICCO FRANCESCO 1556 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 ADDUCI VALENTINA 1557 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GALLINA GIOVANNI 1558 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V PISTOCCHI MARCO 1559 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V RENDE GRAZIA PIA 1560 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 FANIZZA MASSIMILIANO 1561 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C GENTILE SYMON 1562 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V SERRAGO LUCA 1563 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 PARRILLA CARMEN 1564 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ABBRUZZESE FILOMENA 1565 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C PERRI ANNA 1566 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ALONIA ANTONIETTA 1567 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ARCIDIACONO PASQUALE MARCO 1568 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ADDUCI ANTONIO 1569 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C ROMANO ROSELLINA 1570 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G RUFFO ELENA 1571 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V LA CAMERA VINCENZO 1572 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DE VITA MARIANGELA 1573 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GALLICCHIO DEBORA 1574 9,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B TEMPESTA DOMENICO 1575 9,18 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T GALLO CARMINE 1576 9,18 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PANDOLFI MARIA CONCETTA 1577 9,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 VANCHERI ANTONELLA 1578 9,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 LICCIARDI RITA 1579 9,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T VICECONTE GIUSEPPINA 1580 9,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L CURIA ROSANNA 1581 9,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L LOPETRONE GIOVANNA 1582 9,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 RUMANO' FRANCESCO 1583 9,16 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LEPERA FRANCESCO 1584 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GUARAGNA MARINA 1585 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PALAZZO KATIA 1586 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 STASI MARIO 1587 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q SCIACCA SALVATORE 1588 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SPATARO VINCENZO 1589 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 SANTANDREA MARIKA 1590 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 RIZZO CARMEN 1591 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LO TUFO CONCETTA 1592 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 COZZOLINO MARIA ANNUNZIATA 1593 9,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MOLLO CARMELA 1594 9,15 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 LETA ALESSIA 1595 9,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BENINCASA COSIMO 1596 9,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MORELLI GIUSEPPE 1597 9,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 LOMBARDI SABRINA 1598 9,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 RUSSANO FRANCESCO 1599 9,12 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC899004 MARZULLO ANNAMARIA 1600 9,12 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q IACOI MYRIAM 1601 9,11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L DE LUCA AGNESE 1602 9,11 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MARTIRE FRANCESCA 1603 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DRAGNE CLAUDIA ANDREEA 1604 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86700L D'AMBROSIO CRISTIAN 1605 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DATTOLI FRANCESCA 1606 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MARINO ENZA 1607 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X RANDAZZO MARIA 1608 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 BOCCUTI MARIATERESA 1609 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CODA MARILENA 1610 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DI BELLA CATERINA 1611 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PINTO ROBERTA ELENA 1612 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A CARE' MARIELLA 1613 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CELESTINO GRAZIA 1614 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G SALATINO CHIARINA 1615 9,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PROTO CHRISTIAN 1616 9,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC899004 BRUNO PIETRO 1617 9,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N LAZZARA ILENIA DOMENICA 1618 9,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SANGINETO ANTONIO 1619 9,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V BASILE TERESA 1620 9,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R CICERALE ROBERTO 1621 9,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 BRUNO SIMONA 1622 9,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A SIRIANNI EGIDIO 1623 9,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X RENZELLI LAURA 1624 9,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 RODIA RITA 1625 9,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G LETTIERI MARIA ISABELLA 1626 9,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MANCUSO ANTONELLA 1627 9,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C PIZZUTI GIUSEPPINA 1628 9,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PLASTINA PASQUALE 1629 9,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RACANELLI CARMELA 1630 9,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A BIANCHIN IVANA 1631 9,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DE LUCA ROSSELLA 1632 9,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 CHIARELLO AGOSTINO 1633 9,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T FORTUNATO SERENA 1634 9,06 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N PASSARELLI ALDO 1635 9,06 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PALMIERI BAMBINA 1636 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LIGORIO VALENTINA 1637 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CALLEGARI KATIA 1638 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MORETTI ROSSANA 1639 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 GRECO MARIA ROSARIA 1640 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 DE BENEDETTO ANDREA 1641 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V CUNDARI ENRICHETTA 1642 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CORRADO ALDA ALESSANDRA 1643 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G STASI ELISA 1644 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 GAETANI ANGELICA 1645 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MINGRONE TERESA 1646 9,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 GUIDA JOSEPH 1647 9,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LUCI FRANCESCO 1648 9,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G SUEVO FRANCESCO 1649 9,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 RUSSO FRANCESCO 1650 9,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C ESPOSITO ANTONIETTE 1651 9,04 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 CORSANTO ERNESTO IRENEO 1652 9,02 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MARTINO CARMELA ERICA 1653 9,01 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SANTAGADA ALISIA CARMEN 1654 9,01 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LUCI CAROLINA 1655 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B ZANGARO IOLANDA 1656 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 VULCANO CATERINA 1657 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V SILVESTRI ROSA 1658 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 ZIELINSKA MARIOLA 1659 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MANZARI BEATRICE 1660 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MIRIZZI LUCIANA 1661 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C SACCO ANTONIA MARIA PINA 1662 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 MARRA ALESSIA FRANCESCA 1663 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MICIELI SIMONA 1664 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 CANIGLIA ADRIANA 1665 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MAZZA CINZIA 1666 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G GAUDIO MARIA FRANCESCA 1667 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PETRONE GISELLA SOLEDAD 1668 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E CIRIGLIANO GIOVANNA 1669 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 ORRICO ANTONIO 1670 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MUNGO SOFIA 1671 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MARCELLI STEFANIA 1672 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SERVIDIO AZZURRA FRANCESCA 1673 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X AVOLIO GIULIA 1674 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L BUONTEMPO ROSALBA GILDA 1675 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ALFANO MARILISA 1676 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 PROVENZANO IMMACOLATA 1677 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A SCIGLIANO MARIA GRAZIA 1678 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FALBO FRANCESCA 1679 9 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84100C FRANZESE CRISTINA 1680 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LO PRETE ANTONIETTA 1681 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 SICILIA SIMONA 1682 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 DE SIMONE CATERINA 1683 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G CICALA ACHIROPITA 1684 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L DE SIMONE VITTORIA 1685 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B DI PERNA MARIA GRAZIA 1686 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 CACCURI ROSA MARIA 1687 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COFONE GIORGETTA DANIELA 1688 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 LONGO MONICA MARIA 1689 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R LECCE FRANCA 1690 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SERVIDIO ANTONELLA 1691 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MORRONE ANGELA 1692 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L SPOSATO RITA 1693 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 MERENDA FRANCESCA 1694 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MARINO FILOMENA 1695 9 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FLORIAN COSMIN GABRIEL 1696 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AS00C PAPA ANNA 1697 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 CARIATI DANIELE 1698 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ADDUCI MARIA GIOVANNA 1699 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C SANGERMANO VALERIA ANGELA 1700 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CAMPANA DOMENICO 1701 9 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FUSARO ROBERTA 1702 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C VITALE LIBERATA 1703 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GRECO ROSA 1704 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 FUSARO ANGELO 1705 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PERFETTI MARILENA 1706 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FUSARO ANTONIETTA 1707 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B AIELLO DOMENICO 1708 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 DE LUCA ROBERTO 1709 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 NOCITO GIOVANNI 1710 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COFONE ANTONIO 1711 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 FERRARESE DANIELE 1712 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q OLIVO ALESSIO 1713 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 BLOISE FABIO 1714 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MADEO IDA 1715 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ABOSSIDA ANTONIO 1716 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FORCINITI MARIA TERESA 1717 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SZOPINSKA MALGORZATA 1718 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R D'ANGELO POMPEA LILIANA 1719 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 GALLINA ROSA 1720 9 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 GERARDI FRANCESCO 1721 8,98 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MUSMANNO PATRIZIA 1722 8,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N SANGIOVANNI SALVATORE 1723 8,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P CARTOLANO DEBORA 1724 8,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 MALFARA' ISABELLA 1725 8,97 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N GRAZIANO ANNA CARMELA 1726 8,97 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 LETO MARIA TERESA 1727 8,96 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DE PAOLA GIOVANNI 1728 8,96 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L AMICA GIORGIO 1729 8,96 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P PUCCI PAOLA 1730 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SCALISE ANNA 1731 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CAMPA IOLANDA 1732 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q GERVASI ADOLFO 1733 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PACE CLAUDIA 1734 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CORTESE COSIMO 1735 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CAPRARA GIUSEPPINA 1736 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CRUSCOMAGNO GIORGIA 1737 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X LUZZI LAURA 1738 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 MUNDO DANIELA 1739 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 GRECO JESSICA 1740 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 RIZZO GIUSEPPINA 1741 8,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AX00G TALARICO ANNA 1742 8,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MELIGENI GIUSEPPE 1743 8,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 MARTINUZZI ANNALISA 1744 8,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 D'ELIA MICHELE 1745 8,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MUNGO FILOMENA 1746 8,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V DIODATI ANTONIO 1747 8,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SCALAMBRINO PASQUALE 1748 8,93 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 LA CAVA MARK 1749 8,93 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X MANEGGIO FRANCESCA 1750 8,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MADEO GIUSEPPINA 1751 8,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 CHIODO MARIA CATERINA 1752 8,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 RUGNA TERESA 1753 8,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D AMERISE ANGELA MARIA 1754 8,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T GALLO MARIA 1755 8,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 AQUINO IRENE 1756 8,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 ARGENTO FRANCO GIUSEPPE 1757 8,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L IIRITANI ANTONIO 1758 8,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 VACCA GIOVANNA 1759 8,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MICELI ELENA 1760 8,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 STABILE DANIELA ROSARIA 1761 8,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SPOSATO FRANCESCA 

ESMERALDA

1762 8,91 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PALOPOLI GIANLUCA 1763 8,90 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G STASI CLAUDIA 1764 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RAGO IMMACOLATA 1765 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MILITO RITA 1766 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L PECORARO MARIAROSA 1767 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FALBO DANIELA 1768 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 GUZZO ROSA 1769 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 OLIVETO MARISABEL 1770 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GAROFALO STEFANIA MARIA 

SERENA

1771 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L PAPPARELLA IMMACOLATA 1772 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CARUSO ERNESTINA 1773 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E GALLICCHIO ADRIANA 1774 8,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V ALOI SARA 1775 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CARUSO DARIO 1776 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SCIARROTTA TERESA 1777 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PISANI ANTONIO 1778 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MORRONE MILENA 1779 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DE CARO LUIGI 1780 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CARACCIOLO FRANCESCA PIA 1781 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q MORELLI PASQUALE 1782 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ALGIERI MARIANNA 1783 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G ANDREOLI GIUSEPPINA 1784 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 ACRI VINCENZO 1785 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88700T BRUNO MICHELE FRANCESCO 1786 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PRAINO CATERINA 1787 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BERALDI DOMENICO 1788 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 DE GIACOMO CARMELA 1789 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 GRISPINO TOMMASO 1790 8,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L GRECO SERAFINA 1791 8,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T FRANCO GENNARO 1792 8,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E VUONO PIETRO 1793 8,88 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 LUFRANO RAFFAELLA 1794 8,88 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 CATERA DOMENICO 1795 8,87 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X GARRITANO LUIGI 1796 8,87 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C VITO NATALE 1797 8,87 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C FALCONE MARIA CONCETTA 1798 8,86 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E VACCA RODOLFO 1799 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 ROCCO ERA 1800 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86100N MARASCO FRANCESCA 1801 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CAPPARELLI GIUSEPPINA 1802 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 TOSCANO SVITLANA 1803 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PISCITELLI MANUEL 1804 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PERRELLIS MARTINA 1805 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C FRANCHINO CARMEN 1806 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 BRUNO LUCIA 1807 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SALERNO GIUSY 1808 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P CAMPOLONGO MARIA CARMELA 1809 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC819007 ANGOTTI BARBARA 1810 8,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SALERNO ANTONIO 1811 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 CASSANO PAOLO FRANCESCO 1812 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T VIOLA FRANCESCO 1813 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E AINO MARTINA 1814 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q SPADAFORA SAMUELE 1815 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 ZACCARO MARIAGRAZIA 1816 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E CAROLI VANESSA 1817 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PILUSO PASQUALE 1818 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P SANTAGADA ROSSANA 1819 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 FERRARI DANILO 1820 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q DE LUCA ANTONIO 1821 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MADEO FRANCESCO 1822 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 NACCARATO REMIGIO 1823 8,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GACCIONE CLAUDIA MARIA 1824 8,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 GARROPOLI FRANCESCA 1825 8,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GIARDINI MANUEL 1826 8,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 PERRI WALTER 1827 8,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 VILLANI ASSUNTA 1828 8,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MARINO ELEONORA 1829 8,82 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B VITTORINO ALDO 1830 8,82 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PISTOCCHI FRANCESCO 1831 8,82 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PERRI ANTONIETTA 1832 8,81 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GAETANI MARIATERESA 1833 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 GIORNO ERMINIA 1834 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 SAPIA GIUSEPPINA 1835 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N BADOLATO BIANCAROSA 1836 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C CELESTINO BINA 1837 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B PELLEGRINO MARIA 1838 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 SERVIDIO CARMELA 1839 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 BLOISE VINCENZO 1840 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 PETRONE CARMINE 1841 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86100N VILARDO SALVATORE 1842 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LAINO DOMENICA 1843 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GIARDINI ELISABETTA 1844 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LEONE DOMENICO 1845 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D D'AVERSA NATALIA 1846 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PRANTL ANTONELLA 1847 8,80 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L RIZZUTO ROSSELLA 1848 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BERNARDO ELISABETTA 1849 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 BARLETTA ELISA 1850 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MALOMO YLENIA 1851 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q DE ROSE ROSANGELA 1852 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PALOPOLI MARIA COSTANZA 1853 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 D'ELIA DONATELLA 1854 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CURIA ENZA 1855 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 TROTTA CLAUDIA 1856 8,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FOSCALDI GIACINTO 1857 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MOLINARO LUIGI 1858 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D FERRERI FRANCESCO 1859 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CHIODO GIUSEPPE 1860 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L VITALE FRANCESCO 1861 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G PRINCIPATO TERESA 1862 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ZITO GIANFRANCO 1863 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X BROGNO NICODEMO 1864 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MINGRONE BRUNO 1865 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MADEO MARIA 1866 8,80 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SCARPELLO ANTONIO SAVERIO 1867 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CANTALE MIRKO 1868 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 LEONE FRANCESCO 1869 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DORATO GIUSEPPE 1870 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FONICIELLO DEBORA 1871 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T PIRO SONIA 1872 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SCHIAVELLI ELISA 1873 8,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COZZETTO ANNARITA 1874 8,78 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E MURANO ANNA 1875 8,77 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 AIELLO GIUSEPPINA 1876 8,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R RAIMONDI GIUSEPPE 1877 8,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V MARADEI MARCO 1878 8,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 ROTUNDO FRANCESCO 1879 8,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 AQUINO FRANCESCO 1880 8,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 TURRÀ FRANCESCO 1881 8,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 PAPASIDERO CARMELO 1882 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FILARDI VINCENZO 1883 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MILITO FRANCESCO 1884 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q TOSCANO GIUSEPPE 1885 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LA POLLA FRANCESCO 1886 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T LIGUORI PASQUALE 1887 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MARANO ROBERTO 1888 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 GRECO ILENIA 1889 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 ALOISIO FRANCESCA 1890 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 GRAZIANO LUCIO DANIELE 1891 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MARINO BARBARA ANGELA 1892 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PACE GIULIA 1893 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 DE VUONO SIMONA FRANCESCA 1894 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L LETTIERI NELLA ASSUNTA 1895 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 DE LUCA DALILA 1896 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A CURCIO VALENTINA 1897 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V EMANUELE ANGELA FRANCESCA 1898 8,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LUZZI LUCIA 1899 8,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 DI BELLO LUISA 1900 8,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V CITTADINO ANNALAURA 1901 8,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO MARIO 1902 8,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P CIRIGLIANO ROSA 1903 8,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 CALIPARI ANTONIO 1904 8,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V PINNACCHIO MASSIMILIANO 1905 8,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 MERINGOLO DEMETRIO 1906 8,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 FONTANA SILVANA 1907 8,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MANOLIO SIMONA 1908 8,73 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SALERNO CATALDO 1909 8,73 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N CASERTA MARIANGELA 1910 8,72 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q TEDESCO LUIGINA 1911 8,71 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 FERRARO DEBORA 1912 8,71 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SILVESTRI FRANCESCO 1913 8,71 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SCHIFINI GESCHELINDA 1914 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 GRECO ESTERINA 1915 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ZICARO IMMACOLATA 1916 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 VALENTE LUISA 1917 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E RUFFOLO ADELE 1918 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G LOMBARDI PATRIZIA 1919 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CAPASSO VALENTINA 1920 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ARVIA CINZIA 1921 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C RIZZO MARIA IMMACOLATA 1922 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PAPASSO VERONICA 1923 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 BILOTTA FRANCESCO 1924 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GUARINO ROSETTA 1925 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T FERRARO GIULIA 1926 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DE STEFANO BRUNA 1927 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E IEROVANTI FILOMENA 1928 8,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CINO MATTIA 1929 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L FLOTTA ALDO ATTILIO 1930 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MALAGRINO' VINCENZO 1931 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MANFREDI LUIGI 1932 8,70 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 NUPIERI ILARIA 1933 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q GATTO MICHELE 1934 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ALTOMARE BATTISTA 1935 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AS00C IMPIERI SANTINA 1936 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CONTE VINCENZO 1937 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 ZITO ROSANNA 1938 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 BUTERA SONIA 1939 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X SESSA GIANPIERO 1940 8,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VIOLANTE MONICA 1941 8,68 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GAROFALO DONATELLA 1942 8,68 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SANTORO CARMELA 1943 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FRANCO GRAZIELLA 1944 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GRANDINETTI STEFANIA 1945 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 FALSETTI GIOVANNA 1946 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MASTROTA ANTONIO 1947 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 FILAZZOLA LUCREZIA 1948 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CAMPANA ANGELA 1949 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C DE MARCO MARIA 1950 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SEMINARA EMILIA 1951 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N MASTROIANNI MARIA TERESA 1952 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MADEO ROSSELLA 1953 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E MONTALTO ANTONELLA-GIUSEPPINA 1954 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 LABONIA STEFANIA BARBARA 1955 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C AZZINNARI SONIA 1956 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q SARUBBO MARIA 1957 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ORESTE MARIA ASSUNTA 

FRANCESCA

1958 8,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PISANI ANDREA 1959 8,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CURTI ANTONIETTA MARIA 

GRAZIA

1960 8,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 VULCANO SABRINA 1961 8,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P SBOLCI TERESA 1962 8,66 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SALLORENZO MADDALENA 1963 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L LONGOBUCCO SALVATORE 1964 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PENNINI LUCIANA 1965 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CERCHIARA TIZIANA ORIETTA 1966 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V VARLARO VALENTINA 1967 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 VACCA ISABELLA 1968 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FRANGELLI FRANCESCA 1969 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DI MINCO CARMELA 1970 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T VICCHIO DOMENICO 1971 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ROBERTO GIOVANNI 1972 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CAPPARELLI MARIA CARMELA 1973 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L PACINO REBECCA 1974 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPOSATO ANNA 1975 8,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C DIODATI PASQUALE FRANCESCO 1976 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C SCARLATO MATTEO 1977 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 PISTOCCHI TERESA 1978 8,65 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 PUTIGNANO MARIO 1979 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D FALCO ILARIA VITTORIA 1980 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC899004 BELSITO PAMELA 1981 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 MONIACI ANGELO 1982 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MIGLIO GAETANO FRANCESCO 1983 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X FORCINITI MATTEO 1984 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C LEONETTI LORENZO 1985 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 PETTINATO GIUSEPPE 1986 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 IACOVINO GIOVANNI 1987 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSVC01000E BUCCIERI DANILO 1988 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 DE CUNTO SAVERIO 1989 8,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LE FOSSE GRAZIA 1990 8,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CORNACCHIONE GIUSEPPE FRANCO 1991 8,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PETRELLIS GIORGIO 1992 8,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 GROSSO ADELE 1993 8,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B STAMILE MONICA 1994 8,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MAZZEI DANILO 1995 8,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 IANNICELLI PASQUALE 1996 8,61 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CARELLI ROSY 1997 8,61 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ZANGARO NICOLAS 1998 8,61 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q AMBROSANO ANTONELLA 1999 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 LA BANCA ANNA 2000 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SOMMARIO MARIA 2001 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 PACE GIOVANNI 2002 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 SAMMARRO LUCA SALVATORE 2003 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SALERNO ELISA 2004 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L PUTERIO ROSARIO 2005 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84100C PAGNOTTA DESIREE 2006 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 ALESSANDRIA EMANUELA 2007 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 ACRI ANDREA 2008 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C ERRICO MANUEL 2009 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 BARTOLETTI SALVATORE 2010 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MADEO ERMINIA 2011 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ATENE MARIA CARMELA 2012 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 GRECO ANTONELLA 2013 8,60 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GIARDINO MARIA 2014 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PACE NADIA 2015 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G PARRILLA ROSSELLA 2016 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MAZZA MARTA 2017 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MILIZIA LORENA 2018 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 AVERSA RITA 2019 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DIACO ILENIA 2020 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 DI SANTO ROSANNA 2021 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q VULCANO LAURA 2022 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L BASILE TANIA 2023 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CASCIARO BOMBINA 2024 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P TRUCINO LAVINIA 2025 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 IVANOVA ALENA ANATOL'EVNA 2026 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GAMMARO ELVIRA 2027 8,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ZACCARO MARIA PIA 2028 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MELE ANTONIO FRANCESCO 2029 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CORRADO GABRIEL 2030 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T BROGNO MELANIA 2031 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SAMMARRA ROSSELLA 2032 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ZANFINI COSIMO ANGELO PIO 2033 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G GAGLIANESE LIVIO 2034 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 INVERNIZIO PAOLO 2035 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DATTOLI NICOLETTA FRANCESCA 2036 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C COCCIOLO ANNUNZIATO 2037 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X SPATARO RODOLFO 2038 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L ROVITO FRANCESCO 2039 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PACE MARCO LUCIO 2040 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V GAETANO DONATELLA 2041 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MORTATI CATERINA 2042 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DONADIO MARIANNA 2043 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G TURANO SIMONA 2044 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AX00G VIVONE FRANCESCO 2045 8,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R GIANNOTTI ANNAMARIA 2046 8,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V CONFORTI MARIA GIUSEPPINA 2047 8,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G DE VINCENTI ROSA 2048 8,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CORINO LUCIA 2049 8,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PACENZA CARMEN 2050 8,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PADULA MARIA ROSARIA 2051 8,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PIROZZOLO FRANCESCA 2052 8,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PISANI EMILIANA 2053 8,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R APUZZO VITTORIA 2054 8,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ANTONIOTTI LUCIANA 2055 8,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R BASILE MADDALENA 2056 8,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PEZZANO ROCCO 2057 8,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 SCURA MARIO 2058 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G SARRO PATRIZIA 2059 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X FRANZESE ALESSANDRA 2060 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X PISANI GIOVANNA 2061 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C OREFICE ANGELA 2062 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FURIATO ELVIRA 2063 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 URSO LAURA 2064 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MALAVOLTA ENZA SILVANA 2065 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AV00X OLIVERIO ANTONELLA 2066 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R GUIDA FRANCESCO 2067 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ABATE ILARIA 2068 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C ODOGUARDI VINCENZO 2069 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PUCCI MASSIMO 2070 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X LAVORATO ANGELICA 2071 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SCIGLIANO ALESSIA 2072 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T FARACO MARIA NATALIA 2073 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SPOSATO FRANCESCA 2074 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 SPOSATO FLORIANA 2075 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 TARANTO RANI 2076 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PANDOLFI MARIA FRANCESCA 2077 8,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P AMBROSIO ROSITA 2078 8,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ORLANDO CIRO 2079 8,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BIANCO GIUSEPPE 2080 8,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MALOMO MARCO 2081 8,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C MAGLIARELLA MARIA PAOLA 2082 8,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L MIRANDA RAFFAELA 2083 8,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 SANGINETI GAETANO 2084 8,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86700L CARIATI FERRUCCIO 2085 8,53 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 APRILANTE GIUSEPPE NATALE 2086 8,52 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SARUBBO ELVIRA 2087 8,52 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SCHIFINI GIUSEPPE 2088 8,52 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 ESPOSITO CRISTIAN 2089 8,51 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A DE LORENZO AGOSTINO 2090 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PELUSO MARIA TERESA 2091 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C LAVORATO LUCIA STEFANIA 2092 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MADEO DOMENICO 2093 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q AMATO CATERINA 2094 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q FUOCO DANIA 2095 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VECCHIO ANGELA 2096 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GIOIA FRANCESCA EMANUELA 2097 8,50 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SPATARO FRANCESCO 2098 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N DE CICCO ASSUNTA 2099 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D CETERA FRANCESCA 2100 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C RUSSO MARTA FRANCESCA 2101 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CATAPANO JOHARA 2102 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X GALLO ROSINA 2103 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BRUNETTI ACHIROPITA 2104 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87600B PULICE GIANNI 2105 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 MADEO EUGENIO 2106 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CATALANO ELISA 2107 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E DI DOMENICO IRENE 2108 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D AMERISE ALESSANDRA 2109 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R FARACA GIOVANNA 2110 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T PAPA ILENIA 2111 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q SANTAGATA EMANUELA 2112 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CHIARELLI MARIANTONIETTA 2113 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E MARTINO VALENTINA 2114 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 MAURO DEBORA 2115 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MARINI CATERINA 2116 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DE FINE IDA 2117 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 BRUTTO EMILIANA 2118 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 RISAFI MARIAPIA 2119 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L DURSI MARIANNA 2120 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LO PRETE ROSA 2121 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MANZO ANGELA 2122 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X VILARDO ELVIRA 2123 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L COPPOLA CECILIA 2124 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CERCHIARA MANUELA 2125 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T LA CATTIVA ROSANNA 2126 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q TORTORELLA MARIA TERESA 2127 8,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C FORTE FEDERICO FRANCESCO 2128 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A PIRAGINE NICOLA 2129 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T PINGITORE GIOVANNI 2130 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P SCALDAFERRI MARIA TERESA 2131 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CALDERARO GIUSEPPE 2132 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T VARCASIA CARMEN SERENA 2133 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q D'AMICO GENNARO 2134 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L OLIVIERI CARMEN 2135 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B AMATO HELENA 2136 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MANDARINO CARMEN GERARDINA 2137 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 MERINGOLO ANTONELLA 2138 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C DE BARTOLO MARTINA 2139 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V TINTI CECILIA 2140 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q SIVORI SOFIA 2141 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q ALTOMARE FRANCESCO 2142 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P CONTE GAETANO 2143 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L FALCONE MARCO 2144 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 POLARE ILARIA 2145 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L ROSSANO LUIGI 2146 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BLACONA' GIUSEPPE 2147 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G LEOTTA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 2148 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 ANTONUCCIO MARCO 2149 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PICCOLI ROSANNA 2150 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ITALIANO MARIA 2151 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LA REGINA FILOMENA 2152 8,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FILOMIA FRANCESCO 2153 8,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C ALAGGIO RITA 2154 8,47 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SPROVIERI ANNA 2155 8,46 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 CIMINO MATTEO 2156 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G MERENDA MARIA 2157 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L PISTACCHIO VALENTINA 2158 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E LUPINACCI SUSANNA 2159 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C OLIVETO NADIA 2160 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T TRIFILO' FELICIA 2161 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 CAROPRESE SAVERIO 2162 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 ORIOLO CATERINA 2163 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P SALERNO ANTONIETTA 2164 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BARBA DOMENICO 2165 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V GALLICCHIO RICCARDO 2166 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FOSCALDI ANGELICA 2167 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D DE ROSE DOMENICA 2168 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GINESE GIANLUCA 2169 8,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 SETTINO STEFANIA 2170 8,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MANFREDI MARIO 2171 8,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L CARUSO MARIO 2172 8,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PIZZULLI FRANCESCO ANTONIO 

VINCENZO

2173 8,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 BAFFA MICHELE 2174 8,44 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 SCARPELLI LUIGI 2175 8,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PAVONE 

FERRARA

DANIELA 2176 8,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MAIO ROSARIA 2177 8,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 MATIZ ALESSANDRA 2178 8,43 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B RICCETTI HELEN 2179 8,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D ALTOMARE MARILENA FRANCESCA 2180 8,42 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C STABILE FRANCESCO PIO 2181 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MIGLIORE MATILDE 2182 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L CERASO FRANCESCA 2183 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 FABIANO MARA 2184 8,40 S CSIC851003 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 STASI ROSALIA 2185 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LOISE SIMONPIETRO 2186 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V BRUNO ALESSANDRO 2187 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 VERTA GIOVANNI 2188 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 IULIANO MARIA 2189 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E EPIFANIO ELISABETTA 2190 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CAMPANA GRAZIELLA 2191 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E DE BERNARDO SABINA 2192 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CERSOSIMO CINZIA 2193 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ALOISIO MARTINA 2194 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V DE SIMONE TERESA 2195 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 NICOLETTI CINZIA 2196 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C TEDESCO SERAFINA 2197 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 GALLICCHIO SAMANTA 2198 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R POMILLO COSIMINA 2199 8,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 PELLEGRINO PIERPASQUALE 2200 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V PULIA DOMENICO PIO 2201 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MARZANO MICHAEL PIO 2202 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DIACO MATTEO 2203 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E MARRA ANGELA 2204 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R PISTOCCHI STEFANO ANTONELLO 2205 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B LUZZI GIOVANNI 2206 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 CANONACO MARCO 2207 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q PANTUSA RITA 2208 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PETRONE GIUSEPPE GERARDO 2209 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D STUMPO ANGELO 2210 8,40 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MAZZEI FRANCESCO 2211 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MAGLIO MARIAFRANCESCA 2212 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N FILICE GIUSEPPE 2213 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DE BARTOLO ADOLFO 2214 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q VISCIGLIA GIANLUCA 2215 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T PELLICANO ANGELO 2216 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 STRIGARI LUIGI 2217 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88700T PERRI FRANCESCA 2218 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LE FOSSE FIORELLA 2219 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 GIUSTO PASQUALE 2220 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GARGAGLIONE MARIA PIA 2221 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SALATINO ANDREINA 2222 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X PASTURA MARCO 2223 8,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 SCOFANO JULIANA 2224 8,38 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 MARANO MARIA 2225 8,38 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LA ROSA FRANCESCO 2226 8,38 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CAPALBO GIORGIO 2227 8,37 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 LEONETTI ANGELA 2228 8,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GRISOLIA MARIA CRISTINA 2229 8,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G CORTESE ISABELLA PIA 2230 8,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A NEGLIA MARIA DONATA 2231 8,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DI BELLA ROBERTA 2232 8,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L BIANCHI FRANCESCO EMILIO 2233 8,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C GALLO RAFFAELE 2234 8,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 RIZZO ALBERTO 2235 8,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V MORRONE DANNY 2236 8,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T COSTANZO VINCENZO 2237 8,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P AURELIO GIUSEPPE 2238 8,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 PISILLI ANTONIO 2239 8,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PALERMO LUIGI 2240 8,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FIORENTINO ANNA MARIA 2241 8,34 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MALOMO MARIA LUCIA 2242 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 DE FAZIO GIUSEPPINA CINZIA 2243 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 FORTE ELVIRA 2244 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VISCIGLIA ANTONIO 2245 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 FILOMIA LUCIA CARMEN 2246 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 CICERO FIORE 2247 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C MINGRONE MARIA CRISTINA 2248 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L FALCONE ASSUNTINA 2249 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E MORRONE MARISA 2250 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 OTTATO ANNUNZIATA 2251 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 BASILE MARIAROSA 2252 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V SALITURO SABINA 2253 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CASSANO MARIANGELA 2254 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GAETANI MIRELLA 2255 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A PANZA ADRIANA 2256 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T FORTE GIUSEPPINA 2257 8,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V BILLITTERI ANTONIETTA 2258 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B BIONDO VITO 2259 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X PARISE ELEONORA 2260 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FERRARO GAETANO 2261 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 ZICCARELLI SILVAN 2262 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MURACA CATALDO 2263 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 OLIVERIO SALVATORE 2264 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FASANELLA CINZIA 2265 8,33 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N BEVACQUA GIOVANNI 2266 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC877007 MANDARINO ENRICO 2267 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C DECANO IDA 2268 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D FALBO ANTONIO 2269 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 GARRO EMILIO 2270 8,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 COSTA DOMENICA 2271 8,32 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q PINGITORE ELVIRA 2272 8,32 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ROSA ANNUNZIATA 2273 8,32 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CARELLI ADELINA 2274 8,32 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P CALABRESE 

VIOLETTA

EMANUELA 2275 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 FERRARO FLAVIA 2276 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V CERCHIARA CARMELA 2277 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 BIANCO CARMELA 2278 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 GROSSO MARIA CHIARA 2279 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V MOTTA ROSSELLA MICAELA 2280 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 VARCASIA DAMIANO 2281 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P LIGUORI BEATRICE 2282 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 SPINA MARIA FILOMENA 2283 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 CABANO VINCENZO 2284 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CURCIO FRANCESCO 2285 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X SANTELLA MARIA 2286 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C CORRADO CONCETTA 2287 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GORGOGLIONE MARIO 2288 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B DE SIMONE ANTONIO 2289 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ARGENTO DOMENICO PIETRO 2290 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BRUNETTI PASQUALE 2291 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C LEFOSSE MARIAPIA 2292 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ZAMPINO FRANCESCA 2293 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 GENTILE DILETTA 2294 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L TARANTO GIOVANNI 2295 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LO POLITO DEBORA 2296 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 MOLLO GIUSY 2297 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 TOCCI MONACO CATERINA 2298 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ARMENTANO MARICA 2299 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 SERPA EMMA FRANCESCA 2300 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MALATACCA GIULIA 2301 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FORCINITI LAURA 2302 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CARRIERO TERESA 2303 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ALTIERI ANGELA 2304 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G BATTISTI CLAUDIA 2305 8,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X IACONIANNI FRANCESCO PIO 2306 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L MONTI CATALDO 2307 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 MAZZA ROSSELLA 2308 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L BARBIERI SARA 2309 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C GIORNO PAOLO 2310 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LE FOSSE DANIELA 2311 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 FONTANA RAFFAELE 2312 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 GATTABRIA ILARIO 2313 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 PERRONE EMILIO ROCCO 2314 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SCURA MARIO PARIDE 2315 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VACCHIANO FRANCESCA 2316 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ALVAREZ ALBA 2317 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C FILARETO MARIATERESA 2318 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C CAPALBO ELIO 2319 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE VINCENTI MARIATERESA 2320 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SPATAFORA ROCCO 2321 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 RITACCO LUCA 2322 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PATERNO' ENZO 2323 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SETTEMBRINO FRANCESCA 2324 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COFONE MARIA-PIA 2325 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ROSSI OLIVIERO 2326 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V IACCINO DOMENICO 2327 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V RIZZO MONICA 2328 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08200V OLIVA ROSARIA 2329 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B PISTOIA GIUSEPPE 2330 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 PELLEGRINO LUIGI 2331 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 LATO MASSIMILIANO 2332 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PIOVACCARI ANNA LUCIANA 2333 8,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MALIZIA ADUA 2334 8,28 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 STAMILE GIUSEPPE 2335 8,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SCARLATO ADRIANO 2336 8,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R FERRO RITA 2337 8,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 PIANURA PIERLUIGI 2338 8,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VICO ALDO 2339 8,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G STORINO MARIASARA 2340 8,26 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C GRILLO MIMMA 2341 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87000C CAIRA LUCA 2342 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CIVALE ANNA 2343 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SILVESTRI ROSANNA 2344 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X SCURA EMMA 2345 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MOLLO ANNA 2346 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DOZZILLO ANTONELLA 2347 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X PUCCI ADRIANA 2348 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CANONICO VALENTINA 2349 8,25 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X ALLETTO MARTINA 2350 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 LA VOLPE DEBORA 2351 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T LABONIA ROSARIA 2352 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L PERRONE ROSAMARIA 2353 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FORCINITI ROSARIA 2354 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 TISCI PAOLO 2355 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 DIMITRI ROSA 2356 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CALIGIURI SERAFINA 2357 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G DE GIUSEPPE DANIELA 2358 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q RITACCO STEFANO 2359 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q COSTANZO FRANCESCA 2360 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SANTO ARIANNA 2361 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SALVATORE MARIA STEFANIA 2362 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MIRAGLIA TIZIANA 2363 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E D'AMBRA ROBERTA FRANCESCA 2364 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T FERRARO VITTORIA 2365 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 NOVELLI MARIA TERESA 2366 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B RITACCO AGNESE MARIARITA 2367 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LA VIOLA ROSANNA 2368 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 LORIA EMANUELA 2369 8,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CAMPANA DOMENICO 2370 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P BLASI LAURA 2371 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ABATE FRANCESCA 2372 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GUERRA FEDERICO 2373 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 D'ACRI FRANCESCA 2374 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PALUMBO MARIO 2375 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PORTELLA ALESSANDRO 2376 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PAPASSO IVAN VITTORIO 2377 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C SALERNO MARIA TERESA 2378 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 COSCARELLI STEFANIA 2379 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C LANZINO IRENE 2380 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C DE SIMONE PAOLA 2381 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X DE SIMONE FRANCESCO 2382 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 ERRICO ANTONIO 2383 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V ELIA ROSANNA 2384 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MADEO IMMACOLATA 2385 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SICILIANO PAOLO 2386 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B CONGI MARIA 2387 8,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MADEO SERAFINO 2388 8,23 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C TORCHIA IVANO 2389 8,23 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B DURANTE GIUSEPPE 2390 8,23 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R CIRIGLIANO MIRIANA 2391 8,22 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 CONFORTI ANTONIO 2392 8,22 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B GALLINA ANTONIO 2393 8,22 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B TORRE ANNAMARIA 2394 8,22 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 VULCANO AGOSTINO 2395 8,21 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ALGIERI ALESSIO 2396 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 AVERSENTE ANTONIO 2397 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 COSENZA SIMONA 2398 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G MAZZA CINZIA 2399 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L FRANCOMANO MARIANNA 2400 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FORCINITI TERESA 2401 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86100N BIANCO MARIA GRAZIA 2402 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X CARIELLO MARIA TERESA 2403 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 TUNDIS MARZIA 2404 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V BLACONA' MILENA 2405 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 DE GIOVANNI PINA 2406 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CHIARELLI FILOMENA 2407 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V CELANO ANTONIA 2408 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ROBERTI MARTINA 2409 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 ZAGARESE CONCETTA 2410 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C GABRIELE GINA 2411 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P NICOLETTI GIUSY 2412 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R CALDIERI DEBORA 2413 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P CAVALIERE GIUSI 2414 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SCOPATO ALESSANDRA 2415 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SICILIA LAURA 2416 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P LAINO LAURA 2417 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 MAZZA ROSANNA 2418 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08200V ARIETE FEDERICA 2419 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C RINA FRANCESCA 2420 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 MALFARA' PINA 2421 8,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 MATTEO ELVIRA 2422 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CAVALIERE MATTIA 2423 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 ARGONDIZZA RICCARDO COSIMO 

DAMIANO

2424 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 PATI RICCARDO 2425 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 BRUNO MELANIA 2426 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C LEROSE STEFANO 2427 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MELFI NICOLA 2428 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 COSENTINO SARA 2429 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T MAIOLINO KATIA 2430 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 COPPOLA ROSSELLA 2431 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LISTA ANTONIO 2432 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ALTOMARI PIETRO 2433 8,20 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 GRANDINETTI ROBERTA 2434 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BERNARDO LUIGI 2435 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 LO PRETE ANNA 2436 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MAGLIARELLA COSIMO 2437 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T FREGA NICOLA ELIA 2438 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C PALUMBO STEFANO 2439 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO CARMELA 2440 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C AQUINO ANNAMARIA 2441 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 TRICOCI GINA-ELENA 2442 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 LUZZI DANIELA 2443 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LUISI GIUSEPPE 2444 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R DI DIEGO MIMMO 2445 8,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 ISABELLA FABIO 2446 8,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E BROGNA MARIA DOMENICA 2447 8,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SCOFANO GIULIANA 2448 8,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 PICARELLI INES 2449 8,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CHIDICHIMO PASQUALE 2450 8,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BERALDI GIUSEPPE DOMENICO 2451 8,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FERRARO FIORENZA 2452 8,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MANFREDI SALVATORE 2453 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AT008 AVENA RITA 2454 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 TASSO FILOMENA 2455 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L GRAZIANO BENEDETTO 2456 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E PAGLIUSO GIUSEPPE 2457 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B BIFANO ANNA 2458 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE SIMONE VALENTINA 2459 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E CIMMARRUSTI MELISSA 2460 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PACE ELENA 2461 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 SESTITO RACHELE 2462 8,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C VITALE LUCA 2463 8,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MOLLO LAURA 2464 8,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B PISTOIA VINCENZO 2465 8,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V RIZZO ANGELA 2466 8,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q MAIO CATALDO 2467 8,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 COSENZA ATTILIO 2468 8,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CATAPANO FEDELE 2469 8,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PENNINI GIUSEPPE 2470 8,12 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SIRUFO DI BELLA CATERINA 2471 8,11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 D'IPPOLITO ANGELA 2472 8,11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 BULGARINO FRANCESCO 2473 8,11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N GENTILE PAOLA NICOLE 2474 8,11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G ANANIA CHIARA 2475 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 COSENTINO ANGELA 2476 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N PALADINO JESSICA 2477 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X TALARICO ASSUNTA 2478 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G GRECO CONCETTINA 2479 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G AIELLO DONATELLA 2480 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T GRISOLIA ROSITA 2481 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P RUSCELLI ROSSELLA 2482 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G PARRILLA LIDIA 2483 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B ALLEVATO ANGELA MARIA 2484 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C TAVERNISE GIUSEPPE 2485 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MALVITO GIUSEPPE ROCCO 2486 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SELVAGGI VILMA 2487 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FASANELLA FRANCESCO 2488 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 PERRUPATO ALESSANDRA 2489 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VALENTE CHIARA GIOVANNA 2490 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ZACCARO AIDA 2491 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 LIZZANO VALENTINA PIA 2492 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 PISCIONERI MARTINA 2493 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 D'EREDITA' FEDERICA 2494 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 SCARPINO FILOMENA 2495 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 ESPOSITO MENUCCIA 2496 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PATARO ANTONIETTA 2497 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LEFOSSE ANGELICA 2498 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC836001 CAUTERUCCIO FRANCESCA 2499 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LOMBARDI GILDA 2500 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CURIA GRAZIA ROSELLA 2501 8,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CILIBERTI COSIMO 2502 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 LA FONTANA FRANCESCO 2503 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DE CARO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 2504 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L PUCCI TERESA 2505 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D CAVA EGIDIO 2506 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CIAPPETTA ELVIRA 2507 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DRAMISINO VALERIO 2508 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 TURSI FEDERICO FABIO 2509 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C LONGOBUCCO FIORENZO 2510 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ADDUCI FRANCESCA 2511 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A ABRITTA OSCAR JACOPO 2512 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LONGOBARDI ANNUNZIATO 2513 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 D'INGIANNA CARMINE 2514 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L DI NOVI FRANCESCO 2515 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G BISIGNANO FRANCESCO 2516 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 SPINELLI SALVATORE 2517 8,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC872004 TUNDIS FRANCESCA 2518 8,10 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L FERRARI EUGENIO FRANCESCO 2519 8,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MONACO ISABELLA 2520 8,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q GIORNO ROBERTO 2521 8,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PINGITORE MARIANNA 2522 8,06 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C GALLO MARINA 2523 8,06 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86100N CIANI MARA 2524 8,06 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DE LUCA MARIA 2525 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 DANIELE FRANCESCO 2526 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GRECO ESTELLA 2527 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DOZZILLO ANNA LUCIA 2528 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E VITTERITTI DAMIANO 2529 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 GALLINA ELENA 2530 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GIANNICE DOMENICO 2531 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SATURNO SIMONA FEDERICA 2532 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SOSTO SANTINA 2533 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PARROTTA ASSUNTA 2534 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PASTORE ANTONIETTA 2535 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R FORTE FRANCESCO 2536 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D COSENZA GIUSEPPE 2537 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 DIACO MARTINA 2538 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PRESTA ASSUNTA 2539 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 NOBILE ANGELINA MARIA 2540 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V FAILLACE MARTINA 2541 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 ZACCAGNINI GABRIELLA 2542 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LA VITOLA MARIA ROSARIA 2543 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ALGIERI STELLA 2544 8,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 RUMANO' VITTORIO 2545 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSMM304005 PIGNATIELLO FRANCESCO 2546 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q GAROFALO PASQUALE 2547 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 NICOLETTI ROBERTA 2548 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E ERROI SALVATORE 2549 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T ZUPO MIRIAM 2550 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AX00G LACAVA LUIGI 2551 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CAMMARANO LUIGI 2552 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GRAZIOSO MASSIMO 2553 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CORSO GIUSEPPE 2554 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DE LEO EMILIANA 2555 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C VINCENZI ANGELO 2556 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ARCI ROSETTA 2557 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86100N MAZZEI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 2558 8,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R TENUTA GIANPIERO 2559 8,03 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 VETERE GUSTAVO 2560 8,02 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CALAROTA VALENTINA 2561 8,01 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ARCIDIACOLO FILIPPO 2562 8,01 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PAFUMI GIUSY 2563 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BARLETTA MARIA ANGELA 2564 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 RIZZO DENISE 2565 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GIORDANO MARIA 2566 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CURIA ENZA 2567 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V LA SORTE SIMONA 2568 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 TOMA MARIA 2569 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L FORTINO MARIA 2570 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V SICILIANO MARIANNA 2571 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RUGIANO ROSSELLA 2572 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X BARBUTO GIOVANNA 2573 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ZACCARO ROSSELLA 2574 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 COMITE GIUSEPPE 2575 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GAGLIARDI ANGELA 2576 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MANFREDI GIULIO 2577 8 S CSIS086006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R PAPA ANTONIO 2578 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B AMMIRANTE DEBORA 2579 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P GIOVAZZINI GRAZIA MARIA TERESA 2580 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 PERRI CATERINA 2581 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MAZZUCA ANTONELLA 2582 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ARTURI VANESSA 2583 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T BASILE FRANCESCA 2584 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO CATERINA 2585 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 D'ONGHIA AGNESE 2586 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L AMMENDOLA ANDREA 2587 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E BIANCHIMANO GIUSEPPINA 2588 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CAMPANA MASSIMILIANO 2589 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q AVENA NATALINO 2590 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 BAFFA NICOLA 2591 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MARRONE FRANCESCA 2592 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 BATTIPEDE CATERINA 2593 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 TARANTO ANNA MARIA 2594 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 TINELLI NICO 2595 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 MOLLO CARLA 2596 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CAPUTO FLAVIA LIBERATA 2597 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 SICOLI ADELINA 2598 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 GOLIA FRANCESCA 2599 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ZACCARO LORETTA 2600 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V VETRO' WANDA 2601 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PELLEGRINO MARIAPIA 2602 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PERRI MARIACELESTE 2603 8 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PATITUCCI MARTA 2604 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87600B VERARDI ALDO 2605 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 CHIMENTO ANNA 2606 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N SIMONE CARMELA FRANCESCA 2607 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 MANSOUR MONIA 2608 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 FRATICOLA MARIA CONCETTA 2609 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CAPUTO MARIAFRANCESCA 2610 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FALCO GIULIANA 2611 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q ALOISE ANGELA ANNA 2612 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C SANTARCANGEL

O

GRAZIELLA 2613 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C MALIZIA ANNA 2614 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CASULLI SARA 2615 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 CRUCELI MARIA SERAFINA 2616 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G VUONO CRISTINA 2617 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L BOSCO KATIA 2618 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 CAPUTO ANNA 2619 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DONATO ANNAMARIA 2620 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 DE VINCENTI ANNA 2621 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SAPIA MARIA CRISTINA 2622 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D STELLA ANTONELLA 2623 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PARISI ROSARIA 2624 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A MARSICO GIULIANA 2625 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C RITACCO LORELLA 2626 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 VERSACE TERESA 2627 8 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ANNESI FRANCESCO 2628 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q RIZZUTO SIMONE 2629 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 STRAFACE ALFREDO PIO 2630 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ZACCATO OLGA PIA 2631 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R PORTELLA FRANCESCA 2632 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P PERRI CARMINE 2633 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 RODILOSSO CARMEN 2634 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SAMMARRO GIORGIO FRANCESCO 2635 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SERRA MARTINA 2636 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VIGNA LUIGI ANDREA 2637 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MARZELLA ALEX 2638 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C VELTRI CARMINE MARINO 2639 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 LINZA ANDREA 2640 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 TALARICO ANTONIO 2641 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L RUSSO GESSICA 2642 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N MOLINARO INES 2643 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R DONATO LUIGI 2644 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PERRI CHIARA 2645 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T FERRARO DOMENICO 2646 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D AVERSA IVAN 2647 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CORALLINO RAFFAELE 2648 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 COSTA VALERIO 2649 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CAPITANO MATTIA VITTORIO 2650 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CELLO GIUSEPPE 2651 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C LOSTUMBO LUIGI 2652 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SICOLO VINCENZO 2653 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BAFFA SCIROCCO SERENA 2654 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LICCIARDONE LUIGI STEFANO 2655 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 GALLUZZO MARIA 2656 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 MANCUSO ANDREA 2657 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PEDRETTI ROSINA 2658 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B GENTILE MICHELE 2659 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PISANO VINCENZO 2660 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q DE LUCA LUIGI FRANCESCO 2661 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 DI LORENZO ANTONIO 2662 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DE CRISTOFARO ENZA 2663 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T RUMANO' FRANCESCA 2664 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L CRESCENTE GIUSEPPE 2665 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FORCINITI ANTONIO 2666 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87600B SPADAFORA SANTO 2667 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A DELL'OSSO GIAMPIETRO 2668 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 ROSSI CATIA 2669 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G DI TURI IRENE 2670 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 PROVENZANO ALESSANDRA 2671 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MONTALTO GIUSEPPE 2672 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC877007 NACCARATO VINCENZINA 2673 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V DE FRANCO LEONARDO 2674 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L SAPIA GIANPIERO 2675 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V VALENTINI ANTONIETTA 2676 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81800B TRAMONTANO NUNZIA 2677 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T MARINARO ROSA 2678 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E COZZA AMELIA 2679 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CALAROTA KATYA 2680 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X LAUDONIO PASQUALINA 2681 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SOMMARIO LUIGINA 2682 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C PERRI ANNAMARIA 2683 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C MAMMONE LAURA 2684 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SERRA FRANCESCO MARIA 2685 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X ROMEO ANNA LORENZA 2686 8 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 COCONATO IDA 2687 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LEONINO DANIELA 2688 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B RIZZO ISABELLA 2689 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FIORINO CARMELA 2690 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V CHIDICHIMO ANTONIETTA 2691 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 FILAZZOLA ELENA 2692 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 MASELLA GINA 2693 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MANZATO ANTONIO 2694 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BIFFANO LINDA 2695 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MINGRONE FILOMENA 2696 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T NAPOLETANO MARIA 2697 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 DE LUCA CONCETTA 2698 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B CRUCELI ANTONELLA 2699 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 SANTORO GEMMA 2700 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PUCCI FRANCESCO NICOLA 2701 8 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B RICCIO RAFFAELLA 2702 7,98 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SANTAGADA MARIA CELESTE 2703 7,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G TRIGLIA LUISELLA 2704 7,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SIFONETTI TERESA 2705 7,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L PATURZI LUCREZIA 2706 7,97 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPOSATO MASSIMO 2707 7,97 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MONACO CARLA 2708 7,97 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 TRAVAGLIATI ALFREDO 2709 7,96 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q BOLLINI TERESA 2710 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86700L CICIRELLI ERMINIO 2711 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T MOLLO ROSARIA 2712 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FORASTIERI 

COSENZA

GIUSEPPE 2713 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L DURANTE PAOLO 2714 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 BASILE MARTINA PIA 2715 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GUARDIA SARA 2716 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 ZACCARO ROSAMARIA 2717 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 CAPUTO MARIAGIOVANNA 2718 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B TAVERNISE FIORELLA 2719 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 CHIMENTO ANTONELLA 2720 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CASTILLO BRAVO MIRNA 2721 7,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CALABRESE SARA 2722 7,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE LUCA ANNARITA 2723 7,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 MAINIERI ELEONORA 2724 7,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 OSSO ANDREA DOMENICO 2725 7,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ZAMPINO ANTONIO 2726 7,95 N CSIS086006 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 BORRELLI GILDA 2727 7,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 DI LEONE DOMENICO 2728 7,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C BRANCACCIO ARIANNA 2729 7,93 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AV00X MORRONE ASSUNTA MARIA 2730 7,92 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 GRECO LUCREZIA 2731 7,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ROMANO ROSA 2732 7,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N GUIDO MONICA 2733 7,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SPATAFORA ASSUNTA 2734 7,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FIORENTINO VERONICA 2735 7,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ELIA LIDIA 2736 7,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T FRANCOMANO SALVATORE 2737 7,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VINCENZI ROSA 2738 7,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PELLICANO CARLO 2739 7,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N SIMONETTI ALESSANDRO 2740 7,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R URBANO MARIA 2741 7,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CURIA GIOVANNINA 2742 7,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B ARCURI GIOVANNI 2743 7,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G LANZINO PAOLA 2744 7,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE BERNARDO LAURA 2745 7,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 LEONE BENEDETTO 2746 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 PACENZA PATRIZIA 2747 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SPEZZANO FIORELLA 2748 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GRECO GENNARO 2749 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SIMERI GIUSEPPE 2750 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC899004 LUZZI ROSA 2751 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E COSCHIGNANO VINCENZO 2752 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 TIBIO MARCO 2753 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FORTE FRANCESCO 2754 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X INTRIERI CHIARA 2755 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 BRUNETTI CATERINA 2756 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 LEONETTI LUCREZIA MARIA 2757 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 GALLO DORIANA 2758 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PIRILLO ANTONIETTA 2759 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 GRANATA GIOVANNA 2760 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 FATA MARA 2761 7,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G MASCARO SALVATORE 2762 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R PANCARO GABRIELE 2763 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PARROTTA PASCAL 2764 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 VERRINA GIUSEPPE 2765 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LUPINARO ANGELO 2766 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q FUOCO NATALIA 2767 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ATTADIA DOMENICO 2768 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C DE SIMONE MARIA ALESSANDRA 2769 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L GIGLIOTTI SELENIA 2770 7,90 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X LEONE GIOVANNI 2771 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COFONE GIUSEPPE 2772 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 DIACO ANTONIO 2773 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X SIMONE ANTONIO FRANCESCO 2774 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 SPOSATO MARCO 2775 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P ROMBOLA' GIUSEPPE 2776 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 FRANGELLA SAVERIO 2777 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08200V GALIANO NICOLA 2778 7,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 OLIVERIO GIUSEPPE 2779 7,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 FELICETTI VINCENZO 2780 7,87 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BORGIA ANTONELLA 2781 7,87 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FERACO ANTONIO ANDREA 2782 7,86 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PALAZZO KATIA 2783 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CHIDICHIMO LUCIA 2784 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R CARRIERO TERESA IMMACOLATA 2785 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 DONATO EMILIA 2786 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B LAROCCA ANNITA 2787 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T DAMIS SAVERIO 2788 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L GARRAFA ADRIANA 2789 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RIZZO LEONARDO 2790 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E BRILLANTE FRANCESCO 2791 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L CRISTOFALO FRANCESCA 2792 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 BELLIZZI GINA 2793 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MARTIRE ANTONELLA 2794 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MARRONE MARIA CARMELA 2795 7,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 LUPIS GIAN-LOUIS 2796 7,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 GAUDIO DANILO 2797 7,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 SPATARO FRANCESCO PIETRO 2798 7,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 ALFANO SIMONA 2799 7,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q DE ROSE LUCA 2800 7,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DE MARCO ANTONIO 2801 7,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 LAPIETRA NADIA 2802 7,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 TENUTA SANTO 2803 7,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D TRICOCI LAURENZA 2804 7,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DE LUCA MAURO FERNANDO 2805 7,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 GOLIA MARIA DOMENICA 2806 7,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MANIERI DANIELA 2807 7,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 DONADIO FILOMENA 2808 7,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C COGNETTA MARIA 2809 7,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T ARMENTANO ELIANA 2810 7,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FILIPPELLI MARIA TERESA 2811 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PERRONE LUIGI 2812 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PEZZO SALVATORE LUCA 2813 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DURANTE ANTONIO 2814 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 PERRI ROSANNA 2815 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V ABATE ANNA MARIA 2816 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X LAURITO MARIA IMMACOLATA 2817 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T FERRARO ELISA 2818 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 STELLA CINZIA 2819 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B BRUNO IDA 2820 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CURTI MARIA CRISTINA 2821 7,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CAVALIERE ALISIA 2822 7,81 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GALLO DENISE 2823 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MADDALONE ROSALBA 2824 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MALAGRINO' MICHELA 2825 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 D'ATRI ROSSELLA 2826 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 BASILE GIORGIO 2827 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GAETANI SONIA 2828 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G FIORENZO DANIELA 2829 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G SANSONE CARMEN 2830 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T SPINA MARCELLA 2831 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 MASCI CARMELA 2832 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 BRANCA FRANCESCA 2833 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G FONTANA FRANCO 2834 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 VERTA EVA 2835 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C GUGLIELMINI GIOVANNA 2836 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PRICOLI SIMONA 2837 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T PETTINARO GIOVANNA 2838 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ROMANELLO DOMENICO 2839 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ARCIDIACONO CHIARA 2840 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 SANGIOVANNI FILOMENA 2841 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 AMENDOLA LUIGINA 2842 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R BRUNO PASQUALE 2843 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ZANFINI GIORGIO ALBERTO 2844 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 ARCIDIACONO LUISA 2845 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MUZZALUPO ANTONELLA RITA 2846 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AX00G ARCURI ELISA 2847 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 STABILE DOLORES 2848 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 AMODEO LORENA 2849 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 FALLARINO SIMONA 2850 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MAGNO PATRIZIA 2851 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FUSARO ESTERINA 2852 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 CRISPINO GIOVANNA 2853 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87000C CARACCIOLO ELVIRA 2854 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C LUZZI KATIA 2855 7,80 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D ZINGONE ROSARIA 2856 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 PANTUSA EMANUELE STANISLAO 2857 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SCIARROTTA LIDIA 2858 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B PAGLIARO EMANUELA 2859 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SALERNO MARIA ANTONIETTA 2860 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 GALLO CARMELA 2861 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 FUSARO VALENTINA 2862 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C GACCIONE ANNA 2863 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E SCHIFINO TIZIANA 2864 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MAGLIARELLA MARIA 2865 7,80 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X TARSITANO CRISTINA 2866 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ELOQUENTE ANNA 2867 7,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GALLICCHIO ANTONIO 2868 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P SPADAFORA ALESSIO 2869 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LANCIANO NICHOLAS 2870 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MASTROIANNI GIUSEPPE 2871 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 GOLIA MATTIA 2872 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 MIRACCO MICHELE 2873 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 MARRELLI MARA 2874 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R PESCE LUCA 2875 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 MACRINO EMANUELA 2876 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L ROSSANO MATTIA 2877 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SCIARROTTA MARA 2878 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MISURACA GIANLUCA 2879 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CISTARO GIUSEPPE 2880 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 LAVIA FABIO 2881 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FAVALE DOMENICO 2882 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q PRAINO FRANCESCO 2883 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V PASQUA ANTONIO FRANCESCO 2884 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 IULIANO DANIEL 2885 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V BOMBINO ANTONIO 2886 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P DONATO ANDREA 2887 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LONGO MARIA CRISTINA 2888 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R TALARICO ANTONIO 2889 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C TURANO PAOLO 2890 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q GRANO TERESA 2891 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R LAISE GIAN FRANCO 2892 7,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 DE CHIARA GEMMA 2893 7,77 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 AGGAZIO PASQUALE 2894 7,77 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 BELLUCCI RITA 2895 7,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SARDINA EGLE 2896 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 SCOPATO ROBERTA 2897 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 FERRARO KATIA 2898 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 SASSONE SIMONA 2899 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V VALENTE ERMINIA 2900 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VINCENZI CELESTINA 2901 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 CHIDICHIMO CLARA 2902 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GALLO ANGELA 2903 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L FUCILE ROSARIA 2904 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 LEONETTI ANGELO 2905 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 GENTILE VALENTINA 2906 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LO GIUDICE ANGELO 2907 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PERRONE ADRIANA 2908 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FORCINITI MARIA 2909 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PLACONA' MARIA FIORENZA 2910 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PIROZZOLO PATRIZIA 2911 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E FELICETTI ADELE 2912 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CHIARAVALLE ANGELINA 2913 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SCARCELLO PATRIZIA 2914 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C MARCUCCIO GIUSEPPINA 2915 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 COFONE ANNALISA 2916 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 ROMEO NELLA 2917 7,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 TOSCANO GIORGIO 2918 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q D'AMELIO FRANCESCO ANIELLO 2919 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CETERA FRANCESCO MARCELLO 2920 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C TUFARO MATTIA 2921 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VITOLA GIUSEPPE 2922 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 FRONTERA SALVATORE 2923 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B FIORENTINO VANESSA 2924 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 STRAFACE DAMIANO 2925 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PRAINO SALVATORE 2926 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 IOELE GIUSEPPE 2927 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E RIGIERI NATALIA 2928 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X SALATINO CLEMENTE 2929 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SANTAGADA CARMEN 2930 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B PARRILLA FELICETTA 2931 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E FERRARO ROBERTO 2932 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L LAURIA ANNA GIULIA 2933 7,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 TOZIANO MIRIAM 2934 7,74 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DE BENEDETTO DELFINA 2935 7,74 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X FARACO LIDIA 2936 7,72 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MARCUCCIO ELENA 2937 7,72 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DUENAS VILMA 2938 7,71 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO LIDIA 2939 7,71 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 SPADAFORA FABIO 2940 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 TOLISANO CARMELA 2941 7,70 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GODINO VALERIA 2942 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 MANGONE MARIALUCREZIA 2943 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 SCALERCIO ANGELA 2944 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E CURTO IVANA 2945 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GAETANI PAMELA 2946 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 INTRIERI MICHELA 2947 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X CHIARAVALLE LAURA 2948 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ROMIO IMMACOLATA ELENA 2949 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PATERNO' MARIA LUCIA 2950 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ATTADIA SALVATORE 2951 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E CARLUCCI ALESSIA 2952 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CAPUTO CATERINA 2953 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 LONGOBUCCO ASSUNTA 2954 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 SAVAGLIA FEDERICA 2955 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D AURICCHIO TERESA 2956 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 STAFFA DANIELE 2957 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 APOLLARO ALBA 2958 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LEONETTI ROSA ANNA 2959 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LAMANNA ANNA 2960 7,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A SPALLATO FEDERICA 2961 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B PAPPARELLA ANNA 2962 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 TROTTA ANTONIOANDREAS 2963 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 COSTA DANILO ROCCO 2964 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PERFETTI DAVIDE GIUSEPPE 2965 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CUPELLO MARCO 2966 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MAIOLINO GUIDO 2967 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PAGNOTTA CARMEN 2968 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MANTUANO VITTORIO 2969 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BELLUCCI GENNARO 2970 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PERRI GIOVANNI 2971 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C LIPEROTI SERAFINO 2972 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V RIMOLI FAUSTO 2973 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PARROTTA MARIUCCIA 2974 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VINCENZI ROSETTA 2975 7,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PISANO ROSARIA 2976 7,69 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C CALOIERO ANTONIETTA 2977 7,68 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CAPALBO ASSUNTA 2978 7,68 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 APA ROSA 2979 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PAONESSA VALERIA 2980 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BRUNETTI SIMONA 2981 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PERRUPATO CONCETTA 2982 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 VERNI' CAROLA 2983 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COZZOLINO GRAZIELLA 2984 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 CAVALIERE ROSITA 2985 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 IACOVINO MARIA DOMENICA 2986 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 CECI SALVATORE 2987 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LUTRELLI ANGELO RAFFAELE 2988 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 AVATO CARMELA 2989 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ADDUCI VINCENZO 2990 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CERCHIARA SABRINA MIRELLA 2991 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GRISPO ANNA 2992 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 RIZZO ROSA MARIA 2993 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X RUSSO ANNA 2994 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SCARPELLO MARIA 2995 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A COSENTINO PATRIZIA 2996 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R MARATEA GIOVANNA 2997 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 RODIA ROSA 2998 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 BENEVENTO ROSA 2999 7,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 BORGIA MARIA ANTONIETTA 3000 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 AMATO LUIGI 3001 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V FALBO VINCENZO 3002 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D ZINGONE GIANFRANCO 3003 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 FUCETOLA GIOVANNI 3004 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V CALARCO LUIGI 3005 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PRAINO EMILIANA 3006 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q SPADAFORA CONCETTA 3007 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ARCIDIACONO MARIA CONCETTA 3008 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P MASTROTA ANTONELLA 3009 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88700T CALABRIA IVA 3010 7,67 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MOLLO MARCO 3011 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N BUONO ANTONIO 3012 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G LANZILLOTTA ROSARIA 3013 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PACE FRANCESCO ANTONIO 3014 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T CANNAZZARO ANTONELLA 3015 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CERBINI ANGELINA ANNA 3016 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SFERLAZZO SANTA 3017 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E OCCHIUTO ADA 3018 7,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MARINO KATIA 3019 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DICIATTEO PASQUALE 3020 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PINGITORE LETIZIA-TERESA 3021 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V PUGLIESE LILIANA 3022 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LIMONE GIUSEPPE 3023 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 ALTOMARE MARIANNA 3024 7,65 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X POMPEO GIACOMO 3025 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 CAPUTO EMILIANA 3026 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L BRUNETTI AURORA DINA 3027 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SANCINETI ROSALINA 3028 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FERRARO ANGELICA 3029 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C VERCILLI VITTORIA 3030 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ESPOSITO IMMACOLATA 3031 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 DI VASTO CONCETTINA 3032 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DE TOMMASO FILOMENA 3033 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CALABRESE MIRIAM 3034 7,65 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 AINO CATERINA 3035 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 MARINO GABRIELLA 3036 7,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 BIFANO ROSA 3037 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MARTUCCI ALESSIA ROSARIA 3038 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 PAESE CARMINE FRANCO 3039 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BARLETTA CARMELA 3040 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FALCO VINCENZO 3041 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CAMPANELLA ANNAMARIA 3042 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FILIPPELLI ROSAMARIA 3043 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B IMBROGNO CLAUDIO 3044 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MORELLI EGIDIO 3045 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T SCAVELLO PASQUALE 3046 7,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E TREVISAN MARIELLA 3047 7,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DE LUCA MARIA TERESA 3048 7,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P ROVITO MONICA 3049 7,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 TRESSO ANNUNZIATA 3050 7,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G POSTORIVO FABIO 3051 7,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 CERVINO EMMA 3052 7,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC872004 TUNDIS GERARDO 3053 7,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L VITTERITTI MIRELLA 3054 7,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 COSPITO ANTONIETTA 3055 7,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 CAMPILONGO ANNA MARIA 3056 7,62 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CIVALE FRANCESCO 3057 7,62 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LATTARICO MARIA ANTONIETTA 3058 7,61 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R SARPA DANIEL 3059 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E PEZZI DOMENICO 3060 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 BACCARO FRANCESCA 3061 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G DI MARCO MARIANNA 3062 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G AMATUZZO SIMONE 3063 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PORPORATO DOMENICO 3064 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DODARO GENNARO 3065 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q FIORE ANTONIO 3066 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CAPORALE ANTONIO 3067 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BARLETTA STEFANO 3068 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 SCARCELLA MARIO 3069 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R TISO FERDINANDO 3070 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ROSE DEMETRIO 3071 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 DE VITA ERIKA 3072 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FRAGALE MARTINA 3073 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L MINGRONE MARIA 3074 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PUGLIESE ADELE 3075 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PUGLIESE ELVIA 3076 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 IORIO ROBERTO 3077 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G MARINO ILARIA 3078 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PERRI GIULIA 3079 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MAGNO MARIA 3080 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 DI CAPRIO SIMONA 3081 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 TASSITANI IDA 3082 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 FONTANELLA NICOLE 3083 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SOMMARIO MARIANNA 3084 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N MAZZA DOMENICA 3085 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DE FRANCO FRANCESCA 3086 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V TOSCANO MONICA 3087 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SAPIA GRAZIELLA 3088 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R CIANCIA GIUSEPPINA 3089 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MONTALTO ANTONIETTA COSIMINA 3090 7,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CARBONE PIETRO CARMINE 3091 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 AURELIO ALESSIA 3092 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AV00X DE TULLIO CLAUDIA 3093 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R COSENZA ANTONIO 3094 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ESPOSITO MARIA 3095 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 URSO LUIGI 3096 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C GUGLIELMELLO MARIA 3097 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 RUSSO NICOLA 3098 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 FILARETO BENITO 3099 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CHIMENTO GIORGIO 3100 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BLOISE PATRIK DAMIANO 3101 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 LA FONTANA GIANLUCA 3102 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 VALENTE GIOVANNI 3103 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L DE SIMONE FRANCESCO 3104 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 SCHITO SERENA ANNA 3105 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CAMPANA GIUSEPPE 3106 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LONGO TERESA 3107 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 NOVELLIS GIOVANNI 3108 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FALBO MARIA GIOVANNA 3109 7,60 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L GRANATO TANIA RITA 3110 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X BAULEO EUGENIO 3111 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D IANNOTTA GABRIELLA 3112 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 FERRARO FABIO ANTONIO 3113 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MONTALTO GIUSEPPE 3114 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B MARAZITA FRANCESCO 3115 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 AVENA VINCENZO 3116 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L ROVITO FRANCESCO 3117 7,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T MENNA FLORA 3118 7,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CARUSO EMILIA CARMELA 3119 7,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 BARONE ROSARIA 3120 7,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 MONTALTO ROSINA 3121 7,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 BOVE NICO LUCIANO 3122 7,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E CAPASSO GIUSEPPE 3123 7,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X FERRARO MARIA ROSARIA 3124 7,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C BRAFA MISICARO LAURA 3125 7,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FIORENTINO ANTONELLA 3126 7,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 RUMANO' PAOLA 3127 7,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 ARMENTANO VITTORIA 3128 7,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DURANTE IMMACOLATA 3129 7,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G DONATO FABIO 3130 7,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 SPROVIERI SABINE 3131 7,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C FIORITA QUINTINO 3132 7,57 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSVC01000E FURLANO CAMILLO FRANCESCO 3133 7,56 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MADEO DOMENICO 3134 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 LOMBARDI FRANCESCO 3135 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MAZZA MARILENA 3136 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DI CIANNI ANTONELLA 3137 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 FLOTTA SERENA 3138 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 BAULEO ADELE 3139 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PIRAGINE CARMELO 3140 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 ACRI CATERINA 3141 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MALAGRINO' ROBERTA 3142 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CALVOSA VERONICA 3143 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CONSOLE ANTONIETTA 3144 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 PILUSO MARIA 3145 7,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DIODATO PIERLUIGI 3146 7,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D NIGRO MARIA TERESA 3147 7,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 RAMUNDO BONIFACIO 3148 7,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 VOCATURI SALVATORE 3149 7,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SANTORO SALVATORE 3150 7,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 SCARNATO CARMELA 3151 7,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LE PERA FAUSTO 3152 7,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ACAMPORA DOMENICO 3153 7,53 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R CAMODEO ORIELLA 3154 7,52 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 DE VINCENTI ASSUNTA SERENA 3155 7,52 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 ANDREOLI ANTONIETTA 3156 7,51 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MUNGO GIONATAN 3157 7,51 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P CAMPOLONGO PASQUALE 3158 7,51 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CASCIARO BOMBINA 3159 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PELLEGRINO CATERINA 3160 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B COFONE BATTISTA 3161 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q STASI MARGHERITA 3162 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L DE LUCA ROSANNA 3163 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P CARBONE TIZIANA 3164 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L STRAFACE MENA ANTONELLA 3165 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X CANDIDO CARMELINA 3166 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CAPALBO SERGIO 3167 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C DIACO GRAZIELLA 3168 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DI CALLO VINCENZO 3169 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B GRAVINA SCHIAVONEA EMANUELA 3170 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CONFORTI PIERPAOLO 3171 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PADULA ANNUNZIATA 3172 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B CORSARO EMMA 3173 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C DE LUCA MARINELLA 3174 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T GANGALE VINCENZO 3175 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 PRESTA DANIELA 3176 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DI DIEGO MARIA ROSARIA 3177 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ASTORINO ELVIRA 3178 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P VINCENZI PIETRO 3179 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X D'AGOSTINO ANTONIO 3180 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 SCIRCHIO FRANCESCA 3181 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C MAGLIARELLA MARIA ANTONIA 3182 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ODOGUARDI VINCENZO 3183 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CAPRISTO MARCELLA 3184 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L FLORIO GRAZIELLA 3185 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T CAVALLO SILVANA 3186 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B NICOLINI DOMENICO 3187 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D DONNIS ANTONELLA 3188 7,50 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BOMBA CHIARA 3189 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FIORE MARIA SERENA 3190 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C ALOISIO GRAZIA 3191 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 GRAZIANO ROSA 3192 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FORCINITI MARIA 3193 7,50 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 LINARDI ANNELISA 3194 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 CARUSO EVA 3195 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC819007 MADEO FEDERICA 3196 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 ONORATO FRANCESCA 3197 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FAILLACE FRANCESCA 3198 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DIACO CARLA FORTUNATA 3199 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E FERRARI ROSARIA 3200 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C IMBROGNO FEDERICA 3201 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L COSENZA ANGELA ANTONELLA 

LUCIA

3202 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MATIZ TERESA 3203 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 APOLLARO GIUSEPPINA 3204 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D STABILE GIUSEPPINA 3205 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MALATACCA ANGELINA 3206 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L LAVORATO CARMELA 3207 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G FALCO ANTONIETTA ANNA 3208 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D FALCONE CARMELA 3209 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G PALOPOLI SANDRINA 3210 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A INCUTTI MARIA TERESA 3211 7,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ADDUCI SALVATORE 3212 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CLAUSI RICCARDO 3213 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SPINA DANIELE 3214 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CURTI MARIA FRANCESCA 3215 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PESCATORE ILARIO 3216 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X TEDESCO CARMELA 3217 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MOLINARO MAURO 3218 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PETRONE VITO 3219 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CARLUCCIO ANTONIO 3220 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 LETTIERI ANNA ACHIROPITA 3221 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BENEDETTO FRANCESCO 3222 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ARCI LUIGI 3223 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MARADEI LUIGI 3224 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G TUFARO GIUSEPPE 3225 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D MALATACCA GIUSEPPE 3226 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X DE SIMONE PASQUALE 3227 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC877007 CRISTIANO ALDO 3228 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SANTAGADA GABRIELE 3229 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CHIDICHIMO GENNARO 3230 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C MAGLIARELLA ENZA 3231 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CURIA ROSSELLA 3232 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 FALBO ANNA TERESA 3233 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L ALTERINO LEONARDO 3234 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N PALADINO FRANCO 3235 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C GUIDO MARIA CARMELA 3236 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B PELLEGRINO GIANFRANCO 3237 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q BRUNO BONIFACIO 3238 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C FERRARO NATALIA 3239 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 CAMPOLONGO PAMELA 3240 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GRISPINO ANGELA 3241 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T COSENZA DOMENICO 3242 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E GRECO GIUSEPPE 3243 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C AVONA MARCO 3244 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 COSENZA VINCENZO 3245 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 MANGONE CRISTOFARO GIUSEPPE 3246 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FALCONE ROSA 3247 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 COSENZA SABRINA 3248 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 TRAMAGLINO FEDERICO 3249 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 CARICATO DANIELA 3250 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 VELLUTINI DENISE CLAUDIA 3251 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A COLLA MARCO 3252 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G SIMONE CONCETTA 3253 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A D'ADDINO MASSIMILIANO 3254 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC865001 RIZZO SALVATORE 3255 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C RUSSO MARIA 3256 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 DE SIMONE MARIA 3257 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q NACCARATO LUIGI 3258 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CAPALBO CRISTINA 3259 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C CARUSO GAETANA 3260 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X ACQUESTA DAVID 3261 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86700L GAGLIARDI SONIA FRANCA 3262 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T PONTICELLI ANTONINO 3263 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 MORRONE ROSANNA 3264 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 MARTINO ADDOLORATA 3265 7,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PACENZA FILOMENA 3266 7,48 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P URSO MASSIMO 3267 7,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X SCERBO VALENTINO 3268 7,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PALERMO MARIA 3269 7,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LARDINO MARIASSUNTA 3270 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B TERRANOVA ROBERTA 3271 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LILLIPUZIANO DARIA EMMA 3272 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V BATTAGLINI SERENA 3273 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 STRUSI FRANCESCO 3274 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GANGALE VITTORIO 3275 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GALLUZZI VINCENZO 3276 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MOLLO LIDIA 3277 7,45 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E LUPINACCI ROSELLINA 3278 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 MARENGONI DEBORAH 3279 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C BRUNO ANTONIETTA 3280 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FERRARO ALESSIA 3281 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 MAURO COSIMINA 3282 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 LAURIA FRANCESCA PIA 3283 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ROCCO GIOVANNA PIA 3284 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L PERRI GIUSEPPINA 3285 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 GRECO ELENA 3286 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ADDUCI ANGELA 3287 7,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GIUDICE SAMUEL 3288 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 MASAPOLLO GIUSEPPE 3289 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 MUSMANNO LUCA 3290 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L BEVILACQUA LUCA 3291 7,45 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 DEL VECCHIO ANGELO 3292 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CONCISTRE' LAURA 3293 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MIGNUOLI FRANCESCO 3294 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 FILIPPELLI DAVIDE STEFANO 3295 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G LA ROSE VINCENZO 3296 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ARMENTANO ANTONIO 3297 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C NIGRO FRANCESCA 3298 7,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GUERRA PASQUALE 3299 7,45 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T RUSSO REMO 3300 7,43 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MILIONE ELVIRA 3301 7,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AS00C FERRARO GABRIELE 3302 7,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C RUFFOLO COSTANZA 3303 7,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T NICOLETTI RAFFAELE 3304 7,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CUFONE ANGELO 3305 7,41 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G MINERVINI MARIA GRAZIA 3306 7,41 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P PESCE DOMENICO PIETRO 3307 7,41 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 GRISPO ANTONELLA 3308 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FRANZESE MORENA 3309 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 RUGIANO ROSANNA 3310 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 VINCENZI GIUSEPPE 3311 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CARUSO LUCIANO GIACINTO 3312 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 CONTE AMELIA GRAZIA 3313 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MARITATO LUCIA 3314 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 VICECONTE MARIAVITTORIA 3315 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N CHIDICHIMO ROSELLA 3316 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X LUCISANO CHIARA 3317 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DI LEO GIUSEPPE 3318 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 RICCIO ANNALISA 3319 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 SCRUGLI ROSY 3320 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 SPINA ANGELA 3321 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 VACCA PAOLA ANNUNZIATA 3322 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G LONGO FABIOLA 3323 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 BELMONTE LAURA 3324 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 ADDUCI ANNA ISABELLA 

IMMACOLATA

3325 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V MARCOVICCHIO MARIANTONIETTA 3326 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 REGNO ESTER 3327 7,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L GRASSO LUIGI 3328 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PIRO FRANCESCO 3329 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SALVATO ILENIA 3330 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LETTERA PIETRO 3331 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P SANTOPAOLO SIMONE 3332 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ROTONDARO FRANCESCO 3333 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 SERO UMBERTO 3334 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C SCARCELLI GAETANO 3335 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BUFANO SANDRO 3336 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B CARUSO ROSA 3337 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ARGENTINO FRANCESCA ADRIANA 3338 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 BOTTINO CLAUDIA 3339 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V TURSI BINA 3340 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 MARTELLO ANTONIETTA 3341 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FALBO SANTINA 3342 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N NICOLETTI SVENJA 3343 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SAPIA GIOVANNI 3344 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 LEPERA MARIASERAFINA 3345 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CERSOSIMO ANDREA 3346 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 REGINA NICOLA 3347 7,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P LORIA MARCO 3348 7,38 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X DE LIA FRANCESCO 3349 7,38 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C CACCURI PIERLUIGI 3350 7,37 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CURCIO GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 3351 7,37 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CONTE PATRIZIA 3352 7,37 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 ALFANO ROBERTO 3353 7,37 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X REITANO ANGELA 3354 7,36 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 TEDESCO CRISTINA 3355 7,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X BALDINO CARMINE 3356 7,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G AVOLIO ROSELLINA 3357 7,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COFONE MASSIMILIANO 3358 7,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SURA' SABINA ROSSANA 3359 7,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MADEO MATTEO 3360 7,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CONCISTRE' LUCIA 3361 7,35 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 GIOVINAZZO VALERIA 3362 7,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V ADDUCI ELENA 3363 7,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CARVELLI DOMINICK 3364 7,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 VIOLA DONATELLA 3365 7,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C BENVENUTO VITTORIO 3366 7,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BARBERIO EGIDIO 3367 7,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T PARISE VINCENZO 3368 7,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 TARANTINO FRANCESCO 3369 7,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 MASTROLORENZ

O

ASSUNTA 3370 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FORCINITI FRANCA 3371 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ORIOLO ANNA MARIA 3372 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B CORRADO SONIA 3373 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T DE LIA IDA 3374 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CINO ANTONIO 3375 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GALLO ROSARIO 3376 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC80200T FIORINO MARIATERESA 3377 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C COFONE MARCELLA 3378 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MASSARO GIUSEPPE 3379 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MARINO CINZIA TERESA 3380 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 ZACCARO ANTONELLA 3381 7,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B OLIVIERO CARMELA 3382 7,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ALBAMONTE ANNAMARIA 3383 7,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 DE SIMONE FRANCA 3384 7,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 BOSCO CRISTIAN 3385 7,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FUSARO DONATELLO 3386 7,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L RAGO TERESA 3387 7,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 AVERSENTE MARIA 3388 7,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LEONINO MARIA CARMELA 3389 7,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X ORLANDO GIOVANNA 3390 7,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CAMINITI FERNANDO GIUSEPPE 3391 7,32 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LA ROCCA ROBERTO 3392 7,32 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MUNGO MARTINA 3393 7,31 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MAZZUCA SALVATORE 3394 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B RIZZO FRANCESCA 3395 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 TRICANICO FRANCESCO 3396 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CESARIO ANGELA 3397 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC80200T FERRARO EDVIGE GABRIELLA 3398 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B COVELLO GIUSI 3399 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A FULCI MARIA 3400 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T GUARAGNA ANNA 3401 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D TARSIA TERESA 3402 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C ALTIERI VINCENZO 3403 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P CAMPOLONGO ROSANNA 3404 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 RUSCELLI ANTONIO VITO 3405 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FEDERICO MARCELLA 3406 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ALONIA ELEONORA GIANNA 3407 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G VITERITTI FLAVIANA 3408 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L DE GAETANO FRANCESCA 3409 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 GULLUSCIO MARIANNA 3410 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 GACCIONE ANTONELLA 3411 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X SANTORO ALESSANDRA 3412 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 TURCO GIOVANNA 3413 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GUIDO NICOLA 3414 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CESARINI VINCENZO WALTER 3415 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 LIBERO ALESSANDRA 3416 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BIFANO ANGELA 3417 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPOSATO NADIA 3418 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C FERRARO PIETRO 3419 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ALBAMONTE ANTONELLA 3420 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MARRANGHELLI DEBORA 3421 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T ZACCATO DOMENICO 3422 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 PISANI VINCENZO-PASQUALINO 3423 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CHIDICHIMO VITTORIA 3424 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FASANELLA MARICA VALENTINA 3425 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MIGNOGNA FEDERICA 3426 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 DIODATI VERONICA GILDA 3427 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GRILLO MARIANGELA 3428 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SIRUFO GABRIELLA 3429 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 CUOZZO ROSETTA 3430 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B GALOFARO GABRIELLA 3431 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PERFETTI TERESA 3432 7,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 NICOLETTI LUISA 3433 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 BOSCO PIERPAOLO 3434 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 LAROTONDA DANILO ORESTE 3435 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 FRANCOMANO SALVATORE 3436 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LIFRIERI DOMENICO PIO 3437 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C AIELLO CARLO 3438 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V INFANTINO ANTONINO 3439 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T SPOSATO ALESSIA 3440 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 BRAILE GIOVANNI 3441 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T FORTUNATO ALESSIA 3442 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V DE MARCO FRANCESCA 3443 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CIRANNI MASSIMO 3444 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CURZIO EMANUELE 3445 7,30 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T LA CAMERA NICOLINO 3446 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PALOPOLI COSTANZA 3447 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L PIRILLO GIOVANNI 3448 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MERLI GIOVANNI 3449 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FRANCHINI MICHELE 3450 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 ZACCAGNINI LAURA 3451 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 RUSSO EMANUELE 3452 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 PIPIERI ANTONIO 3453 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C MALAGRINO' CARMEN ELENA MONICA 3454 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 VIOLA GIANLUCA 3455 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SALERNO MARIA 3456 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V CARAVONA KATIA 3457 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPOSATO VANESA 3458 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MARTINO LEONARDO 3459 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 AVATO GINA 3460 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 CERVINO STEFANIA 3461 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LEOMPORRA GIUSEPPE 3462 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88700T GALLI GIULIA 3463 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 RUSSO PIERO 3464 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B CAGGIANO MAURIZIO 3465 7,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q COSENZA FABIANA 3466 7,28 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T PACINO ESPEDITO 3467 7,28 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 PATANIA ROSARIA 3468 7,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G GENZANO SALVATORE 3469 7,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 TRIPOLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 3470 7,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 FORTE SALVATORE 3471 7,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N GIORNO MARIO 3472 7,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 CATALANO TERESA 3473 7,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 CAMPILONGO ANDREA DAMIANO 3474 7,27 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ARCIDIACONO MARTINA 3475 7,26 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 LIBRANDI CONCETTA 3476 7,26 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E BRUNO NATALE ANTONIO 3477 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C FAZIO GERLANDA VIVIANA 3478 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 RUSCELLI CATERINA 3479 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 TRAMAGLINO CATIA 3480 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 BASILE SABRINA 3481 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C BRUNO PATRIZIA 3482 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FIORE DAVIDE 3483 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ALGIERI SONIA 3484 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CANALE PAROLA LILIANA 3485 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 TOSCANO ANGELO 3486 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GALLO ADRIANA 3487 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D RUFFOLO FRANCESCA 3488 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 RUFFO GIUSEPPE 3489 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A D'AGOSTINO EMILIO 3490 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DE DIEGO STEFANIA 3491 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N SERGI SIMONA 3492 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L PIPIERI MARIA 3493 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MAGLIARELLA FRANCESCO 3494 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 ZIOMEK AGNIESZKA EWA 3495 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ZANFINI CARMINE 3496 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MUNAFO' FLORIANA DINA 3497 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MARRA SERAFINO FRANCESCO 3498 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SAPIA DIANA 3499 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 COPPOLA VALERIA 3500 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GUARAGNA ANTONELLA 3501 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T RESTIERI CARMEN 3502 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CORTESE FILOMENA 3503 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B CARACCIOLO ANNAROSA 3504 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 CURCIO FLAVIA 3505 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 NOCITO TERESA 3506 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BRUNETTI LUCIA 3507 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T BERARDI FIORELLA 3508 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LEONETTI PATRIZIA 3509 7,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q PALMIERI GIUSEPPE 3510 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MARTINO CLAUDIA 3511 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 SANGIULIANO VITO ANTONIO 3512 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X POLINO EDOARDO 3513 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G RUSSO ENDRIU 3514 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SAVOIA PAOLO 3515 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B BRIZZI ROBERTA 3516 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 FALCONE KATIA 3517 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B BONARO ROLANDO 3518 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 ATTENTO MAURO 3519 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C SAPIA ENRICO CARMINE 3520 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 BORROMEO RAFFAELE 3521 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MALOMO PIERLUIGI 3522 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 GALLO ROSALIA 3523 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LASCHERA ANTONIETTA 3524 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P MASSARO MARIA CARMELA 3525 7,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V PRESTA GIANFRANCO 3526 7,23 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FUOCO MARIA 3527 7,23 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CARIATI ISIDORO 3528 7,23 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DI NOIA MARIA CARMELA 3529 7,22 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88700T BRUNO ANTONELLA 3530 7,22 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R PETRASSI FRANCESCO 3531 7,22 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 ARAGONA PIERA MELANIA 3532 7,21 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MASI LIBERA 3533 7,21 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 NICASTRO FRANCESCO 3534 7,21 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 SILVESTRI CATIA 3535 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X GUIDO BOMBINA 3536 7,20 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PALUMMO VANESE 3537 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X CARIELLO FRANCESCO 3538 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SIECOLA ELEONORA 3539 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DI VASTO MICHELA 3540 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ALVARO MARIANNA 3541 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GRECO MARIACONCETTA 3542 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C ZACCARO ROSETTA 3543 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 FRONZINO FRANCESCA 3544 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 INGRASSIA MANUELA 3545 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X LAMERATA IGNAZIO 3546 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FALCONE ALESSANDRA 3547 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C MADEO GIADA 3548 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PETRONE MARIAROSARIA 3549 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 VIOLA ANTONELLA 3550 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L GAMBACORTA TERESA MARIA 3551 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SAPIA FIORE 3552 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P FRANCOMANO LEONARDO ANTONIO 3553 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P BARTOLETTI DANILO 3554 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G DI SCIANNI ANNA 3555 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MANNARINO ILARIA DORA 3556 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DONATO MARIA 3557 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DI LUCA VANESSA 3558 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 VENERUCCI ALESSANDRA MARIA 3559 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E GIAMPAOLO CRISTINA 3560 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PACE ANTONIA 3561 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 QUINTIERI FRANCESCA 3562 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DI TRIA SARA 3563 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FORASTIERI GIUSEPPINA 3564 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E MARTINO ELIANA 3565 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LO POLITO FRANCESCA 3566 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LORIA TERESA 3567 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BENINCASA MONIA IOLE 3568 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N FORTE MARIA ROSARIA 3569 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D NAPOLI FRANCESCA 3570 7,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 D'AMBRA FRANCESCO PIO 3571 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FAUSTINI MARIKA PIA 3572 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 NIGRO VINCENZO 3573 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 VICECONTE PALMINO 3574 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 TRAVINO FRANCESCO 3575 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L MADERA FRANCESCO PIO 3576 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PIPIERI GIUSEPPE 3577 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B ABASTANTE MARIA 3578 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L BOMPAROLA MARIA CARMELA 3579 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MARINO MARIA 3580 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 RIZZO VINCENZO 3581 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C FERRARI VITO 3582 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R PAPA DANIELE 3583 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A SURIANO WILLIAM 3584 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 GRECO FRANCESCO 3585 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 SIRANGELO REBECCA 3586 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MORRONE TIZIANA CARMEN 3587 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MOLA ELENA 3588 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C MALIZIA FRANCESCO 3589 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R GARAGLIO ANGELO 3590 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DE PINTO ANTONELLA 3591 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AS00C CAROPRESE SALVATORE 3592 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P NICOLETTI MASSIMO 3593 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 ALGIERI CARMINE 3594 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LONGO CATIA 3595 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PERRI DAVIDE 3596 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PERRI IVAN 3597 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N D'ACRI SONIA 3598 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 SCHIFINO DAVIDE 3599 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MILANO ROSELLA 3600 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FUSARO ANGELO 3601 7,20 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E LIRANGI ANDREA 3602 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LAITANO GIUSEPPE 3603 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X SOMMARIO ANNALISA 3604 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X MAZZEI FRANCESCO 3605 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PANEBIANCO MARTINE 3606 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C TROZZO MARIA FRANCESCA 3607 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GATTO STELLA 3608 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E VACCA PIERLUIGI 3609 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CRISTIANO ADELAIDE 3610 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GENCARELLI MARIO 3611 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GENCARELLI SILVANA 3612 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 CARAVETTA LUIGI 3613 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V GAROFALO ANGELO 3614 7,20 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MARINO LUIGI 3615 7,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P CUCELE ROSA 3616 7,19 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 ILASCU PETRONELA 3617 7,18 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 PAESE ESIMONA 3618 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P APOLITO MARIA 3619 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SOMMARIO DOMENICO 3620 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 CIANCIA ROSA ANNA 3621 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 BAFFA GIUSEPPE 3622 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SCORPANITI MARIA TERESA 3623 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T AMATO GIUSEPPINA 3624 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 SANZO MARIA ANTONELLA 3625 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L FONTANA DINA 3626 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 BELMONTE PAOLA 3627 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 D'ATRI MARIAROSARIA 3628 7,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 D'ONGHIA LOREDANA 3629 7,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DE LUCA STEFANIA 3630 7,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D GIOIA GIUSEPPE 3631 7,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 CONTE ROSANNA 3632 7,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 LA CAMERA VINCENZO 3633 7,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 LA MENZA GIUSEPPINA 3634 7,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 IORIO EMILIA 3635 7,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V UGOLINI CATERINA 3636 7,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T PALERMO ROSINA 3637 7,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87000C CAPUTO VERONICA 3638 7,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 PAGANO MARCO 3639 7,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T COSTANZO GAETANO POLLINO 3640 7,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X GALLO GENNARINO 3641 7,15 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MARRONE ROSELLA 3642 7,13 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C ADDINO LUIGI 3643 7,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L TRANQUILLO ONORINO 3644 7,13 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS049007 MARSICO PIER LUCA 3645 7,11 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E FERRARO FRANCESCO 3646 7,11 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MARTILOTTI BINA 3647 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E ALGIERI FEDELE 3648 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C GATTO ANGELA ROSARIA 3649 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CRUSCOMAGNO SABRINA 3650 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DI MARCO MARIA GRAZIA 3651 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE SIMONE CATERINA 3652 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LE FOSSE ALDO 3653 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CAMODECA ANNA SANTINA 3654 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 VARCASIA IOLANDA RITA 3655 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PUCCI VIVIANA 3656 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G CELESTINO ANTONIO 3657 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V ALGIERI GIOVANNI PAOLO 3658 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MARCUCCIO GIUSEPPE 3659 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CURIA RITA 3660 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 FIORITO SILVIA 3661 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E GRECO JESSICA 3662 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X BERARDI ROSSELLA 3663 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V CIRIGLIANO MARIA DOMENICA 3664 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CARAVETTA MARIA GRAZIA 3665 7,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T DE CARO EUGENIO 3666 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 TASSITANI ANTONELLA 3667 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CALAROTA CHRISTIAN 3668 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 RINALDI SAMUELE 3669 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T DE SANTIS GIADA 3670 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T PINGITORE LUIGI 3671 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L BOMBINO IRMA 3672 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C SIRIMARCO GIUSEPPE 3673 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 SEMIRANO VERONICA IMMACOLATA 3674 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 ESPOSITO EMANUELE COSIMO 3675 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SERVIDIO ALESSIA 3676 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PERRI CARMINE 3677 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DE LUCA CARMINE 3678 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X ZICARO 

ROMANELLI

ANNA 3679 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 IACCARINO GIUSEPPE 3680 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 DE SALVO ROSA 3681 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MELIGENI BOMBINA 3682 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE MARTINO LUIGINA 3683 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DE LUCA VINCENZO 3684 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L MURANO LUIGI 3685 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO VINCENZO 3686 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 FAZIO FORTUNA 3687 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B TIERI SALVATORE 3688 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MONTALTO LUIGI 3689 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MINERVINI ERMINIO LEONARDO 3690 7,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X ROMEO DOMENICO 3691 7,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q NIGRO GIUSEPPE 3692 7,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BENVENUTO MARIA CARMELA 3693 7,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FORCINITI DANIELA 3694 7,08 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PINTO LUCIO 3695 7,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T VENTRE CARMELA ANTONELLA 3696 7,08 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VINCELLI MARILENA 3697 7,08 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 SERVIDIO ANNUNZIATA 3698 7,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 IULIANO VINCENZO GIOVANNI 3699 7,07 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A PALETTA ARTURO 3700 7,07 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C ROSSETTO DARIO 3701 7,07 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSVC01000E SANTORO FRANCESCO 3702 7,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C GIORNO FRANCESCO 3703 7,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P CARLIZZI DOMENICO 3704 7,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VELTRI ANGELA NOEMI 

CARMELA

3705 7,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D CHIAPPETTA FABIO 3706 7,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GIUDICE ANNAMARIA 3707 7,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 ROTONDARO ROSSELLA 3708 7,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E GELSI ROSINA 3709 7,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ROSA DANIELA 3710 7,05 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GOLIA ANTONIO 3711 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X CAVALIERE MATTIA 3712 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 FORTE AGOSTINO PIO 3713 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R SACCO ANDREA PAOLO 3714 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 LAVERGATA FERDINANDO 3715 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 CROCCO MARIO 3716 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PRIMAROSA ROSALBA 3717 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E FERRARO GIORGIO 3718 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P STANZIANI DANIELA 3719 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T VIAFORA FILOMENA 3720 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B RICCIO MATTEO UGO 3721 7,05 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PERRI ADOLFO 3722 7,03 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 RIZZO ANTONIO 3723 7,03 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G DE MARCO ROSETTA 3724 7,03 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P BRUNO PIETRO 3725 7,01 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GUERRIERO DOMENICA 3726 7,01 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C CAMPANA FRANCESCA 3727 7,01 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P FILARDI EVELIN 3728 7,01 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LONGOBUCCO CARLO 3729 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FORCINITI ISABELLA 3730 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C RUFFOLO CRISTINA 3731 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 MERINGOLO SOFIA 3732 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 GRILLO MARILENA 3733 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BENINCASA ROSSELLA 3734 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ZAMPELLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 3735 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 LO FEUDO ANGELINA 3736 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 GRISOLIA TERESA 3737 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L GRAZIANO MARIA 3738 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MAZZEI MIRIAM 3739 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ALOIA TIZIANA 3740 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 PEZZANO MARIA ASSUNTA 3741 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P FIORE MONIQUE 3742 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SERPA GIOVANNI 3743 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ZICARELLI GIANLUIGI 3744 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 TOCCI MAURO 3745 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R FASANO FRANCA 3746 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V LIMONETTI TERESA 3747 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MADEO GIULIA 3748 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 GESUALDO CINZIA 3749 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 LA VALLE CRISTIAN 3750 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E MALAGRINO' GLORIA 3751 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CERAMELLA BERNADETTE 

ANTONELLA

3752 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G FOSSA DOMENICA 3753 7 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R GALLO JESSICA 3754 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VERCILLI LUCIA 3755 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E FUSCALDI STELLA 3756 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GENCARELLI MIRELLA 3757 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E BONIFACE TERESA 3758 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 PIRILLO ANNELISE 3759 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X FALCONE FLAVIANO 3760 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GRECO ANTONELLA 3761 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BIAFORE SALVATORE 3762 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CORSARO GIUSEPPE 3763 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SAPIA LUCIA 3764 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MAZZA NATALE 3765 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 KRASTEVA KATYA PETROVA 3766 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C SANGERMANO ROSARIA 3767 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L LAVORATO ANITA 3768 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 RUSSO CARMELA 3769 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DI DIECO FRANCESCA 3770 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 VENNARI ANTONELLA 3771 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G GALLICCHIO CARMELINA 3772 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BRACCIOFORTE MARIA 3773 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC80200T PERRI PIERANGELO 3774 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MADEO DOMENICO 3775 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FANELLI FABIO 3776 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q VIA PIETRO 3777 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L VALLECCA PASQUALE 3778 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 D'ANGELO PASQUALINO 3779 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PARISI ROSINA 3780 7 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P FRANZESE SILVIA 3781 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PESCE ARIANNA 3782 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X SERVIDIO IRENE 3783 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ROMEO ROSSANA 3784 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X FRATICOLA EMILIA ORLANDA 3785 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C VENTIMIGLIA MARIA VALENTINA 3786 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FURIATO MARIA GIOVANNA 3787 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 SERRA MARIAGIOVANNA 3788 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 TOSCANO ELENA 3789 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MINGRONE ALESSIA 3790 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 ACCIARDI ELENA 3791 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DI VASTO ROSAMARIA 3792 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V LIGUORI JESSICA 3793 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C ALTOMARE ANNALISA 3794 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T DE BONIS ALESSANDRA 3795 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 VALICENTI ROSINA 3796 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 NOIA ADRIANA 3797 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 SPANO' ERICA 3798 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L ABBRUZZESE MARIA-GRAZIA 3799 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 DODARO FRANCESCA 3800 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SPINA MORENA 3801 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MIRABELLI MARIA CONCETTA 3802 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L ABBRUZZESE PATRIZIA 3803 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E BUFFONE LUISA 3804 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CORNO ELVIRA 3805 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PASOTTI ROBERTA 3806 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 AMODEO GABRIELLA ROSARIA 3807 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MAINIERI DANIELA CARMELA 

ALMERINDA

3808 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B CAVA NICOLINA 3809 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B DE LUCA ANGELA 3810 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GIORDANO ROSELLA 3811 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PERRI RITA 3812 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C GODINO BOMBINA 3813 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L MALAGUTI KATIA 3814 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SCORPANITI ANTONIETTA 3815 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 DE LORENZO MARIA CARMELA 3816 7 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MANNA PASQUALE 3817 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 NATALE COSIMO 3818 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MOTTA ROBERTO 3819 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 GIORDANO MARCO 3820 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ZANGARO GABRIELE 3821 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C BALDINO FRANCESCO 3822 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B FARACE BRUNO 3823 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DE BARTOLO GIOELE BIAGIO 3824 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V LO GIUDICE RITA 3825 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P FRANCOMANO AGOSTINO 3826 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C NOVELLO MATTIA 3827 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CAPPELLO LUCA 3828 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 ROSETI VINCENZO FRANCESCO 3829 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L RIGIDO VIVIANA 3830 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 IANNUZZI FEDERICO 3831 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N CIARDULLO PATRICK 3832 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 GODINO GIUSEPPE 3833 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P BRUNO GIACOMO 3834 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 FILORO LORENZO 3835 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 SPADAFORA SIMONE 3836 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X FEDERICO SALVATORE 3837 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LAGATTA GIUSEPPE 3838 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q LAINO LUIGI 3839 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B MAZZEI FRANCESCO 3840 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CALDERARO TERESA 3841 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G SAGULA ANTONIO 3842 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ZANGARO GENNARO DANIELE 3843 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A MURANO LUIGI 3844 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q BARNABA' DEBORA MARIA 3845 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E BUSCIACCO FRANCESCO 3846 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ESPOSITO LUCIA 3847 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X FORCINITI VANESSA 3848 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q GERVASI ALESSANDRO MATTIA 3849 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MADEO RAFFAELE 3850 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC899004 VUONO PASQUALE 3851 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PACE CARMINE 3852 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 SALERNO FRANCESCO 3853 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T MURACA NADIA 3854 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 D'ATTIMO MATTEO 3855 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ZACCARO MARCO 3856 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ROMANO VIVIANA 3857 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ARMENTANO PIETRO 3858 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CORTESE TANIA 3859 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N FRASSIA ALESSANDRO 3860 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ELIA GIANLUCA 3861 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DE SANTO IOLANDA 3862 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X BORRELLI RAFFAELE 3863 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R CAPPARELLI CIMINO 3864 7 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G FERRANTE MAURO 3865 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 GRAZIANO LUANA 3866 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FORACE LUIGI 3867 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C GUAGLIARDI MARCO 3868 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R IPPOLITO ANTONIO 3869 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G LIMIDO ANTONIO 3870 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CORSO GAETANO 3871 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C CARA PAOLO 3872 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FORCINITI MARIA ASSUNTA 3873 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ITALIANO PAOLA 3874 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPM070003 TRICARICO ANDREA 3875 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C NAPOLI GIOVANNI 3876 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C LANNIA LUANA 3877 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E CAPALBO ANNA MARIA 3878 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 TAVERNISE FRANCESCO 3879 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 BLASCHI ROSSELLA 3880 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X PACENZA ANTONELLA 3881 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C FILOCOMO PINA 3882 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ZACCARO EMANUELA 3883 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L CARUSO ANTONELLA 3884 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 CARIDI DOMENICO 3885 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X GRAZIANO SALVATORE 3886 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 FELETTI EMILIANO 3887 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G RITACCO NUNZIATO 3888 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 BUA CARMELA 3889 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC836001 SANSEVERINO DANIELA 3890 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G GUIDO ANTONIO 3891 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GAGLIARDI FILOMENA 3892 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B STAMATI LAURA MARIA VITTORIA 3893 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B ALTOMARE ANNA 3894 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 DE CARO GIUSEPPE 3895 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 D'AMICO EMANUELE 3896 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ZACCATO ROSSELLA 3897 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SASSONE ANTONIETTA 3898 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MANIERI ALFONSO 3899 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R AGGAZIO ROSALBA 3900 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PIZZO ANTONIETTA 3901 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N RICCIARDI TIZIANA 3902 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X RICIOPPO SIMONA 3903 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R EL MAHBOUBI MERIAM 3904 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L LE PERA MARIACARLA 3905 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PAONE RENATO 3906 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 STORINO ROBERTO ALFONSO 3907 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SCAGLIONE ANTONIO 3908 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D AMERISE LEONARDO 3909 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COSCHIGNANO MARIA 3910 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ZANFINI FILOMENA 3911 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BERALDI DOMENICO 3912 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 ANTONUCCIO ASSUNTA 3913 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T ARCURI ROBERTO 3914 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B FORCINITI CATERINA 3915 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CRITELLI MARIA IMMACOLATA 3916 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 BLOISE ROSINA 3917 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 FILOMENA ANNA 3918 7 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84100C MOLLO GIANLUCA 3919 6,98 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 BERARDI CARMELA 3920 6,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MANCUSO PASQUALE 3921 6,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SELVAGGI MARIA ELVIRA 3922 6,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B DAVOLI DANIELA 3923 6,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T FORTE MONICA 3924 6,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G RIO MARIA 3925 6,97 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GRAVINA STEFANIA 3926 6,97 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CHIMENTO FRANCESCO 3927 6,96 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MARINO LUIGI 3928 6,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 COLETTA MARIA ELENA 3929 6,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DI LIONE ELISA 3930 6,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 AFFORTUNATO MARCO 3931 6,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BLACONA' CATERINA 3932 6,95 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ANSANI SEVERINA 3933 6,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G AFFLISIO FRANCESCO 3934 6,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 CERABONA MARIA TERESA 3935 6,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CALVOSA MATTEO 3936 6,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C CHIODO ANNA RITA 3937 6,95 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ADDUCI VINCENZO NATALE 3938 6,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 TORANO FABIO 3939 6,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CARDILLO DOMENICO 3940 6,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C GACCIOLI PASQUALE 3941 6,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CIARDULLO EUGENIO 3942 6,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q VITALE ACHIROPITA 3943 6,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E PERRI ROSANNA 3944 6,93 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G LETTIERI GIANFRANCO SAVERIO 3945 6,93 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T ALLOCCO GIOVANNI 3946 6,93 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V ANGOTTI CARLO 3947 6,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MUSCOLINO MARIATERESA 3948 6,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 IANTORNO MARIA SAVERIA 3949 6,92 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ORANGES MARIDA 3950 6,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 CUFONE STEFANIA 3951 6,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D AGRELLI ANGELA 3952 6,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CAPOLUPO ROSETTA 3953 6,92 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C GENTILE ELISABETTA 3954 6,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 LO GATTO ALESSANDRO 3955 6,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DE BIASE SIMONA 3956 6,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B ACQUAFREDDA DOMENICO 3957 6,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DE LUCA GIOVANNI ALFONSO 3958 6,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q AMENDOLARA CARMELA FILOMENA 3959 6,92 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L CALOIERO ENNIO 3960 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G NAPOLITANO CARMEN 3961 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 FAZIO MARIA 3962 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SPOSATO LORENZO 3963 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DI MARE GIUSEPPE 3964 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PADUANO FEDERICO 3965 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FANCHINI MARILISA 3966 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GUARAGNA VINCENZO 3967 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ROMEO MELISSA 3968 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FEDERICO ANGELA EMANUELA 3969 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VITO CLAUDIA 3970 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FIORAVANTE SIMONA 3971 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ESPOSITO FABIANA 3972 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G ROMANO DANIELA 3973 6,90 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P MENDICINO ALEX 3974 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 BIANCHI MATTEO 3975 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SERVIDIO VALERIA 3976 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V GUIDA GIUSI 3977 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MASTROTA FRANCESCO 3978 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E GIUDICE SANTO MARIA 3979 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 VENNARI MARIA 3980 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G CASTIGLIA CAROLINA 3981 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 PEDACE ALESSANDRO 3982 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 MUNNO FRANCESCO MARIO 3983 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 GODINO BOMBINA 3984 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 FALBO GRAZIELLA 3985 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B DIMA FRANCESCO CARMINE 3986 6,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C TRIPI FILOMENA 3987 6,88 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C SPADAFORA FRANCESCO 3988 6,88 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N MOTTA PIERPAOLO 3989 6,87 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 CHIARELLI NICOLA 3990 6,87 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L GENCARELLI ANGELINA 3991 6,86 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 SALERNO LUIGI 3992 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CALIMA' CONSUELO 3993 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SANTORO SIMONA 3994 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C COLLA MASSIMILIANO 3995 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 BRAILE VINCENZO 3996 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L GRILLO GIOVANNI 3997 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P VINCENZI DOMENICA ROSA 3998 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G OREFICE LIDIA 3999 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GRECO FEDERICA 4000 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L REALE ANNA LIBERA 4001 6,85 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G LE PERA ASSUNTA 4002 6,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PISCITELLI ANTONIO 4003 6,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X CAVALIERE PAOLO 4004 6,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 VIGNALE RENATO 4005 6,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CARAVETTA FRANCESCO 4006 6,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q RIGGIO DANIEL 4007 6,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MAMELI ONORATO 4008 6,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DIODATI FRANCO ANTONIO 4009 6,85 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G CAMPILONGO COSIMO 4010 6,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 FIASCO ANGELINA 4011 6,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ADDUCI CATERINA 4012 6,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X FORMOSA CLAUDIA 4013 6,83 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 GRAZIANO MARIO 4014 6,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 MAURO GIUSEPPE 4015 6,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 FRANCOMANO ANGELA 4016 6,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E NIGRO LETIZIA 4017 6,83 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T VISCIGLIA ISABELLA 4018 6,82 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86100N IORIO IVAN ERNESTO 4019 6,82 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 LEO ROSA 4020 6,82 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 RUGGIERO IDA 4021 6,81 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 FUOCO FRANCESCO 4022 6,81 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T COVELLI VERONICA 4023 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E TRIOLO ALESSANDRA 4024 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 CARIATI GIUSEPPE 4025 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 OREFICE CINZIA 4026 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FORCINITI GIACINTO 4027 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L FALCONE ASSUNTA 4028 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GRAZIANO ROSITA 4029 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CAMPANA VALENTINA 4030 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 BULGARINO WALTER 4031 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R RENDE LINDA 4032 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FLOTTA ROSA 4033 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L ACRI BINA 4034 6,80 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CALABRO' ANTONELLA 4035 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L MARRAZZO LUIGI 4036 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CETERA MARIAGRAZIA 4037 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C COSTANTINO MAURO 4038 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L TORCHIARO FRANCESCA 4039 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C BRUNETTI GIUSEPPINA 4040 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MALATACCA ANGELA 4041 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 TESTA FABIO 4042 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BRUNO ROSSELLA 4043 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C SICILIA ANDREA 4044 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q FERRARO MARA 4045 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 OLIVETO MORENA 4046 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A CRESCENTE MARIA 4047 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G MADEO DORIANA 4048 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 SCAGLIONE ILARIA 4049 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L MATERA MARTINA 4050 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C DE SIMONE SERENA 4051 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 LORICCHIO ELVIRA 4052 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E MICELI ROSINA 4053 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PUGLIESE ACHIROPITA 4054 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MADEO SERAFINA 4055 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L NOE' MARINELLA 4056 6,80 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G RITACCO FRANCESCO PIO 4057 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 OLIVA GENNARO GIUSEPPE 4058 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B PIZZULLI CESARE PIO 4059 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DATTOLI ANTONIO 4060 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 FICO MICHELE 4061 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C SIRIMARCO ALBERTO 4062 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q DE FRANCESCO GIANLUCA 4063 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GRISOLIA PAOLO 4064 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BENEDETTO DAVIDE 4065 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 CERABONA MODESTA 4066 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L SERRAO CLAUDIO 4067 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P LUCENTE FRANCESCO DOMENICO 4068 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 TARANTO RITA 4069 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 ZICARO MICHELE 4070 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P MIRAGLIA LUCIA IMMACOLATA 4071 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ZYKOV PAVLO VADYMOVYCH 4072 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 MELE LUIGI RICCARDO 4073 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 GODINO ANTONELLA 4074 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P DE FLAMINIO LAURA 4075 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SPATARO MARIA CRISTINA 4076 6,80 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 GIGLIO DOMENICO 4077 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T MALAGRINO' MARIA ROSARIA 4078 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C RUSCIANI ANDREA 4079 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VINCENSI DOMENICO 4080 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SPOSATO ANGELICA 4081 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PONTEVOLPE DOMENICO CARLO 4082 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R OCCHIUZZI FABIO 4083 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FABBRICATORE DANIELE 4084 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C ORLANDO ANGELO ALBERTO 4085 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 SCHETTINO MARIA 4086 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E SPOSATO LETIZIA 4087 6,80 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V DAMIANO CARMELA 4088 6,77 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 PEDRETTI ROSARIO 4089 6,77 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ZICARI MARIO 4090 6,77 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q DONNICI ROCCO 4091 6,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MERENNA PATRIZIA IMMACOLATA 4092 6,77 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GALLO MICHELE 4093 6,76 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PORCO GIUSEPPE 4094 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 LA FALCE ANNALISA 4095 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G BISIGNANO NATALINA 4096 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MASTROTA LAURETTA 4097 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 SANSONE FRANCESCO 4098 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R GROSSO VIRGINIA 4099 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T SPOSATO ALDO 4100 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MARTILOTTI FRANCESCA 4101 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L LETTIERI LUCIA 4102 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C LABONIA ISABELLAPIA 4103 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CITREA CHIARA 4104 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MANZO ROSA 4105 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 D'AMBRA PATRIZIA 4106 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E GUGLIOTTA ROSA 4107 6,75 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q ROVELLA ALESSIO 4108 6,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GRAZIADIO FRANCESCO 4109 6,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A MARTINO LUDOVICO 4110 6,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 COMITE CATALDO 4111 6,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E CHIDICHIMO MARCO 4112 6,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C ANELA FEDERICO DOMENICA 4113 6,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R LOMBARDO MONICA 4114 6,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A PERRI PIETRO 4115 6,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 AIELLO FRANCESCA 4116 6,75 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ARGENTANO ANGELA 4117 6,75 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 SARDANELLI ROBERTO 4118 6,73 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SMILARI FRANCESCA 4119 6,72 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A MARITATO MATTIA 4120 6,71 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C ALTIERI SEBASTIANO 4121 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RAMUNDO GIUSEPPE 4122 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MARINI NICOLETTA 4123 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 GRAZIANO GIOVANNA 4124 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ARMENTANO DENISE 4125 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P VALENTINI ROSSANA 4126 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ROSA ANDREA 4127 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 MADEO CHIARA PIERPAOLA 4128 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 RIZZUTI ALESSANDRA 4129 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 SCORPANITI FABIO 4130 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CHIURCO ROBERTO 4131 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 IONFRIDA GIANNI 4132 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E COZZOLINO SERGIO MICHELE 4133 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B AMMENDOLA PASQUALE 4134 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CORDOANO MARIA PIA 4135 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LOMBARDI LORENA 4136 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L GACCIONE ANNETTA 4137 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B DE LUCA PAOLA 4138 6,70 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CHIAPPETTA BENIAMINO 4139 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MADEO MINA COSTANZA 4140 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BERLINGIERI MARCO 4141 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PALDINO FRANCESCO SAVERIO 4142 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85500A AURA ATTILIO 4143 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C GABRIELE EUGENIO 4144 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MAGLIO DAVIDE 4145 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 STABILE PASQUALE 4146 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FORASTEFANO ORNELLA 4147 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 BLOISE GIOVANNI 4148 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L REDA FABRIZIO 4149 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LE FOSSE PIETRO 4150 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 NICOLETTI DOMENICO 4151 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87600B CESARIO DANIELA 4152 6,70 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T CAPPELLO ROSALIA 4153 6,68 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R BRIGANDI' ANGELA 4154 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B CURTI DANIELA 4155 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LANZA MARIA 4156 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E BONADIES MARIA LUIGIA 4157 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 VULCANO MARIA 4158 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PAGLIARO GIULIA 4159 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 GIGLIO CATERINA 4160 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PALAZZO ROSARIA 4161 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q PERRONE ADELE 4162 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FALBO ELVIRA 4163 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DI DIECO CARMELA 4164 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CASTRIOTA PAOLA 4165 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X SERRA PIETRO 4166 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 AVENA EMILIO 4167 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G CASELLA RENATO 4168 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PESCHIULLI PIERPAOLO 4169 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 BRUNETTI CARMINE 4170 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 DONATO EMANUELA 4171 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 LANZILLOTTA ROSELLINA 4172 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V PRESTA ANTONELLA 4173 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q GIORNO MICHELE 4174 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CORSO MARIA TINDARA 4175 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ADDUCI SANTA FERDINANDA 4176 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SEMINARIO MARIA ROSA 4177 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R CAPRARO ROSA ANNA 4178 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T GRILLO TERESA 4179 6,67 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C DE SIMONE IMMACOLATA 4180 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q VIA TIZIANA 4181 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 SPADAFORA MARIA 4182 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ALOIA MARIA 4183 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CORDI' MARIA IMMACOLATA 4184 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 VIGNA ANTONIETTA 4185 6,67 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 LA CAVA RAFFAELLA 4186 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L SANTORO FRANCO 4187 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L MONTALTO ENZA 4188 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q RUFFO ANNA 4189 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 LA VALLE MARCELLO 4190 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 FALBO TERESA 4191 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FASANELLA SALVATORE 4192 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T FERRARO MARIA GRAZIA 4193 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC864005 GUARASCIO ERNESTO 4194 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E GRADILONE MARIACRISTINA 4195 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B LEFOSSE GIANFRANCO 4196 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P SOLLAZZO MARIA ELENA 4197 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G MADEO GIOVANNA 4198 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87600B D'AVANZO ANNAROSA 4199 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MALOMO MARIA CONCETTA 4200 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q ROBERTO SILVANA 4201 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L LETTERA VINCENZO 4202 6,67 N S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 LISI FEDELE 4203 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FILARETO GIUSEPPINA MARIA 4204 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SISCA MIRELLA 4205 6,67 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SERRA PATRIZIA 4206 6,66 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 SPOSATO ANTONIO 4207 6,66 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q CASSANO DANILO 4208 6,66 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SALVATI ANTONELLA 4209 6,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MAINIERI EMANUELE 4210 6,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B PERRI MARILENA 4211 6,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 FUSARO MARIA 4212 6,65 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P MARCHESE STEFANO 4213 6,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 LOMANTO GIULIA 4214 6,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 SANTANDREA DOMENICO 4215 6,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MAURO GIUSEPPE 4216 6,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X RUSSO FRANCESCO 4217 6,65 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ARCIDIACONE TERESA 4218 6,63 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C TORETTI MARTA 4219 6,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 LIONE DOMENICO 4220 6,63 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L BARATTA GIUSI 4221 6,61 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MAFFEI FRANCESCA 4222 6,61 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 PISANI DAVIDE 4223 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CHIELLINO SALVATORE WILLIAM 4224 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G LORELLI ROBERTO 4225 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 MORSILLO MARIA ROSA 4226 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CARACCIOLO ERICA 4227 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L FUSARO ROSA 4228 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 DI VASTO BENEDETTO ANGELO 4229 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CIRULLO AGOSTINO ISIDORO 4230 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MUIA' LUIGI 4231 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 LO TUFO GIUSEPPE 4232 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C PANSERA ANNA MARIA 4233 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T NARDULLI DEBORA 4234 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 FERRARO GIUSEPPE 4235 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MAZZIOTTI NATALINA 4236 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X MANNARINO MIRKO GIACOMO 4237 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PRANTERA IGNAZIO 4238 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CORTESE ANNA FRANCESCA 4239 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CAPALBO GIUSEPPINA 4240 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R D'ALESSANDRO MARIA LUCIA 4241 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SANTELLA ANGELA 4242 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 CRESCENTE FRANCESCA 4243 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B NICASTRO MARIA PAOLA 4244 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L SCARPELLO BOMBINA 4245 6,60 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CURATOLO FRANCESCO 4246 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ESPOSITO ALBERTO 4247 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FIORE GIANLUIGI 4248 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MANFREDI ANTONIO 4249 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 STRAFACE SALVATORE 4250 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CONTI EMANUELE 4251 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L PASTORE NICLA 4252 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 VIGNIERI DANIEL 4253 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BERALDI PIERPAOLA 4254 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CAPRARA GIUSEPPE 4255 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PISARRA ANGELO 4256 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AV00X TALARICO GIUSEPPE 4257 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L LAURO ANDREA 4258 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L DI NOVI ANNARITA 4259 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 SCORPINITI SAMUELA 4260 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86700L STIZZO GIANPAOLO 4261 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C MAURO GIOVANNI 4262 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CIMINO RITA 4263 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87400Q MERENDA GIUSEPPE EUGENIO 4264 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B LAROCCA PIERPAOLO 4265 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V AFFORTUNATO ADRIANO 4266 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 FEOLI GIUSEPPE 4267 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 MONTERA FRANCESCO ANTONIO 4268 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T FERRARO DONATELLO 4269 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R VERDECCHIA PIERFRANCESCO 4270 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 GUIDO CARMINE 4271 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SAPIA GIUSEPPE 4272 6,60 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 GAROFALO ANGELO 4273 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MONTALTO MARIO 4274 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G BORSARELLI ERNESTO 4275 6,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 RITONDALE LUCIA 4276 6,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 LORIA MARIA MICHELA 4277 6,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ALFANO BOMBINA 4278 6,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 VELTRI ANTONELLA 4279 6,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T SANTO CINZIA 4280 6,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 VELLUTINI ANNALISA 4281 6,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 AVOLIO CONSUELO 4282 6,58 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X PROVENZA ALDINA 4283 6,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 LAURIA ANNA FRANCESCA 4284 6,58 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 BASILE CARMEN 4285 6,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 SPATARO LUIGI ANTONIO 4286 6,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G VIGNA DANIELA 4287 6,55 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 MARINCOLO MARIA ADELE 4288 6,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 BARILARO FRANCESCO 4289 6,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 AIELLO ANNUNZIATA 4290 6,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L RUGIANO ANTONELLO 4291 6,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MURANO MARTINA 4292 6,55 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 ROMANO PIERLUIGI 4293 6,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X SANTOSTEFANO CONCETTA 4294 6,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SALIMBENI FLORIANA 4295 6,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FIORE FRANCESCO 4296 6,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87000C GRECO CARMELA 4297 6,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D VITA UMBERTO CAMILLO 4298 6,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C NICOLETTI LEONARDO 4299 6,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B MERANDI LUIGI 4300 6,55 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 GRAZIADIO EMILIA ROSALBA 4301 6,52 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 NIGRO EMANUELA 4302 6,51 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 TARANTO IOLANDA 4303 6,51 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 CAVALLO ANDREA 4304 6,51 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CALABRESE ANGELO 4305 6,51 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q VILLELLA GIOVANNI 4306 6,51 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87300X MARTINO CARMEN 4307 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B RUSSO ANGELINA 4308 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CERBINI CARMELO GIACOMO 4309 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X PELLEGRINO LORELLA 4310 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ARVIA LUCREZIA 4311 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 FONTANA TERESA 4312 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FILIPPELLI GIUSEPPE 4313 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 LO TUFO ASSUNTA 4314 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SALERNO ANDREA 4315 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GARGIULLO TIZIANA 4316 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 CIARDULLO FRANCESCO 4317 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SCHIAVELLO RAMONA LUCIANA 4318 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GATTO LEONARDO 4319 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DE STEFANO GIUSEPPINA 4320 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E MORRONE CHRISTIAN 4321 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MONTAGNA MARINA 4322 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 IANNICELLI TERESA 4323 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 GERMANO GIULIA 4324 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E GENISE KATIA 4325 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 TORDO ANTONELLA 4326 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C COLOSIMO ANNARITA 4327 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 PISARRO FEDERICA 4328 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC190001 RUGIANO MONICA 4329 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FERRARO ANITA 4330 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS078007 STRAFACE LUCIA 4331 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PUGLIESE RAMONA 4332 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 PEDACE ANNAMARIA 4333 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SERAFINI FEDERICA 4334 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 DIODATI STEFANIA 4335 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PALAZZO MADDALENA 4336 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 BOSSIO PATRIZIA 4337 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C GERVASI ALESSIA 4338 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 CERSOSIMO ANTONELLA 4339 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C RUBINO MARIA TERESA 4340 6,50 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P MAZZEI MARISA 4341 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 FORESTIERO CRISTIAN 4342 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MILANO DAVIDE 4343 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 SASSONE CARMEN 4344 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CATAPANO SALVATORE 4345 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B BELCASTRO MASSIMILIANO 4346 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 FORTE EUGENIO 4347 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE VINCENTI GIUSEPPE 4348 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MASTROLORENZ

O

CLAUDIO 4349 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 FASANELLI GIUSEPPE 4350 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V DE PAOLA GIANLUCA 4351 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MORELLI DOMENICO 4352 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V MIGNUOLI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 4353 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SISTO LUIGINA 4354 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MERINGOLO CARMELA 4355 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 TURANO PIERGIORGIO 4356 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FERACO DARIO 4357 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E IACOVACCI GIADA 4358 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DRAMMISSINO GIANBATTISTA 4359 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC80200T ALOE CHRISTIAN 4360 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 CIRULLO MARCO 4361 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CHIARADIA ALESSANDRO 4362 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R DI SCIANNI VINCENZO 4363 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 CONDEMI GIUSEPPE 4364 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SCIARROTTA CARMEN 4365 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B BUONTEMPO VERONICA 4366 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 MARINCOLA ANTONELLA 4367 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C FERRIGNO FRANCESCO 4368 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V INFUSINO IDA 4369 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L TERRANOVA RAFFAELE 4370 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B TIANO GIAN LUIGI 4371 6,50 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 ACRI ASSUNTA 4372 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 PIGNATARO ANGELO 4373 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X MARRA ELENA 4374 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 SOMMARIO LUIGI 4375 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C LABONIA GIUSI 4376 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 DE SETA ALBERTO 4377 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BERARDI LEONARDO MASSIMO 4378 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 FOSCALDI SALVATORE 4379 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 ARMENTANO LORENZO 4380 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 FRANCOMANO ROSA 4381 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 OTTATO CARMELINO 4382 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V VELTRI VINCENZO LUCIANO 4383 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CARIATI FILIPPO 4384 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q STELLA PATRIZIA 4385 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 COSTANZO MARIA CARLA 4386 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 ZICARO ORNELLA 4387 6,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SAPIENZA SOVRANA CHRISTIAN AN 4388 6,47 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC865001 RIZZO VALERIO 4389 6,47 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q TERRANOVA GIAMPIERO 4390 6,47 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 PASTORE GAETANO 4391 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C COSCARELLA TERESA 4392 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X NOVELLIS FABIANA 4393 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FEDERICO EMILIA 4394 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 STAVALE RAMONA 4395 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V PISTOCCHI GAETANO 4396 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 GALLO CATERINA 4397 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ROSOLINO ROSSELLA 4398 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 PANEBIANCO FRANCESCO 4399 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T MAGNO ANGELA DOMENICA 4400 6,45 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LAURIA ROBERTO 4401 6,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87900V SERRENTINO FRANCESCO 4402 6,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D PUGLIESE ANTONELLA 4403 6,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E ANASTASIO TERESA 4404 6,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 PANEBIANCO GIOVANNI ELIGIO 4405 6,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G COFONE ANDREA 4406 6,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 SEVERINO FABIO 4407 6,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G D'AMICO ALESSANDRO 4408 6,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 CUGLIETTA FRANCESCO 4409 6,45 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 OROFINO DANIELA 4410 6,43 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 CITTADINO SALVATORE 4411 6,43 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q MARCHETTI TERESA 4412 6,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 GIORDANO ANGELA FRANCESCA 4413 6,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CALIGIURI IMMACOLATA PAOLA 4414 6,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L RUSSO ANNA PINA 4415 6,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 DONADIO ROCCO 4416 6,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C FRONTINO GRAZIA 4417 6,42 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PUGLIESE LUCIA 4418 6,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MINGRONE GRAZIELLA 4419 6,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B CONSOLATO ALESSANDRO 4420 6,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G LIPAROTI STEFANO 4421 6,42 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 DE MARCO ANTONIO 4422 6,41 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R TUFO ERIK 4423 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CURTO FRANCESCO 4424 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LA CAMERA VINCENZO 4425 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 IPPATI DEBORA 4426 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B ZITO SONIA 4427 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G TERRANOVA VALENTINA 4428 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SANTORO SALVATORE 4429 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 GRAVINA ISABELLA 4430 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X BROCCOLO PATRIZIA 4431 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T STRIGARO LUIGI 4432 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X ZICARO FABIO 4433 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 DAL PRA ALESSIO 4434 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E COSENZA DOMENICO 4435 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 CRESCENTE PIERA 4436 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B GARGIULLO ANNA MARIA 4437 6,40 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 MISISCA ANTONIO 4438 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MARSILIA FRANCESCO 4439 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC836001 ARCIELLO CLAUDIO 4440 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B GRECO VALENTINO 4441 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 AGAZIO CRISTINA 4442 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ABBRUZZESE GEMMA 4443 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MAZZA FRANCESCO 4444 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B IMBROGNO ANTONELLA 4445 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 DI LORENZO FRANCESCA 4446 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SIDERO VINCENZO 4447 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L MORRONE RAFFAELE 4448 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 DONATO ANTONIO 4449 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B RITACCO PUCCI FRANCESCA 4450 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SIDERO ACHIROPITA 4451 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ALFANO CRISTIAN 4452 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q NACCARATI ANTONIO 4453 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G BALZAMINO FRANCESCO 4454 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CARUSO ANTONIO 4455 6,40 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R VERCILLI FABIO 4456 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G CAMPANA NATALE 4457 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MUSTICA IVANA 4458 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PATERNOSTRO FRANCESCO 4459 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AJ00L ZANFINO GIUSEPPE 4460 6,40 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G SPEZZANO MARIACRISTINA 4461 6,38 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L VIRARDI RAFFAELE GIOVANNI 4462 6,37 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 SCORZO STEFANO 4463 6,37 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 ROMIO FERDINANDO 4464 6,36 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L DRAGO GIUSEPPE 4465 6,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A PALERMO MONIA 4466 6,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GENISE FRANCESCO 4467 6,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T CORINA COSMO 4468 6,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 FUSARO ANTONELLA 4469 6,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ADDUCI LUCIA 4470 6,35 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 VALZANO GIORGIA 4471 6,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 DE ROSA ERIKA 4472 6,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 MILANO LEONARDO 4473 6,35 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ALOIA ANTONELLA 4474 6,33 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C DE ROSE STANISLAO 4475 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PALAZZO SALVATORE 4476 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CAMPANA ORNELLA 4477 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C SPADAFORA VIRGINIA 4478 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L APRELINO ANTONELLA 4479 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LO PRETE ANDREA 4480 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ROTA MARIARITA 4481 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T SCURA GIANNI 4482 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N GRECO CONCETTA 4483 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VACCARO NICOLINO 4484 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X PIGNATARO FABIO 4485 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 INTRIERI ANNA 4486 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L COMITE PREZIOSA 4487 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 DE SIMONE SANTO 4488 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 STABILE VINCENZA 4489 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q NICOLETTI ANTONIO 4490 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CAPALBO MARIA-TERESA 4491 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T STRATICO' DOMENICA 4492 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FERRARO ROSA 4493 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 SANTORO DONATELLA 4494 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08200V TIRONE ROSINA 4495 6,33 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P COLONNA LUCIA 4496 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E SALOMONE MARJ 4497 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89000N DE LIO LUCA 4498 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T BIANCHI ALFONSO 4499 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L LORIA CATALDO 4500 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 GARGANO MONICA 4501 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L GAIANI ANNA GRAZIA AURELIA 4502 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LABONIA MASSIMILIANO 4503 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ORLANDO MARIANTONIETTA 4504 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E FORTE DOMENICO 4505 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 PIZZUTO GIANCARLO 4506 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L LINARDI PASQUALE BRUNO 4507 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 MARRONE ROSINA 4508 6,33 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C MAZZA BOMBINA 4509 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 COSTA STEFANIA ANTONIETTA 4510 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B GACCIONE MARIA 4511 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LAINO MARIA DOMENICA 4512 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CONTE BIAGIO GENNI 4513 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ARISTODEMO GIOVANNI 4514 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 FRAPPI LUCIA 4515 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L BELLITTO GIANFRANCA 4516 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MARINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 4517 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C LAZZARANO ALFONSO 4518 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FALABELLA ALESSIA 4519 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A BUFANO VIRGINIA 4520 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X BOSCARELLI ELVIRA SIMONETTA 4521 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MURANO RACHELA 4522 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CASSANO FEDERICA 4523 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PONTE MARY 4524 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 D'ATRI VINCENZO 4525 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PISANO GIULIA 4526 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GAETANI CHRISTIAN 4527 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 RUSSO FRANCESCO 4528 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DE FLAMINIO MARCO 4529 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PETRONE ENZO FRANCESCO 4530 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X CALIGIURI CATERINA 4531 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FRANCHINI ANNAMARIA 4532 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D TULCHAK ANNA 4533 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E GRIECO SARA 4534 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DELLA CORTE LUCIA 4535 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P VENTIMIGLIA CARMELISA 4536 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 PUGLIESE TERESA 4537 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 LANZILLOTTA ANGELA 4538 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO MARIA PINA 4539 6,30 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC060008 GABRIELE GIUSEPPINA ANTONELLA 4540 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSVC01000E SANNUTO FRANCESCA 4541 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 IANNUZZI PATRIZIA 4542 6,30 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ZANGARO SALVATORE PIO 4543 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 RAIOLO ANTONIO 4544 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VIOLA GIUSEPPE 4545 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B DANIELE EMANUELA 4546 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 SALDANERI CRISTIAN 4547 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V DE MARCO CATERINA 4548 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PUGLIESE LEONARDO 4549 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D GATTO PASQUALE 4550 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ELIA EUGENIO MARCO 4551 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 TAMBURI CHRISTIAN 4552 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 SCRIVA FRANCESCO FABIO 

AUGUSTO

4553 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 BIFANO ANTONELLA 4554 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L PUGLIESE MARIA 4555 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MADEO DOMENICO 4556 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 MAIO FABRIZIO 4557 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R PIETROPAOLO KATIUSCIA 4558 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 LOMBARDI FRANCESCO 4559 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 PALAZZO GIUSEPPINA 4560 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E SPATOLA CRISTIAN 4561 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 MASTROPIERRO DONATELLA 4562 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 FUSCA ANTONIO 4563 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V PASSETTI VERONICA 4564 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 TRICARICO GIORGIO 4565 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PALADINO GIUSEPPINA 4566 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82900T DONADIO PATRICH 4567 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E IPPOLITO PASQUALE 4568 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D COLOMBO ANDREA 4569 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GALLUZZI ANTONIETTA 4570 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS072008 RANUIO ANTONIO 4571 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 STASI DOMENICO 4572 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C CELESTINO GIANFRANCO 4573 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q GRISARO SAVERINA 4574 6,30 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PISANO FRANCESCO 4575 6,28 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C DI BENEDETTO CARMELINDA 4576 6,28 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 ROSETI MARIA IMMACOLATA 4577 6,27 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D D'ALBA VALENTINA 4578 6,26 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B LAVORATO GIUSEPPE 4579 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T MAGNO ANTONIO 4580 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G FORCINITI IVANA 4581 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CAPALBO DENISE 4582 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PERRONE ROSANGELA 4583 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G TURANO ROSA 4584 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q FERRARA ROSSELLA 4585 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X FEDERICO MARIA GRAZIA 4586 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ABBRUZZESE ROMINA 4587 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 FERRANTE ANGELA 4588 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 PULICE AIDA 4589 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X ORLANDO ISABELLA 4590 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SANGIOVANNI MARIA FRANCESCA 4591 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 PAGANO ANGELA 4592 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MAZZEO FRANCESCO 4593 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FERRARO CARMELO 4594 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DE CLARIO ELVIRA LAURA 4595 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 TRAMAGLINO MARIA 4596 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 DIACO GIUSEPPINA 4597 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R ADDUCI MARIA DOMENICA 4598 6,25 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R DE SIMONE EMILIO PIO 4599 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 NAPOLI FEDERICA 4600 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LA VIOLA DAVIDE 4601 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 ELIA MARCO 4602 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 DI MINCO VINCENZO 4603 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R DI GIROLAMO TERESA 4604 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSVC01000E FLORIO ANGELO 4605 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B RAGO GIUSEPPE 4606 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L MARINO MICHELE 4607 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LO PUZZO ANDREA 4608 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 CHIARELLI MARCELLA 4609 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 BELMONTE ANSELMO-FRANCESCO 4610 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 LA CAMERA ROSAMARIA 4611 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V SANTAGADA GIUSEPPE 4612 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L GALATI PAOLO 4613 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G ALIBRANDI ANTONIO 4614 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CORRADO UMBERTO 4615 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C GUAGLIARDI ATTILIO 4616 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MORTATI FRANCESCO 4617 6,25 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T RANALDI GIUSEPPE 4618 6,22 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MARCOVICCHIO ANTONIO 4619 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C COSTABILE ANDREA 4620 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D TUFARO FILOMENA 4621 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 BAULEO GIOVANNI 4622 6,20 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CAMPANELLA MARIANNA 4623 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P MIRACCO 

BERLINGIERI

GIACOMO 4624 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q URSO GLENDA 4625 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L VENEZIANO VINCENZO 4626 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ALESSANDRIA ROMILDA SERENA 4627 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ROMEO LUIGI 4628 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CAMPANA MATTIA 4629 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CIVALE NICOLA 4630 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L FAZIO GIOVANNA SIMONA 4631 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MOLLO CARMEN 4632 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L MURACA ALESSIA 4633 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DIACO ROBERTA 4634 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X PATITUCCI ELENA 4635 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 ROMEO DENISE 4636 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 PAGANO RAFFAELLA 4637 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MAZZEI SIMONA 4638 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 PIGNATARO EMILIA 4639 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C COFONE GIULIA 4640 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P URSO SONIA 4641 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L FORTUNATO ANNALISA 4642 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C ALBERTI MARGHERITA 4643 6,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X MAIURI FRANCESCO PIO 4644 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T IMBROGNO MARIA CRISTINA 4645 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 LUPO ANNA 4646 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C CARTISANO ADOLFO 4647 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 NOTARO MATTIA 4648 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 MACCARI MARIO 4649 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 RAGUSA KEVIN JOSEPH 4650 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L GARGIULLO MARIA CARMELA 4651 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LIGUORI FRANCESCO 4652 6,20 N S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L NIGRO GIUSEPPE 4653 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G MERENDA ANTONIO 4654 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C SPANO' ROSA SIMONA 4655 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 CHIMENTO PASQUALINO 4656 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G CROPANISE PASQUALE 4657 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS023003 SILVESTRI LUCA 4658 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ZANGARO ROSSELLA 4659 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C MERINGOLO MARIANNA 4660 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RUSCELLI LUISA 4661 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 SACCO LUIGIANTONIO 4662 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P ZACCARO ROSALIA 4663 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G PELLEGRINO ANTONIO 4664 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MURIANNI ANTONELLA 4665 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83700R ROMEO ROSAMARIA RITA 4666 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PIZZULLI ELVIRA 4667 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 PIGNATARO GIANLUCA 4668 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 OLIVA NORINA 4669 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X GIGLIO FABIO 4670 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 MADEO VINCENZO AURELIO 4671 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87000C MAURO ROSA 4672 6,20 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C DE BIASE ROBERTA 4673 6,18 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 PROMENZIO SERGIO 4674 6,18 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B SPOSATO FRANCESCA 4675 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 SALMENA NADA 4676 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 D'ATRI TIZIANA 4677 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 LE PERA FRANCESCO 4678 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 GRAZIOLI ANITA 4679 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B AVALLONE RAFFAELLA 4680 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G FERRARO ROBERTO 4681 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B ROMANO ROSSELLA 4682 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 LINARDI DIEGO 4683 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MANGANO LUCIA CARMELA 4684 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RIPOLI FRANCESCO 4685 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 FILADORO FIORELLA 4686 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GIULIANO TERESA 4687 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P LECCE FRANCESCA 4688 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E PAPASSO LAURA 4689 6,17 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 FRANCO ROSANNA 4690 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LONGOBUCCO ANDREA 4691 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 GARDI PINO 4692 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G CURCIO BENIGNO 4693 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LIGUORI ANTONIO 4694 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L DURANTE ELSA 4695 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 CORINA MARIA 4696 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D ROMEO GIULIETTA 4697 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N IULIANO BAMBINA 4698 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 RIZZO CONCETTA 4699 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C ZICARELLI MARIA-ASSUNTA 4700 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LACANNA VINCENZO 4701 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B ORLANDO ELEONORA 4702 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AS00C STUMBO GIOVANNI 4703 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SANTAGADA RITA 4704 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 SPOSATO TOMMASINA 4705 6,17 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MADEO GIUSEPPE 4706 6,16 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SCIGLIANO EMANUELA 4707 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R BULGARINO SIMONA 4708 6,10 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X CONFORTI MARIAROSA 4709 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SANFILIPPO ANGELO 4710 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E ALTIMARI NICOLA 4711 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 DE GAETANO BINA CARMELA 4712 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 LORUSSO MARTA 4713 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 GALLICCHIO DENISE 4714 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D FALABELLA BIAGIO 4715 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q DE VINCENTI PIO FRANCESCO 4716 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06800L TALARICO ROSA 4717 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B CARRIERO FILOMENA 4718 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS310001 CANTORE MARIA 4719 6,10 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ASTORINO CESARE 4720 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VIZZI CRISTIANO 4721 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AK00C MALTRAVERSI PIER FRANCESCO 4722 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T AFFORTUNATO COSIMO DAMIANO 4723 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q ACCROGLIANO' ANTONIO 4724 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PANTUSO MARGHERITA 4725 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MINISCI DANIELA 4726 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MARRONE ENZA 4727 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 FONTANA FRANCESCO 4728 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q MAZZEI FRANCESCO 4729 6,10 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E PAVANO MASSIMO 4730 6,02 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 OLIVETO SALVATORE 4731 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 BIANCO ANTONIO 4732 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC848007 FALBO DOMENICO 4733 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E D'ATRI MASSIMO 4734 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 GRAZIANO ANGELA 4735 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E VERTA SANDRO 4736 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C MALVASO PASQUALE 4737 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X GALLUZZI ROSSELLA 4738 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C ALI' CLAUDIO 4739 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CURIA RITA 4740 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D DE FLAMINIO PAOLA 4741 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B ACRI FRANCESCA 4742 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G MAGLIARELLA ANTONIETTA 4743 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 DE CUNTO FRANCESCA 4744 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D NARDIELLO TERESA 4745 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MACRINI LIBERATA ROSETTA 4746 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 LAVIA DOMENICO 4747 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 LACCO ANDREA 4748 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 PORCO PASQUALE 4749 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 AQUINO ANDREA 4750 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T TOSCANO GRAZIELLA 4751 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L MUSACCHIO CLAUDIA 4752 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 SCHIAVELLO FRANCESCO ROCCO 4753 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V SILVESTRI ANTONIO 4754 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 LAVORATO ALFONSO 4755 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q TENUTA ELISA 4756 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 MAIDA FABIO 4757 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 SPATARO VALENTINO 4758 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B MORFO' AGOSTINO 4759 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ALFANO ANGELO 4760 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D RAMUNDO MARIA - TERESA 4761 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T CAPUANO CRISTIAN 4762 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G BIANCO VERA GIOVANNA 4763 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BARTUCCELLI ANTONELLA 4764 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88300E PAGNOTTA MARIA 4765 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C LEONE DONATELLA 4766 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 PALUDI ROSINA 4767 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 MARTELLOTTA MARIA 4768 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS02700A MERENDA ROSA 4769 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SHABANDAR ATOORINA SAMANTHA 4770 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 CHIARELLO ROSY LUCIA 4771 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L PIGNATARO MARIA CARMELA 4772 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85400E LUPINACCI ROSARIA 4773 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B MALAGRINO' TERESA RITA 4774 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P VELTRI NICOLA 4775 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D BLOISE PIERFRANCESCO 4776 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88800N CARBONE FRANCESCO 4777 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 COLAUTTI CARLO 4778 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC814004 SPAGNUOLO ASSUNTA 4779 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 FIORITO FRANCESCA 4780 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P RUFFOLO EUGENIO 4781 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R ANTONUCCI MASSIMO 4782 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 TERENZIO GIORGIO 4783 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 SPINA MARIA 4784 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E PAPAIANNI MATTEO 4785 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 FALCO ROSANNA 4786 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B RUFFO AGOSTINO 4787 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G TERRANOVA GILBERTO 4788 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q RUFFO SALVATORE 4789 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 BENEDETTO ELVIRA ASSUNTA 4790 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G MAZZEI ALESSANDRA 4791 6 S 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 GRAZIANO ANTONIETTA 4792 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 SPADAFORA EUGENIO 4793 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B DE LUCA AURELIA 4794 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G CAPIZZANO FRANCESCA MARIA 4795 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 MARTUCCI MICHELA 4796 S 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SALERNO REBECCA 4797 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q LABONIA ALESSIA 4798 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 SANGIOVANNI TERESA 4799 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC871008 IACINO ROBERTA 4800 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 MARRANGHELLO MARIA TERESA 4801 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 SANGIORGIO STELLA GIOVANNA 4802 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 IEROVANTE GIULIA 4803 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 AVENA GRAZIA 4804 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B NICOLETTI ELVIRA VENERE 4805 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 COVELLI TERESA 4806 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 SIVOLELLA SARA 4807 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC899004 MARCHESE DEBORA 4808 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 LIGUORI ROSSELLA 4809 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 GRILLO STEFANIA 4810 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC857002 DE ROSE FRANCESCA 4811 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PUGLIESE KATIA 4812 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07700B RIGHETTI TIZIANA 4813 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PRICOLI PAMELA 4814 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D MINERVINI KATIA 4815 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X MADEO IMMACOLATA 4816 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC849003 NUCARO GIANFRANCA 4817 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 RUGIANO ANTONELLA 4818 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 GALZARANO DANIELA 4819 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AR007 MURACA GELSOMINA 4820 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D NAPOLI CATERINA 4821 6 S S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC86700L MELE LINA 4822 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 AIRINI GENOVEVA 4823 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C BRUNOCILLA EUGENIA 4824 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E LANCIANO ROMINA 4825 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PANTUSA STELLA 4826 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPC010007 LA CAVA GIUSEPPINA 4827 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 ELIA GIULIANA 4828 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D ZINGONE SABRINA 4829 6 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 IULIANO GIUSEPPE 4830 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G OREFICE JACOPO 4831 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C INTRIERI SIMONE 4832 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 ABRUZZESE ANTONIO 4833 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GRAZIADIO CHRISTIAN 4834 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS051007 SPAGNUOLO ELISABETTA 4835 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R QUINTIERI EMILIANO 4836 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P LUCENTE ALESSANDRO 4837 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS028006 MACCARI PIERFRANCESCO 4838 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R MOLA ANTONIO 4839 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q VENTURA FRANCESCO 4840 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 LETO FRANCESCO 4841 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85800T SPINELLI RAFFAELE 4842 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D VINCENZI GIUSEPPE 4843 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSTF01000C PRESTA MATTEO 4844 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 CANDIO STEFANO 4845 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS073004 LUPINACCI AMBROGIO 4846 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CORDOANO PIETRO 4847 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MARCUCCI LUCA 4848 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q SALATINO VINCENZO 4849 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D SERRANO EMANUELE 4850 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 CORSARO LUCA 4851 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CASSETTI MARIA ACHIROPITA 4852 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MARRANGHELLO ROSSANA 4853 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D MANNA GIANMARCO 4854 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC850007 AVEZZANO FEDERICA 4855 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 FORMOSO RAFFAELE MARIA 

GIUSEPPE

4856 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS001006 AIELLO FRANCESCO 4857 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81200C FERRARI GAETANO 4858 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC851003 ORLANDO EUGENIO SALVATORE 4859 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CALIGIURI RAFFAELE 4860 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L GIUSTINO TIZIANA 4861 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T PERRI ROSALBA 4862 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R FERRARO MARIA PINA 4863 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01600X SALERNO GIULI 4864 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P REALE EMILIANO 4865 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q GERVASI FRANCESCO 4866 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G SALERNO ANDREA 4867 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A200C RUSSO PIETRO 4868 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CHMARKH MOUSSA MARCO 4869 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D CESARINI MARIA ROSARIA 4870 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L FIORE ANNA MARIA CARMELA 4871 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 SPICUZZA GAETANO 4872 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E DE SANTIS PIETRO 4873 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E CONFORTI DAVIDE 4874 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q VRABIE GEORGIANA 4875 6 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 CERCHIARA ISABELLA 4876 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01700Q MOTTA FABIO 4877 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P PELLICANO SIMONE 4878 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P PESCE LUIGI 4879 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P BRUNO GIOVANNI 4880 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L PUGLIESE GIONATAN 4881 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V LESCI ROBERTO 4882 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L CURIA MASSIMO FRANCESCO 4883 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 PIRAGINE GINETTA 4884 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06300D LUFRANO GRAZIELLA 4885 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R SANTAGATA ANTONELLA 4886 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R LEONETTI CARLO ROCCO 4887 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81500X GALLO GABRIELE 4888 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R TRUPO ROSSELLA 4889 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AN00X ATTADIA PIERFRANCESCO 4890 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 FORTE DANIELA 4891 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q CAPRISTO EMILIO 4892 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC88700T LEONETTI MICHELE FRANCESCO 4893 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC85200V DI DIEGO PIERLUCA 4894 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AL008 TOCCI FRANCO 4895 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89600L IACOVINO IMMACOLATA 4896 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C CURIA PIETRO 4897 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R GRAMISCI EMANUELE 4898 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 BELLUSCI GIUSEPPE 4899 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A3008 GUGLIOTTA GIOVANNI 4900 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS01800G MONTALTO NATALE 4901 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC842008 CATALDO TIZIANA 4902 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 GENCARELLI FRANCESCO 4903 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08400E ORIOLO LORENZO 4904 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B FALSETTA LUIGI 4905 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GALLO LORENZO 4906 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 OLIVA SETTIMIO 4907 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82300V ALFANO ROSANNA 4908 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C VALLECCA SALVATORE 4909 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC84600G LETTIERI VINCENZO MARIO 4910 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 ELIA FABIO 4911 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B VIRARDI CARMINE 4912 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS04600Q PERRELLA RAFFAELE 4913 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B GUAGLIARDI SILVANA 4914 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 PALDINO CARMELA 4915 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC87500G MAGNO MARIA CATERINA 4916 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS06700R CROCI CATERINA 4917 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC898008 MARCHESE GIOVANNINA 4918 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L ALFANO ANNA MARIA 4919 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 PETRONE LUIGI 4920 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS08300P VECCHIO LUIGI 4921 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 PALOPOLI GRAZIELLA 4922 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 MENDOLA GIROLAMA 4923 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 PINNACCHIO FILOMENA 4924 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS087002 VIOLI ANNA 4925 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B PACINO VINCENZO ANTONIO 4926 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R PIRRO' ELETTRA MARIA 4927 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 CELICO ANDREA 4928 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 PALUDI SERAFINA 4929 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC822003 BENEDETTO ROSELLA 4930 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AM004 FONSI TERESA 4931 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T BUA LUCIA 4932 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS18000D RICCHIO ROBERTO 4933 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC878003 DE MARCO EMILIA 4934 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PITTORE GIUSEPPE 4935 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P PISTOCCHI BOMBINA 4936 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 MOLITERNO ROSARIA 4937 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 MELE DOMENICA 4938 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AE00X DI CIANNI LUIGI 4939 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8A000R FRAGALE SALVATORE 4940 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS07100C PACENZA MARIA ROSA 4941 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 BARONE ANGIOLINA 4942 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C PAGNOTTA MICHELE GENNARINO 4943 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC81100L SERRA GAETANO CARMINE 4944 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC827006 DI LEONE BIAGIO 4945 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS014008 GUIDO NADIA 4946 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS022007 GUARAGNA GINO 4947 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC82400P VINCENZI GAETANO 4948 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AH00B DE CARO MARIO 4949 6 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C IMPIERI MARIA 4950 5,89 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS086006 MOLLO GIUSEPPINA 4951 5,50 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC83100T CURCIO ANTONIO 4952 5,22 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AY00B PANDOLFI FRANCESCO 4953 5 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS064009 CURIA ANNA 4954 4,31 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC89700C DI CICCO SONIA 4955 4,20 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AQ00B SCINO FILOMENA 4956 4,15 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC892009 PALOPOLI ADELINA 4957 3,90 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS081003 MAZZOTTA NUNZIATO 4958 3,60 N 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIS079003 CAVA LUCIA 4959 0,87 S 2025-12-01

DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSIC8AU004 MANZI ANTONIO 4960 0,70 N 2025-12-01



DEFINITIVA 3 CS CSIS06300D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I CSPS03000G CORDEO PAMELA 4961 0,60 N 2025-12-01


